


Yakima County

Active Registered Voters 99,568 Overall Ballot Ballots Returned 63,377

Inactive Registered Voters 8,029 Reconciliation: Ballots Counted 63,163

Total Registered Voters 107,597 Ballots Rejected 214

Not Reconciled 0

Voter Category Reconciliation Detail

Voter / Ballot Categories Issued

Received (includes 
provisional rec'd from 
other counties) Accepted

Rejected (includes 
provisional ballots sent to 
other counties) Reconciled

UOCAVA (Overseas and Military) 511 183 170 13 0

Federal Write-In 2 2 0 0

Provisional 70 86 55 31 0

Ballots cast on AVU's 6 6 6 0 0

Other ballots not reported above 
(include ACP) 99,162 63,100 62,930 170 0

Totals 99,749 63,377 63,163 214 0

Reconciliation Report

General Election; November 2, 2010



General Election; November 2, 2010

Active Registered Voters 99,568                        Total Ballots Returned 63,377                             

Inactive Registered Voters 8,029                          Total Ballot Counted 63,163                             

Total Registered Voters 107,597                      Ballots Rejected 214                                   

Voters by Category Credited Totals

UOCAVA Voters 172

All other mail ballot voters (include ACP) 62,930

Mail / Absentee voters counted but not credited in EMS 0

Total Mail / Absentee Voters Credited

AVU voters issued official ballots 6

Provisional voters 55

AVU voters credited but ballots not counted 0

Total AVU Voters

Total Voters Credited 63,163                             

0

Ballots/Voters Needing To Be Reconciled (Ballots Counted to Voters Credited)
If the number remaining to be reconciled does not equal zero, attach documentation to explain discrepancy for 
the number of ballots counted with the number of voters credited.
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Yakima County
30 Day Reconciliation Report

63,102                                                                                 

61                                                                                         



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 02, 2010

Page 1 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

11/23/2010 08:53 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Initiative Measure No. 1053, Vote For 1

 44,175  44,175 073.29% 0.00% 73.29%Yes

 16,100  16,100 026.71% 0.00% 26.71%No

 60,275Cast Votes: 95.43%  0  60,2750.00% 95.43%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  2,882

0.01%

4.56%

 0

 0  2,882

 60.00%

0.00%

0.01%

4.56%

Initiative Measure No. 1082, Vote For 1

 26,383  26,383 043.65% 0.00% 43.65%Yes

 34,063  34,063 056.35% 0.00% 56.35%No

 60,446Cast Votes: 95.70%  0  60,4460.00% 95.70%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  2,713

0.01%

4.30%

 0

 0  2,713

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

4.30%

Initiative Measure No. 1098, Vote For 1

 14,084  14,084 022.81% 0.00% 22.81%Yes

 47,671  47,671 077.19% 0.00% 77.19%No

 61,755Cast Votes: 97.77%  0  61,7550.00% 97.77%

Over Votes:  10

Under Votes:  1,398

0.02%

2.21%

 0

 0  1,398

 100.00%

0.00%

0.02%

2.21%

Initiative Measure No. 1100, Vote For 1

 26,892  26,892 043.39% 0.00% 43.39%Yes

 35,086  35,086 056.61% 0.00% 56.61%No

 61,978Cast Votes: 98.12%  0  61,9780.00% 98.12%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,183

0.00%

1.87%

 0

 0  1,183

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1.87%

Initiative Measure No. 1105, Vote For 1

 20,699  20,699 033.49% 0.00% 33.49%Yes

 41,102  41,102 066.51% 0.00% 66.51%No

 61,801Cast Votes: 97.84%  0  61,8010.00% 97.84%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  1,359

0.00%

2.15%

 0

 0  1,359

 30.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.15%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 02, 2010

Page 2 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

11/23/2010 08:53 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Initiative Measure No. 1107, Vote For 1

 45,654  45,654 073.82% 0.00% 73.82%Yes

 16,190  16,190 026.18% 0.00% 26.18%No

 61,844Cast Votes: 97.91%  0  61,8440.00% 97.91%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  1,313

0.01%

2.08%

 0

 0  1,313

 60.00%

0.00%

0.01%

2.08%

Referendum Bill No. 52, Vote For 1

 21,639  21,639 035.70% 0.00% 35.70%Approved

 38,981  38,981 064.30% 0.00% 64.30%Rejected

 60,620Cast Votes: 95.97%  0  60,6200.00% 95.97%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  2,539

0.01%

4.02%

 0

 0  2,539

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

4.02%

Senate Joint Resolution No. 8225, Vote For 1

 31,330  31,330 054.82% 0.00% 54.82%Approved

 25,821  25,821 045.18% 0.00% 45.18%Rejected

 57,151Cast Votes: 90.48%  0  57,1510.00% 90.48%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  6,008

0.01%

9.51%

 0

 0  6,008

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

9.51%

Engrossed Substitute House Joint Resolution No. 4220, Vote For 1

 52,820  52,820 086.60% 0.00% 86.60%Approved

 8,171  8,171 013.40% 0.00% 13.40%Rejected

 60,991Cast Votes: 96.56%  0  60,9910.00% 96.56%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,169

0.00%

3.43%

 0

 0  2,169

 30.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.43%

U.S. Senator, Vote For 1

 22,718  22,718 036.50% 0.00% 36.50%Patty Murray

 39,044  39,044 062.72% 0.00% 62.72%Dino Rossi

 486  486 00.78% 0.00% 0.78%Write-In

 62,248Cast Votes: 98.55%  0  62,2480.00% 98.55%

Over Votes:  9

Under Votes:  906

0.01%

1.43%

 0

 0  906

 90.00%

0.00%

0.01%

1.43%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 02, 2010

Page 3 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

11/23/2010 08:53 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

U.S. Congressional District 4; Representative, Vote For 1

 39,786  39,786 064.36% 0.00% 64.36%Doc Hastings

 21,837  21,837 035.32% 0.00% 35.32%Jay Clough

 198  198 00.32% 0.00% 0.32%Write-In

 61,821Cast Votes: 97.88%  0  61,8210.00% 97.88%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  1,335

0.01%

2.11%

 0

 0  1,335

 70.00%

0.00%

0.01%

2.11%

Legislative District 13; Senator, Vote For 1

 6,429  6,429 097.94% 0.00% 97.94%Janéa Holmquist

 135  135 02.06% 0.00% 2.06%Write-In

 6,564Cast Votes: 81.76%  0  6,5640.00% 81.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,464

0.00%

18.24%

 0

 0  1,464

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

18.24%

Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 1, Vote For 1

 6,379  6,379 098.14% 0.00% 98.14%Judith (Judy) Warnick

 121  121 01.86% 0.00% 1.86%Write-In

 6,500Cast Votes: 80.97%  0  6,5000.00% 80.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,528

0.00%

19.03%

 0

 0  1,528

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

19.03%

Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 2, Vote For 1

 6,450  6,450 088.53% 0.00% 88.53%Bill Hinkle

 783  783 010.75% 0.00% 10.75%Anthony (El Tigrero) Novack

 53  53 00.73% 0.00% 0.73%Write-In

 7,286Cast Votes: 90.76%  0  7,2860.00% 90.76%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  741

0.01%

9.23%

 0

 0  741

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

9.23%

Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 1, Vote For 1

 19,044  19,044 052.01% 0.00% 52.01%Norm Johnson

 17,229  17,229 047.05% 0.00% 47.05%Michele Strobel

 346  346 00.94% 0.00% 0.94%Write-In

 36,619Cast Votes: 95.47%  0  36,6190.00% 95.47%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  1,731

0.02%

4.51%

 0

 0  1,731

 70.00%

0.00%

0.02%

4.51%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 02, 2010

Page 4 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

11/23/2010 08:53 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2, Vote For 1

 31,374  31,374 097.24% 0.00% 97.24%Charles Ross

 891  891 02.76% 0.00% 2.76%Write-In

 32,265Cast Votes: 84.12%  0  32,2650.00% 84.12%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  6,090

0.01%

15.88%

 0

 0  6,090

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

15.88%

Legislative District 15; Senator, Vote For 1

 13,687  13,687 096.48% 0.00% 96.48%Jim Honeyford

 499  499 03.52% 0.00% 3.52%Write-In

 14,186Cast Votes: 84.59%  0  14,1860.00% 84.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,585

0.00%

15.41%

 0

 0  2,585

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

15.41%

Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1, Vote For 1

 10,823  10,823 066.59% 0.00% 66.59%Bruce Chandler

 5,395  5,395 033.19% 0.00% 33.19%Paul Spencer

 35  35 00.22% 0.00% 0.22%Write-In

 16,253Cast Votes: 96.91%  0  16,2530.00% 96.91%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  516

0.01%

3.08%

 0

 0  516

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

3.08%

Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 2, Vote For 1

 10,208  10,208 063.23% 0.00% 63.23%David Taylor

 5,889  5,889 036.48% 0.00% 36.48%Thomas (Tom) T. Silva

 47  47 00.29% 0.00% 0.29%Write-In

 16,144Cast Votes: 96.26%  0  16,1440.00% 96.26%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  625

0.01%

3.73%

 0

 0  625

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

3.73%

Assessor, Vote For 1

 50,329  50,329 097.32% 0.00% 97.32%Dave Cook

 1,384  1,384 02.68% 0.00% 2.68%Write-In

 51,713Cast Votes: 81.87%  0  51,7130.00% 81.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11,450

0.00%

18.13%

 0

 0  11,450

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

18.13%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 02, 2010

Page 5 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

11/23/2010 08:53 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Auditor, Vote For 1

 33,133  33,133 054.16% 0.00% 54.16%Corky Mattingly

 27,959  27,959 045.70% 0.00% 45.70%Mark Peterson

 86  86 00.14% 0.00% 0.14%Write-In

 61,178Cast Votes: 96.86%  0  61,1780.00% 96.86%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  1,979

0.01%

3.13%

 0

 0  1,979

 60.00%

0.00%

0.01%

3.13%

Clerk, Vote For 1

 34,379  34,379 062.55% 0.00% 62.55%Kim M. Eaton

 19,877  19,877 036.17% 0.00% 36.17%Janelle Riddle

 703  703 01.28% 0.00% 1.28%Write-In

 54,959Cast Votes: 87.01%  0  54,9590.00% 87.01%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  8,198

0.01%

12.98%

 0

 0  8,198

 60.00%

0.00%

0.01%

12.98%

Coroner, Vote For 1

 51,552  51,552 098.43% 0.00% 98.43%Jack B. Hawkins

 821  821 01.57% 0.00% 1.57%Write-In

 52,373Cast Votes: 82.92%  0  52,3730.00% 82.92%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  10,789

0.00%

17.08%

 0

 0  10,789

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

17.08%

Prosecuting Attorney, Vote For 1

 41,539  41,539 069.95% 0.00% 69.95%Jim Hagarty

 17,688  17,688 029.79% 0.00% 29.79%E. David Lees

 157  157 00.26% 0.00% 0.26%Write-In

 59,384Cast Votes: 94.02%  0  59,3840.00% 94.02%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  3,772

0.01%

5.97%

 0

 0  3,772

 70.00%

0.00%

0.01%

5.97%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 02, 2010

Page 6 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

11/23/2010 08:53 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Sheriff, Vote For 1

 42,848  42,848 071.29% 0.00% 71.29%Ken Irwin

 16,182  16,182 026.92% 0.00% 26.92%Kelly Rosenow

 772  772 01.28% 0.00% 1.28%Richard Sanchez (W)

 305  305 00.51% 0.00% 0.51%Write-In

 60,107Cast Votes: 95.16%  0  60,1070.00% 95.16%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  3,051

0.01%

4.83%

 0

 0  3,051

 50.00%

0.00%

0.01%

4.83%

Treasurer, Vote For 1

 50,807  50,807 098.23% 0.00% 98.23%Ilene Thomson

 914  914 01.77% 0.00% 1.77%Write-In

 51,721Cast Votes: 81.88%  0  51,7210.00% 81.88%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  11,441

0.00%

18.11%

 0

 0  11,441

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

18.11%

County Commissioner; District 3, Vote For 1

 36,802  36,802 064.90% 0.00% 64.90%Rand Elliott

 19,306  19,306 034.04% 0.00% 34.04%Kenneth L. Stevens

 600  600 01.06% 0.00% 1.06%Write-In

 56,708Cast Votes: 89.78%  0  56,7080.00% 89.78%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  6,450

0.01%

10.21%

 0

 0  6,450

 50.00%

0.00%

0.01%

10.21%

State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 1, Vote For 1

 48,102  48,102 098.77% 0.00% 98.77%Jim Johnson

 598  598 01.23% 0.00% 1.23%Write-In

 48,700Cast Votes: 77.10%  0  48,7000.00% 77.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  14,463

0.00%

22.90%

 0

 0  14,463

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.90%

State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 5, Vote For 1

 46,998  46,998 098.62% 0.00% 98.62%Barbara Madsen

 656  656 01.38% 0.00% 1.38%Write-In

 47,654Cast Votes: 75.45%  0  47,6540.00% 75.45%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  15,508

0.00%

24.55%

 0

 0  15,508

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

24.55%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 02, 2010

Page 7 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

11/23/2010 08:53 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 6, Vote For 1

 30,786  30,786 059.42% 0.00% 59.42%Richard B. Sanders

 20,671  20,671 039.89% 0.00% 39.89%Charlie Wiggins

 357  357 00.69% 0.00% 0.69%Write-In

 51,814Cast Votes: 82.03%  0  51,8140.00% 82.03%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  11,347

0.00%

17.96%

 0

 0  11,347

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

17.96%

Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 1, Vote For 1

 47,429  47,429 098.76% 0.00% 98.76%Kevin M. Roy

 597  597 01.24% 0.00% 1.24%Write-In

 48,026Cast Votes: 76.04%  0  48,0260.00% 76.04%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  15,135

0.00%

23.96%

 0

 0  15,135

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

23.96%

Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 2, Vote For 1

 24,570  24,570 044.91% 0.00% 44.91%Glen Warren

 29,853  29,853 054.57% 0.00% 54.57%Brian Sanderson

 283  283 00.52% 0.00% 0.52%Write-In

 54,706Cast Votes: 86.61%  0  54,7060.00% 86.61%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  8,451

0.01%

13.38%

 0

 0  8,451

 60.00%

0.00%

0.01%

13.38%

Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 3, Vote For 1

 28,588  28,588 055.05% 0.00% 55.05%Donald W. Engel

 23,008  23,008 044.31% 0.00% 44.31%Steve Keller

 331  331 00.64% 0.00% 0.64%Write-In

 51,927Cast Votes: 82.21%  0  51,9270.00% 82.21%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  11,232

0.01%

17.78%

 0

 0  11,232

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

17.78%

Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 4, Vote For 1

 29,952  29,952 056.90% 0.00% 56.90%Doug Federspiel

 22,372  22,372 042.50% 0.00% 42.50%Michael L. Everett

 316  316 00.60% 0.00% 0.60%Write-In

 52,640Cast Votes: 83.34%  0  52,6400.00% 83.34%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  10,517

0.01%

16.65%

 0

 0  10,517

 60.00%

0.00%

0.01%

16.65%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 02, 2010

Page 8 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

11/23/2010 08:53 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Yakima County Fire Protection District No. 1 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 993  993 084.58% 0.00% 84.58%Approved     Prop. No.1

 181  181 015.42% 0.00% 15.42%Rejected     Prop. No. 1

 1,174Cast Votes: 93.32%  0  1,1740.00% 93.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  84

0.00%

6.68%

 0

 0  84

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

6.68%



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

General Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 02, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

Page 1 of 118 11/23/2010 03:56 PM

Initiative Measure No. 1053

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

0001 7 7 50.00% 4 2 614

0101 408 408 47.50% 233 156 389859

0104 298 298 40.60% 194 94 288734

0110 823 823 60.07% 497 284 7811370

0111 650 650 50.94% 403 208 6111276

0116 114 114 59.07% 59 43 102193

0118 175 175 55.38% 91 69 160316

0120 373 373 38.06% 187 163 350980

0126 396 396 39.48% 208 162 3701003

0127 453 453 50.96% 282 149 431889

0129 519 519 51.03% 340 152 4921017

0131 860 860 61.21% 578 237 8151405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 655 317 9721506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 689 335 10241470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 1064 483 15472317

0142 943 943 59.42% 624 266 8901587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 754 305 10591728

0155 799 799 69.06% 540 222 7621157

0156 554 554 54.26% 331 192 5231021

0162 410 410 60.92% 284 107 391673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 790 301 10911400

0165 11 11 64.71% 9 1 1017

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 977 326 13031765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 852 317 11691725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 953 315 12681841

0181 950 950 73.19% 726 188 9141298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 974 269 12431758

0183 627 627 79.27% 453 147 600791

0184 483 483 56.29% 311 147 458858

0185 611 611 75.15% 453 135 588813

0186 754 754 63.58% 531 190 7211186

0187 508 508 73.62% 360 120 480690

0188 603 603 73.00% 436 143 579826

0189 431 431 75.09% 312 93 405574

0301 127 127 48.29% 74 47 121263

0302 331 331 46.29% 198 117 315715

0303 318 318 41.51% 206 105 311766

0304 141 141 65.89% 100 35 135214

0305 20 20 76.92% 15 4 1926

0306 474 474 58.59% 304 143 447809



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

General Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 02, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

Page 2 of 118 11/23/2010 03:56 PM

Initiative Measure No. 1053

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

0307 32 32 72.73% 26 5 3144

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 164 145 309694

0701 120 120 54.05% 65 47 112222

0901 192 192 35.75% 95 89 184537

1101 737 737 59.01% 512 188 7001249

1301 292 292 71.74% 199 82 281407

1501 371 371 51.89% 261 91 352715

1502 593 593 68.32% 418 149 567868

1503 557 557 71.14% 414 117 531783

1504 599 599 65.97% 426 137 563908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 187 141 328759

1702 34 34 77.27% 21 12 3344

1703 354 354 53.23% 215 115 330665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 346 151 497715

1706 348 348 39.77% 200 136 336875

1708 276 276 38.93% 153 109 262709

1901 174 174 52.57% 104 62 166331

2101 585 585 48.43% 354 200 5541208

2103 413 413 39.60% 196 203 3991043

2301 379 379 51.49% 236 123 359736

2303 376 376 61.74% 235 118 353609

2306 472 472 54.19% 314 135 449871

2501 417 417 37.74% 174 230 4041105

2701 838 838 67.20% 587 211 7981247

3002 138 138 55.42% 87 46 133249

3003 61 61 72.62% 46 13 5984

3101 700 700 64.75% 513 158 6711081

3102 482 482 49.13% 308 143 451981

3104 405 405 65.53% 277 112 389618

3105 69 69 69.00% 42 22 64100

3106 493 493 72.93% 375 98 473676

3204 73 73 80.22% 55 14 6991

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 983 232 12151774

3206 622 622 79.13% 450 143 593786

3208 81 81 59.12% 63 16 79137

3209 17 17 85.00% 15 0 1520
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Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

3301 500 500 71.33% 390 76 466701

3303 205 205 56.79% 137 53 190361

3304 500 500 68.59% 396 86 482729

3305 459 459 69.44% 346 99 445661

3306 245 245 63.80% 204 34 238384

3308 499 499 70.78% 382 101 483705

3309 547 547 49.91% 338 187 5251096

3310 552 552 44.88% 357 165 5221230

3311 902 902 73.57% 687 192 8791226

3313 178 178 81.65% 148 26 174218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 32 11 4362

3504 17 17 85.00% 14 3 1720

3601 42 42 77.78% 32 9 4154

3602 847 847 72.09% 613 198 8111175

3605 892 892 71.02% 694 166 8601256

3701 400 400 57.31% 288 99 387698

3902 215 215 62.87% 163 44 207342

3903 967 967 69.37% 769 156 9251394

3904 161 161 75.59% 122 34 156213

4001 250 250 46.55% 151 90 241537

4002 188 188 63.51% 127 53 180296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 804 191 9951565

4101 191 191 70.48% 154 31 185271

4102 471 471 77.85% 373 78 451605

4104 372 372 65.15% 280 82 362571

4105 221 221 64.81% 162 47 209341

4106 434 434 69.11% 332 85 417628

4108 369 369 79.01% 278 67 345467

4109 808 808 61.03% 579 181 7601324

4111 754 754 72.02% 579 156 7351047

4112 582 582 71.67% 437 124 561812

4114 188 188 79.66% 145 37 182236

4115 278 278 77.22% 221 49 270360

4303 166 166 64.34% 139 25 164258

4401 288 288 70.59% 226 52 278408

4402 513 513 70.27% 388 106 494730

4501 188 188 68.61% 134 46 180274

4503 61 61 85.92% 50 6 5671

4504 353 353 72.63% 260 81 341486
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Initiative Measure No. 1053

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

4601 234 234 82.11% 184 43 227285

4602 236 236 62.27% 183 43 226379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 907 239 11461646

4604 241 241 72.81% 195 39 234331

4605 7 7 63.64% 5 0 511

4606 437 437 67.23% 301 116 417650

4607 35 35 72.92% 29 4 3348

4608 184 184 74.19% 147 30 177248

4609 236 236 78.93% 191 35 226299

4615 359 359 56.98% 257 80 337630

4618 323 323 63.09% 226 86 312512

4623 76 76 63.33% 57 17 74120

4624 183 183 73.79% 137 41 178248

4625 11 11 84.62% 7 2 913

4626 24 24 54.55% 18 5 2344

4627 155 155 75.24% 124 28 152206

4628 142 142 51.08% 103 36 139278

4801 805 805 72.07% 657 124 7811117

4802 866 866 76.91% 645 189 8341126

5001 134 134 56.54% 89 40 129237

5003 617 617 69.95% 465 119 584882

5010 151 151 79.47% 123 23 146190

5012 416 416 41.98% 268 134 402991

5014 511 511 69.15% 386 100 486739

5016 218 218 62.82% 155 54 209347

5020 98 98 86.73% 74 22 96113

5101 196 196 75.10% 144 43 187261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 44175 16100 60275
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o
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l
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Y
e
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N
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0001 7 7 50.00% 2 3 514

0101 408 408 47.50% 152 237 389859

0104 298 298 40.60% 100 192 292734

0110 823 823 60.07% 310 476 7861370

0111 650 650 50.94% 269 346 6151276

0116 114 114 59.07% 37 68 105193

0118 175 175 55.38% 53 113 166316

0120 373 373 38.06% 122 237 359980

0126 396 396 39.48% 125 256 3811003

0127 453 453 50.96% 160 280 440889

0129 519 519 51.03% 195 294 4891017

0131 860 860 61.21% 345 464 8091405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 443 530 9731506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 429 589 10181470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 634 916 15502317

0142 943 943 59.42% 304 592 8961587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 443 615 10581728

0155 799 799 69.06% 313 448 7611157

0156 554 554 54.26% 173 361 5341021

0162 410 410 60.92% 155 238 393673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 541 533 10741400

0165 11 11 64.71% 6 4 1017

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 606 692 12981765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 468 695 11631725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 537 729 12661841

0181 950 950 73.19% 402 514 9161298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 563 680 12431758

0183 627 627 79.27% 298 306 604791

0184 483 483 56.29% 159 311 470858

0185 611 611 75.15% 297 289 586813

0186 754 754 63.58% 312 408 7201186

0187 508 508 73.62% 210 267 477690

0188 603 603 73.00% 296 272 568826

0189 431 431 75.09% 219 197 416574

0301 127 127 48.29% 58 61 119263

0302 331 331 46.29% 116 207 323715

0303 318 318 41.51% 96 217 313766

0304 141 141 65.89% 49 85 134214

0305 20 20 76.92% 3 16 1926

0306 474 474 58.59% 162 299 461809
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Initiative Measure No. 1082

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast
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Cast
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Voters
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o

t
a
l
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e
s

 
 

N
o

0307 32 32 72.73% 24 6 3044

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 111 207 318694

0701 120 120 54.05% 30 84 114222

0901 192 192 35.75% 70 116 186537

1101 737 737 59.01% 329 385 7141249

1301 292 292 71.74% 96 179 275407

1501 371 371 51.89% 150 203 353715

1502 593 593 68.32% 240 325 565868

1503 557 557 71.14% 260 264 524783

1504 599 599 65.97% 264 303 567908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 132 203 335759

1702 34 34 77.27% 14 17 3144

1703 354 354 53.23% 127 210 337665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 189 313 502715

1706 348 348 39.77% 128 212 340875

1708 276 276 38.93% 98 157 255709

1901 174 174 52.57% 62 108 170331

2101 585 585 48.43% 196 369 5651208

2103 413 413 39.60% 139 261 4001043

2301 379 379 51.49% 113 251 364736

2303 376 376 61.74% 142 213 355609

2306 472 472 54.19% 163 294 457871

2501 417 417 37.74% 117 286 4031105

2701 838 838 67.20% 317 481 7981247

3002 138 138 55.42% 54 78 132249

3003 61 61 72.62% 18 41 5984

3101 700 700 64.75% 313 361 6741081

3102 482 482 49.13% 206 247 453981

3104 405 405 65.53% 168 220 388618

3105 69 69 69.00% 18 47 65100

3106 493 493 72.93% 194 283 477676

3204 73 73 80.22% 35 33 6891

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 647 575 12221774

3206 622 622 79.13% 306 295 601786

3208 81 81 59.12% 43 35 78137

3209 17 17 85.00% 12 4 1620
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Initiative Measure No. 1082

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

3301 500 500 71.33% 212 265 477701

3303 205 205 56.79% 94 99 193361

3304 500 500 68.59% 216 260 476729

3305 459 459 69.44% 204 237 441661

3306 245 245 63.80% 98 139 237384

3308 499 499 70.78% 252 232 484705

3309 547 547 49.91% 185 346 5311096

3310 552 552 44.88% 196 334 5301230

3311 902 902 73.57% 387 478 8651226

3313 178 178 81.65% 103 65 168218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 24 16 4062

3504 17 17 85.00% 11 6 1720

3601 42 42 77.78% 11 29 4054

3602 847 847 72.09% 383 433 8161175

3605 892 892 71.02% 413 447 8601256

3701 400 400 57.31% 189 203 392698

3902 215 215 62.87% 105 102 207342

3903 967 967 69.37% 435 494 9291394

3904 161 161 75.59% 66 88 154213

4001 250 250 46.55% 84 160 244537

4002 188 188 63.51% 79 101 180296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 459 548 10071565

4101 191 191 70.48% 88 95 183271

4102 471 471 77.85% 217 243 460605

4104 372 372 65.15% 171 195 366571

4105 221 221 64.81% 90 121 211341

4106 434 434 69.11% 198 223 421628

4108 369 369 79.01% 197 153 350467

4109 808 808 61.03% 340 437 7771324

4111 754 754 72.02% 316 409 7251047

4112 582 582 71.67% 258 305 563812

4114 188 188 79.66% 82 104 186236

4115 278 278 77.22% 120 146 266360

4303 166 166 64.34% 78 86 164258

4401 288 288 70.59% 146 136 282408

4402 513 513 70.27% 221 263 484730

4501 188 188 68.61% 77 110 187274

4503 61 61 85.92% 30 26 5671

4504 353 353 72.63% 153 189 342486
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Initiative Measure No. 1082

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s
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e
s

 
 

N
o

4601 234 234 82.11% 140 82 222285

4602 236 236 62.27% 107 121 228379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 518 620 11381646

4604 241 241 72.81% 128 104 232331

4605 7 7 63.64% 2 4 611

4606 437 437 67.23% 156 258 414650

4607 35 35 72.92% 17 17 3448

4608 184 184 74.19% 80 95 175248

4609 236 236 78.93% 117 102 219299

4615 359 359 56.98% 184 156 340630

4618 323 323 63.09% 146 169 315512

4623 76 76 63.33% 36 39 75120

4624 183 183 73.79% 87 93 180248

4625 11 11 84.62% 5 6 1113

4626 24 24 54.55% 13 10 2344

4627 155 155 75.24% 87 64 151206

4628 142 142 51.08% 81 55 136278

4801 805 805 72.07% 376 408 7841117

4802 866 866 76.91% 359 481 8401126

5001 134 134 56.54% 58 73 131237

5003 617 617 69.95% 264 316 580882

5010 151 151 79.47% 93 51 144190

5012 416 416 41.98% 163 231 394991

5014 511 511 69.15% 235 249 484739

5016 218 218 62.82% 99 111 210347

5020 98 98 86.73% 55 39 94113

5101 196 196 75.10% 102 83 185261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 26383 34063 60446
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t
a
l
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e
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N
o

0001 7 7 50.00% 4 3 714

0101 408 408 47.50% 151 237 388859

0104 298 298 40.60% 115 175 290734

0110 823 823 60.07% 256 548 8041370

0111 650 650 50.94% 199 435 6341276

0116 114 114 59.07% 40 69 109193

0118 175 175 55.38% 52 116 168316

0120 373 373 38.06% 134 229 363980

0126 396 396 39.48% 152 231 3831003

0127 453 453 50.96% 132 310 442889

0129 519 519 51.03% 143 360 5031017

0131 860 860 61.21% 233 606 8391405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 303 695 9981506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 252 805 10571470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 410 1188 15982317

0142 943 943 59.42% 243 672 9151587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 271 815 10861728

0155 799 799 69.06% 189 583 7721157

0156 554 554 54.26% 140 403 5431021

0162 410 410 60.92% 84 317 401673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 216 899 11151400

0165 11 11 64.71% 3 8 1117

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 294 1038 13321765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 320 877 11971725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 248 1057 13051841

0181 950 950 73.19% 171 768 9391298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 255 1031 12861758

0183 627 627 79.27% 119 490 609791

0184 483 483 56.29% 116 358 474858

0185 611 611 75.15% 126 470 596813

0186 754 754 63.58% 129 605 7341186

0187 508 508 73.62% 102 399 501690

0188 603 603 73.00% 129 465 594826

0189 431 431 75.09% 87 336 423574

0301 127 127 48.29% 46 79 125263

0302 331 331 46.29% 104 221 325715

0303 318 318 41.51% 106 208 314766

0304 141 141 65.89% 42 96 138214

0305 20 20 76.92% 9 9 1826

0306 474 474 58.59% 94 368 462809
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Initiative Measure No. 1098

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast
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Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout
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o

t
a
l
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e
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N
o

0307 32 32 72.73% 9 23 3244

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 121 194 315694

0701 120 120 54.05% 40 76 116222

0901 192 192 35.75% 81 106 187537

1101 737 737 59.01% 177 540 7171249

1301 292 292 71.74% 77 209 286407

1501 371 371 51.89% 93 271 364715

1502 593 593 68.32% 132 441 573868

1503 557 557 71.14% 104 442 546783

1504 599 599 65.97% 126 463 589908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 140 199 339759

1702 34 34 77.27% 12 21 3344

1703 354 354 53.23% 90 258 348665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 126 387 513715

1706 348 348 39.77% 126 213 339875

1708 276 276 38.93% 80 184 264709

1901 174 174 52.57% 45 126 171331

2101 585 585 48.43% 208 359 5671208

2103 413 413 39.60% 189 210 3991043

2301 379 379 51.49% 86 278 364736

2303 376 376 61.74% 94 276 370609

2306 472 472 54.19% 107 357 464871

2501 417 417 37.74% 199 205 4041105

2701 838 838 67.20% 205 612 8171247

3002 138 138 55.42% 26 107 133249

3003 61 61 72.62% 10 49 5984

3101 700 700 64.75% 132 549 6811081

3102 482 482 49.13% 123 343 466981

3104 405 405 65.53% 85 306 391618

3105 69 69 69.00% 20 48 68100

3106 493 493 72.93% 67 418 485676

3204 73 73 80.22% 18 54 7291

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 188 1070 12581774

3206 622 622 79.13% 91 521 612786

3208 81 81 59.12% 18 62 80137

3209 17 17 85.00% 0 17 1720
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Initiative Measure No. 1098

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 
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Turnout
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o
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l
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e
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N
o

3301 500 500 71.33% 78 411 489701

3303 205 205 56.79% 48 153 201361

3304 500 500 68.59% 86 402 488729

3305 459 459 69.44% 76 378 454661

3306 245 245 63.80% 26 217 243384

3308 499 499 70.78% 96 392 488705

3309 547 547 49.91% 179 355 5341096

3310 552 552 44.88% 183 356 5391230

3311 902 902 73.57% 148 740 8881226

3313 178 178 81.65% 19 155 174218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 6 38 4462

3504 17 17 85.00% 0 17 1720

3601 42 42 77.78% 7 35 4254

3602 847 847 72.09% 153 671 8241175

3605 892 892 71.02% 134 742 8761256

3701 400 400 57.31% 86 306 392698

3902 215 215 62.87% 30 178 208342

3903 967 967 69.37% 144 807 9511394

3904 161 161 75.59% 34 126 160213

4001 250 250 46.55% 69 174 243537

4002 188 188 63.51% 50 135 185296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 200 827 10271565

4101 191 191 70.48% 34 154 188271

4102 471 471 77.85% 78 388 466605

4104 372 372 65.15% 78 290 368571

4105 221 221 64.81% 30 184 214341

4106 434 434 69.11% 84 345 429628

4108 369 369 79.01% 60 295 355467

4109 808 808 61.03% 119 671 7901324

4111 754 754 72.02% 135 604 7391047

4112 582 582 71.67% 102 473 575812

4114 188 188 79.66% 25 160 185236

4115 278 278 77.22% 46 227 273360

4303 166 166 64.34% 22 142 164258

4401 288 288 70.59% 39 244 283408

4402 513 513 70.27% 83 422 505730

4501 188 188 68.61% 39 146 185274

4503 61 61 85.92% 5 55 6071

4504 353 353 72.63% 63 285 348486
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Initiative Measure No. 1098

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 
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N
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4601 234 234 82.11% 39 188 227285

4602 236 236 62.27% 50 177 227379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 202 971 11731646

4604 241 241 72.81% 44 195 239331

4605 7 7 63.64% 2 5 711

4606 437 437 67.23% 91 336 427650

4607 35 35 72.92% 2 33 3548

4608 184 184 74.19% 30 153 183248

4609 236 236 78.93% 37 195 232299

4615 359 359 56.98% 68 278 346630

4618 323 323 63.09% 67 251 318512

4623 76 76 63.33% 19 55 74120

4624 183 183 73.79% 27 154 181248

4625 11 11 84.62% 2 9 1113

4626 24 24 54.55% 6 17 2344

4627 155 155 75.24% 31 123 154206

4628 142 142 51.08% 24 115 139278

4801 805 805 72.07% 133 655 7881117

4802 866 866 76.91% 186 670 8561126

5001 134 134 56.54% 44 87 131237

5003 617 617 69.95% 100 503 603882

5010 151 151 79.47% 26 124 150190

5012 416 416 41.98% 96 309 405991

5014 511 511 69.15% 97 394 491739

5016 218 218 62.82% 56 161 217347

5020 98 98 86.73% 13 83 96113

5101 196 196 75.10% 34 157 191261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 14084 47671 61755
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0001 7 7 50.00% 3 3 614

0101 408 408 47.50% 148 249 397859

0104 298 298 40.60% 125 169 294734

0110 823 823 60.07% 323 485 8081370

0111 650 650 50.94% 274 363 6371276

0116 114 114 59.07% 44 67 111193

0118 175 175 55.38% 58 110 168316

0120 373 373 38.06% 118 249 367980

0126 396 396 39.48% 146 238 3841003

0127 453 453 50.96% 168 277 445889

0129 519 519 51.03% 182 320 5021017

0131 860 860 61.21% 362 475 8371405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 406 596 10021506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 438 618 10561470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 664 949 16132317

0142 943 943 59.42% 343 579 9221587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 478 610 10881728

0155 799 799 69.06% 301 481 7821157

0156 554 554 54.26% 196 349 5451021

0162 410 410 60.92% 184 217 401673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 541 574 11151400

0165 11 11 64.71% 5 6 1117

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 625 715 13401765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 473 722 11951725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 548 752 13001841

0181 950 950 73.19% 402 538 9401298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 537 750 12871758

0183 627 627 79.27% 304 310 614791

0184 483 483 56.29% 195 282 477858

0185 611 611 75.15% 265 332 597813

0186 754 754 63.58% 302 441 7431186

0187 508 508 73.62% 203 287 490690

0188 603 603 73.00% 314 279 593826

0189 431 431 75.09% 203 222 425574

0301 127 127 48.29% 39 88 127263

0302 331 331 46.29% 104 224 328715

0303 318 318 41.51% 98 217 315766

0304 141 141 65.89% 39 101 140214

0305 20 20 76.92% 1 19 2026

0306 474 474 58.59% 136 333 469809
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Initiative Measure No. 1100

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters
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Turnout
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o

t
a
l
s
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e
s

 
 

N
o

0307 32 32 72.73% 14 18 3244

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 83 236 319694

0701 120 120 54.05% 34 83 117222

0901 192 192 35.75% 56 132 188537

1101 737 737 59.01% 340 387 7271249

1301 292 292 71.74% 113 171 284407

1501 371 371 51.89% 141 225 366715

1502 593 593 68.32% 246 332 578868

1503 557 557 71.14% 269 280 549783

1504 599 599 65.97% 272 319 591908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 109 228 337759

1702 34 34 77.27% 14 19 3344

1703 354 354 53.23% 107 243 350665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 187 327 514715

1706 348 348 39.77% 105 233 338875

1708 276 276 38.93% 90 177 267709

1901 174 174 52.57% 59 113 172331

2101 585 585 48.43% 186 387 5731208

2103 413 413 39.60% 118 289 4071043

2301 379 379 51.49% 157 214 371736

2303 376 376 61.74% 148 219 367609

2306 472 472 54.19% 208 258 466871

2501 417 417 37.74% 140 271 4111105

2701 838 838 67.20% 313 517 8301247

3002 138 138 55.42% 49 85 134249

3003 61 61 72.62% 23 37 6084

3101 700 700 64.75% 269 415 6841081

3102 482 482 49.13% 195 278 473981

3104 405 405 65.53% 170 224 394618

3105 69 69 69.00% 21 47 68100

3106 493 493 72.93% 219 262 481676

3204 73 73 80.22% 38 33 7191

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 642 623 12651774

3206 622 622 79.13% 339 270 609786

3208 81 81 59.12% 41 39 80137

3209 17 17 85.00% 7 10 1720
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Initiative Measure No. 1100

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s
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e
s

 
 

N
o

3301 500 500 71.33% 223 265 488701

3303 205 205 56.79% 60 139 199361

3304 500 500 68.59% 251 241 492729

3305 459 459 69.44% 207 243 450661

3306 245 245 63.80% 124 119 243384

3308 499 499 70.78% 245 247 492705

3309 547 547 49.91% 194 339 5331096

3310 552 552 44.88% 215 324 5391230

3311 902 902 73.57% 387 496 8831226

3313 178 178 81.65% 90 85 175218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 27 17 4462

3504 17 17 85.00% 13 4 1720

3601 42 42 77.78% 7 35 4254

3602 847 847 72.09% 368 464 8321175

3605 892 892 71.02% 475 409 8841256

3701 400 400 57.31% 179 215 394698

3902 215 215 62.87% 84 128 212342

3903 967 967 69.37% 497 454 9511394

3904 161 161 75.59% 69 90 159213

4001 250 250 46.55% 90 154 244537

4002 188 188 63.51% 62 123 185296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 508 525 10331565

4101 191 191 70.48% 94 94 188271

4102 471 471 77.85% 260 203 463605

4104 372 372 65.15% 193 177 370571

4105 221 221 64.81% 85 127 212341

4106 434 434 69.11% 182 246 428628

4108 369 369 79.01% 201 156 357467

4109 808 808 61.03% 291 500 7911324

4111 754 754 72.02% 348 391 7391047

4112 582 582 71.67% 293 285 578812

4114 188 188 79.66% 95 92 187236

4115 278 278 77.22% 140 134 274360

4303 166 166 64.34% 73 92 165258

4401 288 288 70.59% 138 142 280408

4402 513 513 70.27% 256 251 507730

4501 188 188 68.61% 78 108 186274

4503 61 61 85.92% 28 31 5971

4504 353 353 72.63% 174 177 351486
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Initiative Measure No. 1100

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout
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o

t
a
l
s
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e
s

 
 

N
o

4601 234 234 82.11% 128 101 229285

4602 236 236 62.27% 108 123 231379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 597 585 11821646

4604 241 241 72.81% 122 115 237331

4605 7 7 63.64% 3 3 611

4606 437 437 67.23% 174 254 428650

4607 35 35 72.92% 19 14 3348

4608 184 184 74.19% 81 102 183248

4609 236 236 78.93% 111 120 231299

4615 359 359 56.98% 149 204 353630

4618 323 323 63.09% 123 193 316512

4623 76 76 63.33% 36 39 75120

4624 183 183 73.79% 81 97 178248

4625 11 11 84.62% 1 9 1013

4626 24 24 54.55% 11 12 2344

4627 155 155 75.24% 78 75 153206

4628 142 142 51.08% 70 71 141278

4801 805 805 72.07% 420 374 7941117

4802 866 866 76.91% 379 472 8511126

5001 134 134 56.54% 44 87 131237

5003 617 617 69.95% 298 302 600882

5010 151 151 79.47% 96 53 149190

5012 416 416 41.98% 159 249 408991

5014 511 511 69.15% 242 249 491739

5016 218 218 62.82% 94 122 216347

5020 98 98 86.73% 45 52 97113

5101 196 196 75.10% 102 90 192261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 26892 35086 61978
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l
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Y
e
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N
o

0001 7 7 50.00% 3 3 614

0101 408 408 47.50% 125 272 397859

0104 298 298 40.60% 112 184 296734

0110 823 823 60.07% 224 584 8081370

0111 650 650 50.94% 222 415 6371276

0116 114 114 59.07% 37 75 112193

0118 175 175 55.38% 43 126 169316

0120 373 373 38.06% 105 257 362980

0126 396 396 39.48% 141 243 3841003

0127 453 453 50.96% 145 298 443889

0129 519 519 51.03% 151 352 5031017

0131 860 860 61.21% 285 552 8371405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 297 703 10001506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 293 757 10501470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 450 1143 15932317

0142 943 943 59.42% 304 620 9241587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 368 717 10851728

0155 799 799 69.06% 221 557 7781157

0156 554 554 54.26% 172 372 5441021

0162 410 410 60.92% 145 255 400673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 337 773 11101400

0165 11 11 64.71% 3 7 1017

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 390 943 13331765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 366 830 11961725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 407 896 13031841

0181 950 950 73.19% 328 610 9381298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 377 898 12751758

0183 627 627 79.27% 181 433 614791

0184 483 483 56.29% 165 311 476858

0185 611 611 75.15% 191 404 595813

0186 754 754 63.58% 222 517 7391186

0187 508 508 73.62% 149 334 483690

0188 603 603 73.00% 212 380 592826

0189 431 431 75.09% 144 280 424574

0301 127 127 48.29% 38 88 126263

0302 331 331 46.29% 103 223 326715

0303 318 318 41.51% 90 226 316766

0304 141 141 65.89% 38 100 138214

0305 20 20 76.92% 0 20 2026

0306 474 474 58.59% 110 355 465809
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Cast
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o
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Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

0307 32 32 72.73% 13 19 3244

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 76 245 321694

0701 120 120 54.05% 36 81 117222

0901 192 192 35.75% 50 136 186537

1101 737 737 59.01% 278 447 7251249

1301 292 292 71.74% 86 197 283407

1501 371 371 51.89% 122 244 366715

1502 593 593 68.32% 185 394 579868

1503 557 557 71.14% 220 326 546783

1504 599 599 65.97% 189 396 585908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 92 243 335759

1702 34 34 77.27% 9 22 3144

1703 354 354 53.23% 100 246 346665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 147 367 514715

1706 348 348 39.77% 87 251 338875

1708 276 276 38.93% 84 181 265709

1901 174 174 52.57% 52 120 172331

2101 585 585 48.43% 142 430 5721208

2103 413 413 39.60% 107 299 4061043

2301 379 379 51.49% 146 224 370736

2303 376 376 61.74% 119 251 370609

2306 472 472 54.19% 181 283 464871

2501 417 417 37.74% 123 289 4121105

2701 838 838 67.20% 253 578 8311247

3002 138 138 55.42% 36 97 133249

3003 61 61 72.62% 20 40 6084

3101 700 700 64.75% 208 475 6831081

3102 482 482 49.13% 157 311 468981

3104 405 405 65.53% 128 267 395618

3105 69 69 69.00% 19 50 69100

3106 493 493 72.93% 164 319 483676

3204 73 73 80.22% 32 39 7191

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 488 776 12641774

3206 622 622 79.13% 223 387 610786

3208 81 81 59.12% 22 57 79137

3209 17 17 85.00% 6 11 1720
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Initiative Measure No. 1105

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast
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o
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l
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3301 500 500 71.33% 169 315 484701

3303 205 205 56.79% 47 149 196361

3304 500 500 68.59% 189 298 487729

3305 459 459 69.44% 158 295 453661

3306 245 245 63.80% 100 142 242384

3308 499 499 70.78% 192 298 490705

3309 547 547 49.91% 177 359 5361096

3310 552 552 44.88% 185 349 5341230

3311 902 902 73.57% 294 588 8821226

3313 178 178 81.65% 59 113 172218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 18 26 4462

3504 17 17 85.00% 12 4 1620

3601 42 42 77.78% 6 36 4254

3602 847 847 72.09% 269 563 8321175

3605 892 892 71.02% 390 490 8801256

3701 400 400 57.31% 140 251 391698

3902 215 215 62.87% 73 137 210342

3903 967 967 69.37% 400 548 9481394

3904 161 161 75.59% 46 112 158213

4001 250 250 46.55% 76 168 244537

4002 188 188 63.51% 60 122 182296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 397 635 10321565

4101 191 191 70.48% 66 122 188271

4102 471 471 77.85% 187 277 464605

4104 372 372 65.15% 147 222 369571

4105 221 221 64.81% 65 148 213341

4106 434 434 69.11% 139 284 423628

4108 369 369 79.01% 141 217 358467

4109 808 808 61.03% 234 557 7911324

4111 754 754 72.02% 282 455 7371047

4112 582 582 71.67% 213 358 571812

4114 188 188 79.66% 81 106 187236

4115 278 278 77.22% 105 164 269360

4303 166 166 64.34% 52 114 166258

4401 288 288 70.59% 102 178 280408

4402 513 513 70.27% 196 306 502730

4501 188 188 68.61% 68 119 187274

4503 61 61 85.92% 25 33 5871

4504 353 353 72.63% 129 219 348486
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Initiative Measure No. 1105

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 
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4601 234 234 82.11% 81 150 231285

4602 236 236 62.27% 74 153 227379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 471 704 11751646

4604 241 241 72.81% 80 156 236331

4605 7 7 63.64% 3 4 711

4606 437 437 67.23% 144 284 428650

4607 35 35 72.92% 13 21 3448

4608 184 184 74.19% 58 124 182248

4609 236 236 78.93% 88 144 232299

4615 359 359 56.98% 120 232 352630

4618 323 323 63.09% 97 219 316512

4623 76 76 63.33% 24 52 76120

4624 183 183 73.79% 63 118 181248

4625 11 11 84.62% 2 9 1113

4626 24 24 54.55% 10 13 2344

4627 155 155 75.24% 54 97 151206

4628 142 142 51.08% 58 83 141278

4801 805 805 72.07% 330 464 7941117

4802 866 866 76.91% 289 560 8491126

5001 134 134 56.54% 31 101 132237

5003 617 617 69.95% 229 377 606882

5010 151 151 79.47% 61 87 148190

5012 416 416 41.98% 147 258 405991

5014 511 511 69.15% 187 306 493739

5016 218 218 62.82% 88 128 216347

5020 98 98 86.73% 36 62 98113

5101 196 196 75.10% 78 108 186261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 20699 41102 61801
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l
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0001 7 7 50.00% 2 5 714

0101 408 408 47.50% 271 125 396859

0104 298 298 40.60% 214 80 294734

0110 823 823 60.07% 481 330 8111370

0111 650 650 50.94% 454 175 6291276

0116 114 114 59.07% 68 42 110193

0118 175 175 55.38% 123 45 168316

0120 373 373 38.06% 263 102 365980

0126 396 396 39.48% 298 86 3841003

0127 453 453 50.96% 340 105 445889

0129 519 519 51.03% 364 141 5051017

0131 860 860 61.21% 565 269 8341405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 638 357 9951506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 637 415 10521470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 1084 518 16022317

0142 943 943 59.42% 732 190 9221587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 774 313 10871728

0155 799 799 69.06% 554 232 7861157

0156 554 554 54.26% 420 123 5431021

0162 410 410 60.92% 308 93 401673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 722 391 11131400

0165 11 11 64.71% 8 2 1017

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 903 440 13431765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 840 357 11971725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 957 345 13021841

0181 950 950 73.19% 726 209 9351298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 953 321 12741758

0183 627 627 79.27% 414 202 616791

0184 483 483 56.29% 367 105 472858

0185 611 611 75.15% 442 158 600813

0186 754 754 63.58% 544 195 7391186

0187 508 508 73.62% 361 130 491690

0188 603 603 73.00% 427 165 592826

0189 431 431 75.09% 308 116 424574

0301 127 127 48.29% 92 32 124263

0302 331 331 46.29% 236 87 323715

0303 318 318 41.51% 225 89 314766

0304 141 141 65.89% 100 39 139214

0305 20 20 76.92% 12 8 2026

0306 474 474 58.59% 335 127 462809
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Initiative Measure No. 1107
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N
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0307 32 32 72.73% 25 7 3244

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 224 95 319694

0701 120 120 54.05% 81 38 119222

0901 192 192 35.75% 126 62 188537

1101 737 737 59.01% 569 151 7201249

1301 292 292 71.74% 210 72 282407

1501 371 371 51.89% 278 86 364715

1502 593 593 68.32% 437 142 579868

1503 557 557 71.14% 404 147 551783

1504 599 599 65.97% 451 142 593908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 248 88 336759

1702 34 34 77.27% 16 16 3244

1703 354 354 53.23% 239 107 346665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 349 163 512715

1706 348 348 39.77% 238 98 336875

1708 276 276 38.93% 203 63 266709

1901 174 174 52.57% 146 27 173331

2101 585 585 48.43% 413 157 5701208

2103 413 413 39.60% 265 136 4011043

2301 379 379 51.49% 277 89 366736

2303 376 376 61.74% 272 98 370609

2306 472 472 54.19% 396 67 463871

2501 417 417 37.74% 257 149 4061105

2701 838 838 67.20% 615 209 8241247

3002 138 138 55.42% 96 36 132249

3003 61 61 72.62% 44 16 6084

3101 700 700 64.75% 529 155 6841081

3102 482 482 49.13% 348 121 469981

3104 405 405 65.53% 293 101 394618

3105 69 69 69.00% 55 13 68100

3106 493 493 72.93% 357 125 482676

3204 73 73 80.22% 61 10 7191

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 941 320 12611774

3206 622 622 79.13% 458 151 609786

3208 81 81 59.12% 63 17 80137

3209 17 17 85.00% 10 7 1720
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Initiative Measure No. 1107
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3301 500 500 71.33% 391 99 490701

3303 205 205 56.79% 150 51 201361

3304 500 500 68.59% 388 104 492729

3305 459 459 69.44% 361 90 451661

3306 245 245 63.80% 204 39 243384

3308 499 499 70.78% 387 108 495705

3309 547 547 49.91% 376 156 5321096

3310 552 552 44.88% 398 145 5431230

3311 902 902 73.57% 647 241 8881226

3313 178 178 81.65% 136 40 176218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 35 9 4462

3504 17 17 85.00% 16 1 1720

3601 42 42 77.78% 34 7 4154

3602 847 847 72.09% 643 187 8301175

3605 892 892 71.02% 715 162 8771256

3701 400 400 57.31% 308 87 395698

3902 215 215 62.87% 161 52 213342

3903 967 967 69.37% 792 158 9501394

3904 161 161 75.59% 110 49 159213

4001 250 250 46.55% 175 67 242537

4002 188 188 63.51% 126 61 187296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 798 225 10231565

4101 191 191 70.48% 142 47 189271

4102 471 471 77.85% 372 89 461605

4104 372 372 65.15% 295 75 370571

4105 221 221 64.81% 167 48 215341

4106 434 434 69.11% 327 99 426628

4108 369 369 79.01% 259 95 354467

4109 808 808 61.03% 617 175 7921324

4111 754 754 72.02% 571 172 7431047

4112 582 582 71.67% 435 140 575812

4114 188 188 79.66% 146 41 187236

4115 278 278 77.22% 202 67 269360

4303 166 166 64.34% 129 35 164258

4401 288 288 70.59% 218 66 284408

4402 513 513 70.27% 381 122 503730

4501 188 188 68.61% 147 40 187274

4503 61 61 85.92% 45 14 5971

4504 353 353 72.63% 257 87 344486
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4601 234 234 82.11% 140 87 227285

4602 236 236 62.27% 179 49 228379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 912 265 11771646

4604 241 241 72.81% 162 75 237331

4605 7 7 63.64% 4 3 711

4606 437 437 67.23% 317 109 426650

4607 35 35 72.92% 30 4 3448

4608 184 184 74.19% 152 30 182248

4609 236 236 78.93% 179 53 232299

4615 359 359 56.98% 256 94 350630

4618 323 323 63.09% 245 72 317512

4623 76 76 63.33% 57 17 74120

4624 183 183 73.79% 132 50 182248

4625 11 11 84.62% 9 2 1113

4626 24 24 54.55% 16 7 2344

4627 155 155 75.24% 106 48 154206

4628 142 142 51.08% 109 32 141278

4801 805 805 72.07% 618 178 7961117

4802 866 866 76.91% 633 214 8471126

5001 134 134 56.54% 91 36 127237

5003 617 617 69.95% 486 116 602882

5010 151 151 79.47% 103 47 150190

5012 416 416 41.98% 329 79 408991

5014 511 511 69.15% 374 125 499739

5016 218 218 62.82% 169 46 215347

5020 98 98 86.73% 80 17 97113

5101 196 196 75.10% 149 40 189261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 45654 16190 61844
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Referendum Bill No. 52

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

A
p

p
r
o

v
e
d

 
 

R
e
j
e
c
t
e
d

0001 7 7 50.00% 5 2 714

0101 408 408 47.50% 190 202 392859

0104 298 298 40.60% 131 156 287734

0110 823 823 60.07% 378 415 7931370

0111 650 650 50.94% 245 368 6131276

0116 114 114 59.07% 55 51 106193

0118 175 175 55.38% 71 89 160316

0120 373 373 38.06% 167 190 357980

0126 396 396 39.48% 173 209 3821003

0127 453 453 50.96% 181 259 440889

0129 519 519 51.03% 205 286 4911017

0131 860 860 61.21% 343 478 8211405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 410 575 9851506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 443 580 10231470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 642 899 15412317

0142 943 943 59.42% 337 553 8901587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 441 622 10631728

0155 799 799 69.06% 304 453 7571157

0156 554 554 54.26% 208 327 5351021

0162 410 410 60.92% 149 244 393673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 411 682 10931400

0165 11 11 64.71% 2 8 1017

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 506 792 12981765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 485 690 11751725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 475 796 12711841

0181 950 950 73.19% 290 629 9191298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 433 815 12481758

0183 627 627 79.27% 202 410 612791

0184 483 483 56.29% 151 314 465858

0185 611 611 75.15% 216 366 582813

0186 754 754 63.58% 248 472 7201186

0187 508 508 73.62% 162 322 484690

0188 603 603 73.00% 200 378 578826

0189 431 431 75.09% 152 268 420574

0301 127 127 48.29% 64 59 123263

0302 331 331 46.29% 142 176 318715

0303 318 318 41.51% 113 199 312766

0304 141 141 65.89% 51 87 138214

0305 20 20 76.92% 8 11 1926

0306 474 474 58.59% 143 313 456809
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Referendum Bill No. 52

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

A
p

p
r
o

v
e
d

 
 

R
e
j
e
c
t
e
d

0307 32 32 72.73% 13 19 3244

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 142 167 309694

0701 120 120 54.05% 57 58 115222

0901 192 192 35.75% 106 79 185537

1101 737 737 59.01% 242 466 7081249

1301 292 292 71.74% 101 173 274407

1501 371 371 51.89% 140 221 361715

1502 593 593 68.32% 228 339 567868

1503 557 557 71.14% 199 332 531783

1504 599 599 65.97% 199 369 568908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 164 169 333759

1702 34 34 77.27% 17 15 3244

1703 354 354 53.23% 132 207 339665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 201 304 505715

1706 348 348 39.77% 170 161 331875

1708 276 276 38.93% 101 157 258709

1901 174 174 52.57% 70 99 169331

2101 585 585 48.43% 220 340 5601208

2103 413 413 39.60% 192 204 3961043

2301 379 379 51.49% 137 230 367736

2303 376 376 61.74% 131 229 360609

2306 472 472 54.19% 143 315 458871

2501 417 417 37.74% 221 182 4031105

2701 838 838 67.20% 299 506 8051247

3002 138 138 55.42% 45 86 131249

3003 61 61 72.62% 12 48 6084

3101 700 700 64.75% 203 472 6751081

3102 482 482 49.13% 175 276 451981

3104 405 405 65.53% 124 266 390618

3105 69 69 69.00% 25 42 67100

3106 493 493 72.93% 145 327 472676

3204 73 73 80.22% 21 48 6991

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 327 897 12241774

3206 622 622 79.13% 201 406 607786

3208 81 81 59.12% 24 55 79137

3209 17 17 85.00% 4 12 1620



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

General Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 02, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

Page 27 of 118 11/23/2010 03:56 PM

Referendum Bill No. 52

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o
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a
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s

 
 

A
p
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o

v
e
d

 
 

R
e
j
e
c
t
e
d

3301 500 500 71.33% 126 353 479701

3303 205 205 56.79% 66 124 190361

3304 500 500 68.59% 114 363 477729

3305 459 459 69.44% 157 298 455661

3306 245 245 63.80% 67 173 240384

3308 499 499 70.78% 153 331 484705

3309 547 547 49.91% 197 332 5291096

3310 552 552 44.88% 208 323 5311230

3311 902 902 73.57% 300 576 8761226

3313 178 178 81.65% 53 116 169218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 8 34 4262

3504 17 17 85.00% 2 15 1720

3601 42 42 77.78% 12 28 4054

3602 847 847 72.09% 289 525 8141175

3605 892 892 71.02% 209 652 8611256

3701 400 400 57.31% 125 260 385698

3902 215 215 62.87% 67 144 211342

3903 967 967 69.37% 253 681 9341394

3904 161 161 75.59% 60 97 157213

4001 250 250 46.55% 94 148 242537

4002 188 188 63.51% 66 114 180296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 319 689 10081565

4101 191 191 70.48% 55 130 185271

4102 471 471 77.85% 110 349 459605

4104 372 372 65.15% 115 253 368571

4105 221 221 64.81% 52 157 209341

4106 434 434 69.11% 114 305 419628

4108 369 369 79.01% 105 244 349467

4109 808 808 61.03% 227 550 7771324

4111 754 754 72.02% 238 498 7361047

4112 582 582 71.67% 176 390 566812

4114 188 188 79.66% 47 134 181236

4115 278 278 77.22% 66 205 271360

4303 166 166 64.34% 53 108 161258

4401 288 288 70.59% 82 195 277408

4402 513 513 70.27% 155 337 492730

4501 188 188 68.61% 52 127 179274

4503 61 61 85.92% 17 40 5771

4504 353 353 72.63% 105 235 340486
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Referendum Bill No. 52

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o
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a
l
s
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o

v
e
d

 
 

R
e
j
e
c
t
e
d

4601 234 234 82.11% 73 158 231285

4602 236 236 62.27% 66 160 226379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 340 808 11481646

4604 241 241 72.81% 80 152 232331

4605 7 7 63.64% 2 4 611

4606 437 437 67.23% 153 267 420650

4607 35 35 72.92% 6 29 3548

4608 184 184 74.19% 73 103 176248

4609 236 236 78.93% 52 174 226299

4615 359 359 56.98% 123 223 346630

4618 323 323 63.09% 90 221 311512

4623 76 76 63.33% 19 56 75120

4624 183 183 73.79% 62 116 178248

4625 11 11 84.62% 2 7 913

4626 24 24 54.55% 6 17 2344

4627 155 155 75.24% 44 110 154206

4628 142 142 51.08% 44 93 137278

4801 805 805 72.07% 212 571 7831117

4802 866 866 76.91% 310 524 8341126

5001 134 134 56.54% 51 77 128237

5003 617 617 69.95% 153 435 588882

5010 151 151 79.47% 46 102 148190

5012 416 416 41.98% 143 255 398991

5014 511 511 69.15% 141 342 483739

5016 218 218 62.82% 77 133 210347

5020 98 98 86.73% 26 71 97113

5101 196 196 75.10% 68 119 187261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 21639 38981 60620
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Senate Joint Resolution No. 8225

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o
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a
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p
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r
o

v
e
d

 
 

R
e
j
e
c
t
e
d

0001 7 7 50.00% 4 2 614

0101 408 408 47.50% 210 150 360859

0104 298 298 40.60% 161 121 282734

0110 823 823 60.07% 479 250 7291370

0111 650 650 50.94% 351 238 5891276

0116 114 114 59.07% 57 47 104193

0118 175 175 55.38% 88 65 153316

0120 373 373 38.06% 192 146 338980

0126 396 396 39.48% 244 123 3671003

0127 453 453 50.96% 222 198 420889

0129 519 519 51.03% 258 211 4691017

0131 860 860 61.21% 417 353 7701405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 537 371 9081506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 566 400 9661470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 824 597 14212317

0142 943 943 59.42% 475 356 8311587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 566 413 9791728

0155 799 799 69.06% 414 290 7041157

0156 554 554 54.26% 286 215 5011021

0162 410 410 60.92% 214 160 374673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 629 404 10331400

0165 11 11 64.71% 6 4 1017

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 711 500 12111765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 605 499 11041725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 662 532 11941841

0181 950 950 73.19% 471 399 8701298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 643 524 11671758

0183 627 627 79.27% 364 209 573791

0184 483 483 56.29% 250 190 440858

0185 611 611 75.15% 326 233 559813

0186 754 754 63.58% 397 280 6771186

0187 508 508 73.62% 256 192 448690

0188 603 603 73.00% 288 252 540826

0189 431 431 75.09% 237 152 389574

0301 127 127 48.29% 76 42 118263

0302 331 331 46.29% 173 142 315715

0303 318 318 41.51% 165 140 305766

0304 141 141 65.89% 66 62 128214

0305 20 20 76.92% 9 10 1926

0306 474 474 58.59% 220 206 426809
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Senate Joint Resolution No. 8225

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o
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a
l
s
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p
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r
o

v
e
d

 
 

R
e
j
e
c
t
e
d

0307 32 32 72.73% 21 11 3244

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 156 138 294694

0701 120 120 54.05% 59 47 106222

0901 192 192 35.75% 122 56 178537

1101 737 737 59.01% 391 294 6851249

1301 292 292 71.74% 158 105 263407

1501 371 371 51.89% 181 155 336715

1502 593 593 68.32% 305 231 536868

1503 557 557 71.14% 264 241 505783

1504 599 599 65.97% 291 252 543908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 180 137 317759

1702 34 34 77.27% 17 14 3144

1703 354 354 53.23% 177 134 311665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 271 207 478715

1706 348 348 39.77% 189 128 317875

1708 276 276 38.93% 144 102 246709

1901 174 174 52.57% 86 75 161331

2101 585 585 48.43% 318 207 5251208

2103 413 413 39.60% 218 165 3831043

2301 379 379 51.49% 178 162 340736

2303 376 376 61.74% 184 156 340609

2306 472 472 54.19% 232 205 437871

2501 417 417 37.74% 224 152 3761105

2701 838 838 67.20% 397 368 7651247

3002 138 138 55.42% 58 71 129249

3003 61 61 72.62% 31 26 5784

3101 700 700 64.75% 319 326 6451081

3102 482 482 49.13% 243 173 416981

3104 405 405 65.53% 203 173 376618

3105 69 69 69.00% 18 45 63100

3106 493 493 72.93% 236 215 451676

3204 73 73 80.22% 31 32 6391

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 585 571 11561774

3206 622 622 79.13% 333 248 581786

3208 81 81 59.12% 38 35 73137

3209 17 17 85.00% 8 7 1520
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Senate Joint Resolution No. 8225

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast
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Turnout

T
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v
e
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R
e
j
e
c
t
e
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3301 500 500 71.33% 223 220 443701

3303 205 205 56.79% 101 86 187361

3304 500 500 68.59% 207 238 445729

3305 459 459 69.44% 186 222 408661

3306 245 245 63.80% 122 111 233384

3308 499 499 70.78% 253 203 456705

3309 547 547 49.91% 232 260 4921096

3310 552 552 44.88% 283 210 4931230

3311 902 902 73.57% 421 401 8221226

3313 178 178 81.65% 85 68 153218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 22 17 3962

3504 17 17 85.00% 4 12 1620

3601 42 42 77.78% 21 17 3854

3602 847 847 72.09% 449 321 7701175

3605 892 892 71.02% 426 399 8251256

3701 400 400 57.31% 195 168 363698

3902 215 215 62.87% 100 95 195342

3903 967 967 69.37% 421 453 8741394

3904 161 161 75.59% 87 65 152213

4001 250 250 46.55% 131 99 230537

4002 188 188 63.51% 95 76 171296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 521 416 9371565

4101 191 191 70.48% 93 81 174271

4102 471 471 77.85% 244 194 438605

4104 372 372 65.15% 174 173 347571

4105 221 221 64.81% 90 119 209341

4106 434 434 69.11% 180 214 394628

4108 369 369 79.01% 165 163 328467

4109 808 808 61.03% 384 361 7451324

4111 754 754 72.02% 352 329 6811047

4112 582 582 71.67% 268 276 544812

4114 188 188 79.66% 90 90 180236

4115 278 278 77.22% 107 148 255360

4303 166 166 64.34% 80 77 157258

4401 288 288 70.59% 134 131 265408

4402 513 513 70.27% 241 221 462730

4501 188 188 68.61% 96 76 172274

4503 61 61 85.92% 22 33 5571

4504 353 353 72.63% 180 137 317486
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Senate Joint Resolution No. 8225

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 
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e
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e
c
t
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4601 234 234 82.11% 120 94 214285

4602 236 236 62.27% 133 85 218379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 543 529 10721646

4604 241 241 72.81% 115 105 220331

4605 7 7 63.64% 4 1 511

4606 437 437 67.23% 217 178 395650

4607 35 35 72.92% 19 11 3048

4608 184 184 74.19% 83 84 167248

4609 236 236 78.93% 108 113 221299

4615 359 359 56.98% 174 158 332630

4618 323 323 63.09% 159 137 296512

4623 76 76 63.33% 23 43 66120

4624 183 183 73.79% 92 76 168248

4625 11 11 84.62% 4 4 813

4626 24 24 54.55% 9 13 2244

4627 155 155 75.24% 74 72 146206

4628 142 142 51.08% 73 58 131278

4801 805 805 72.07% 367 382 7491117

4802 866 866 76.91% 433 362 7951126

5001 134 134 56.54% 59 59 118237

5003 617 617 69.95% 295 254 549882

5010 151 151 79.47% 81 58 139190

5012 416 416 41.98% 190 185 375991

5014 511 511 69.15% 235 216 451739

5016 218 218 62.82% 102 98 200347

5020 98 98 86.73% 53 41 94113

5101 196 196 75.10% 95 83 178261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 31330 25821 57151
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Engrossed Substitute House Joint Resolution No. 4220

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast
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e
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e
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t
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0001 7 7 50.00% 3 3 614

0101 408 408 47.50% 319 72 391859

0104 298 298 40.60% 229 62 291734

0110 823 823 60.07% 646 137 7831370

0111 650 650 50.94% 497 122 6191276

0116 114 114 59.07% 87 21 108193

0118 175 175 55.38% 133 30 163316

0120 373 373 38.06% 257 97 354980

0126 396 396 39.48% 287 85 3721003

0127 453 453 50.96% 370 71 441889

0129 519 519 51.03% 417 76 4931017

0131 860 860 61.21% 682 141 8231405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 818 160 9781506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 904 131 10351470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 1383 175 15582317

0142 943 943 59.42% 781 122 9031587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 922 151 10731728

0155 799 799 69.06% 661 107 7681157

0156 554 554 54.26% 469 68 5371021

0162 410 410 60.92% 340 55 395673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 993 109 11021400

0165 11 11 64.71% 9 1 1017

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 1177 150 13271765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 1028 164 11921725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 1143 138 12811841

0181 950 950 73.19% 839 88 9271298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 1116 147 12631758

0183 627 627 79.27% 555 56 611791

0184 483 483 56.29% 391 75 466858

0185 611 611 75.15% 530 58 588813

0186 754 754 63.58% 661 68 7291186

0187 508 508 73.62% 426 58 484690

0188 603 603 73.00% 519 66 585826

0189 431 431 75.09% 379 39 418574

0301 127 127 48.29% 109 15 124263

0302 331 331 46.29% 281 44 325715

0303 318 318 41.51% 251 59 310766

0304 141 141 65.89% 116 20 136214

0305 20 20 76.92% 16 3 1926

0306 474 474 58.59% 397 58 455809
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Engrossed Substitute House Joint Resolution No. 4220
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0307 32 32 72.73% 31 1 3244

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 243 70 313694

0701 120 120 54.05% 97 17 114222

0901 192 192 35.75% 144 41 185537

1101 737 737 59.01% 628 92 7201249

1301 292 292 71.74% 250 32 282407

1501 371 371 51.89% 321 39 360715

1502 593 593 68.32% 512 58 570868

1503 557 557 71.14% 488 56 544783

1504 599 599 65.97% 516 65 581908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 266 66 332759

1702 34 34 77.27% 30 2 3244

1703 354 354 53.23% 294 44 338665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 456 53 509715

1706 348 348 39.77% 290 45 335875

1708 276 276 38.93% 224 35 259709

1901 174 174 52.57% 149 18 167331

2101 585 585 48.43% 448 117 5651208

2103 413 413 39.60% 295 98 3931043

2301 379 379 51.49% 305 57 362736

2303 376 376 61.74% 291 67 358609

2306 472 472 54.19% 377 79 456871

2501 417 417 37.74% 313 86 3991105

2701 838 838 67.20% 701 106 8071247

3002 138 138 55.42% 109 22 131249

3003 61 61 72.62% 53 7 6084

3101 700 700 64.75% 583 100 6831081

3102 482 482 49.13% 382 69 451981

3104 405 405 65.53% 336 57 393618

3105 69 69 69.00% 48 19 67100

3106 493 493 72.93% 426 52 478676

3204 73 73 80.22% 64 6 7091

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 1090 154 12441774

3206 622 622 79.13% 527 82 609786

3208 81 81 59.12% 73 7 80137

3209 17 17 85.00% 17 0 1720
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Engrossed Substitute House Joint Resolution No. 4220

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast
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3301 500 500 71.33% 427 55 482701

3303 205 205 56.79% 163 26 189361

3304 500 500 68.59% 399 80 479729

3305 459 459 69.44% 391 59 450661

3306 245 245 63.80% 216 26 242384

3308 499 499 70.78% 405 77 482705

3309 547 547 49.91% 419 101 5201096

3310 552 552 44.88% 450 77 5271230

3311 902 902 73.57% 770 104 8741226

3313 178 178 81.65% 146 25 171218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 36 8 4462

3504 17 17 85.00% 16 1 1720

3601 42 42 77.78% 41 1 4254

3602 847 847 72.09% 751 66 8171175

3605 892 892 71.02% 755 112 8671256

3701 400 400 57.31% 341 40 381698

3902 215 215 62.87% 182 29 211342

3903 967 967 69.37% 831 118 9491394

3904 161 161 75.59% 150 11 161213

4001 250 250 46.55% 202 39 241537

4002 188 188 63.51% 144 35 179296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 922 95 10171565

4101 191 191 70.48% 171 14 185271

4102 471 471 77.85% 412 48 460605

4104 372 372 65.15% 306 61 367571

4105 221 221 64.81% 177 35 212341

4106 434 434 69.11% 364 59 423628

4108 369 369 79.01% 314 39 353467

4109 808 808 61.03% 685 99 7841324

4111 754 754 72.02% 646 87 7331047

4112 582 582 71.67% 503 63 566812

4114 188 188 79.66% 162 23 185236

4115 278 278 77.22% 231 42 273360

4303 166 166 64.34% 137 25 162258

4401 288 288 70.59% 239 39 278408

4402 513 513 70.27% 429 63 492730

4501 188 188 68.61% 150 32 182274

4503 61 61 85.92% 51 7 5871

4504 353 353 72.63% 302 42 344486
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Engrossed Substitute House Joint Resolution No. 4220

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast
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4601 234 234 82.11% 209 18 227285

4602 236 236 62.27% 198 31 229379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 1000 155 11551646

4604 241 241 72.81% 209 27 236331

4605 7 7 63.64% 7 0 711

4606 437 437 67.23% 374 42 416650

4607 35 35 72.92% 32 3 3548

4608 184 184 74.19% 166 18 184248

4609 236 236 78.93% 196 35 231299

4615 359 359 56.98% 288 56 344630

4618 323 323 63.09% 259 52 311512

4623 76 76 63.33% 57 14 71120

4624 183 183 73.79% 164 18 182248

4625 11 11 84.62% 6 4 1013

4626 24 24 54.55% 17 6 2344

4627 155 155 75.24% 136 18 154206

4628 142 142 51.08% 126 13 139278

4801 805 805 72.07% 656 129 7851117

4802 866 866 76.91% 780 70 8501126

5001 134 134 56.54% 118 10 128237

5003 617 617 69.95% 526 66 592882

5010 151 151 79.47% 134 15 149190

5012 416 416 41.98% 323 79 402991

5014 511 511 69.15% 440 56 496739

5016 218 218 62.82% 178 34 212347

5020 98 98 86.73% 94 3 97113

5101 196 196 75.10% 173 15 188261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 52820 8171 60991
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U.S. Senator
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0001 7 7 50.00% 4 2 0 614

0101 408 408 47.50% 233 160 5 398859

0104 298 298 40.60% 167 125 2 294734

0110 823 823 60.07% 372 437 4 8131370

0111 650 650 50.94% 325 301 6 6321276

0116 114 114 59.07% 73 36 4 113193

0118 175 175 55.38% 90 75 4 169316

0120 373 373 38.06% 254 108 4 366980

0126 396 396 39.48% 270 113 5 3881003

0127 453 453 50.96% 207 233 4 444889

0129 519 519 51.03% 228 272 9 5091017

0131 860 860 61.21% 363 470 7 8401405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 428 563 9 10001506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 433 626 6 10651470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 738 881 11 16302317

0142 943 943 59.42% 441 478 10 9291587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 406 677 11 10941728

0155 799 799 69.06% 331 451 4 7861157

0156 554 554 54.26% 268 276 3 5471021

0162 410 410 60.92% 154 249 3 406673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 368 749 3 11201400

0165 11 11 64.71% 4 7 0 1117

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 537 813 5 13551765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 513 681 7 12011725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 439 848 9 12961841

0181 950 950 73.19% 285 644 9 9381298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 399 872 9 12801758

0183 627 627 79.27% 169 452 2 623791

0184 483 483 56.29% 230 243 4 477858

0185 611 611 75.15% 185 417 3 605813

0186 754 754 63.58% 262 477 5 7441186

0187 508 508 73.62% 137 367 4 508690

0188 603 603 73.00% 174 413 3 590826

0189 431 431 75.09% 140 285 0 425574

0301 127 127 48.29% 64 58 3 125263

0302 331 331 46.29% 156 168 2 326715

0303 318 318 41.51% 171 138 4 313766

0304 141 141 65.89% 59 81 1 141214

0305 20 20 76.92% 13 7 0 2026

0306 474 474 58.59% 211 245 4 460809
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U.S. Senator
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0307 32 32 72.73% 8 24 0 3244

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 210 116 2 328694

0701 120 120 54.05% 64 52 1 117222

0901 192 192 35.75% 149 42 1 192537

1101 737 737 59.01% 253 468 10 7311249

1301 292 292 71.74% 97 188 2 287407

1501 371 371 51.89% 163 200 5 368715

1502 593 593 68.32% 183 399 5 587868

1503 557 557 71.14% 142 408 1 551783

1504 599 599 65.97% 174 417 2 593908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 198 139 1 338759

1702 34 34 77.27% 12 22 0 3444

1703 354 354 53.23% 149 198 4 351665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 217 294 4 515715

1706 348 348 39.77% 210 131 2 343875

1708 276 276 38.93% 143 123 4 270709

1901 174 174 52.57% 76 90 2 168331

2101 585 585 48.43% 338 238 2 5781208

2103 413 413 39.60% 286 117 5 4081043

2301 379 379 51.49% 180 185 11 376736

2303 376 376 61.74% 148 213 7 368609

2306 472 472 54.19% 193 266 8 467871

2501 417 417 37.74% 281 122 2 4051105

2701 838 838 67.20% 270 547 5 8221247

3002 138 138 55.42% 41 93 3 137249

3003 61 61 72.62% 27 33 1 6184

3101 700 700 64.75% 217 471 0 6881081

3102 482 482 49.13% 213 255 3 471981

3104 405 405 65.53% 128 273 1 402618

3105 69 69 69.00% 17 51 0 68100

3106 493 493 72.93% 138 351 2 491676

3204 73 73 80.22% 18 52 2 7291

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 277 975 13 12651774

3206 622 622 79.13% 170 439 3 612786

3208 81 81 59.12% 22 56 0 78137

3209 17 17 85.00% 3 14 0 1720
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U.S. Senator

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast
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3301 500 500 71.33% 129 353 9 491701

3303 205 205 56.79% 64 139 2 205361

3304 500 500 68.59% 138 354 3 495729

3305 459 459 69.44% 101 343 4 448661

3306 245 245 63.80% 52 185 5 242384

3308 499 499 70.78% 136 352 4 492705

3309 547 547 49.91% 298 242 3 5431096

3310 552 552 44.88% 275 269 2 5461230

3311 902 902 73.57% 251 630 5 8861226

3313 178 178 81.65% 25 149 0 174218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 14 29 0 4362

3504 17 17 85.00% 0 17 0 1720

3601 42 42 77.78% 10 32 0 4254

3602 847 847 72.09% 236 587 11 8341175

3605 892 892 71.02% 187 691 6 8841256

3701 400 400 57.31% 132 263 2 397698

3902 215 215 62.87% 65 147 2 214342

3903 967 967 69.37% 233 700 11 9441394

3904 161 161 75.59% 45 110 2 157213

4001 250 250 46.55% 111 138 0 249537

4002 188 188 63.51% 85 100 0 185296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 318 712 7 10371565

4101 191 191 70.48% 54 135 1 190271

4102 471 471 77.85% 118 347 3 468605

4104 372 372 65.15% 109 255 6 370571

4105 221 221 64.81% 62 157 1 220341

4106 434 434 69.11% 137 285 5 427628

4108 369 369 79.01% 76 286 5 367467

4109 808 808 61.03% 223 573 5 8011324

4111 754 754 72.02% 231 508 5 7441047

4112 582 582 71.67% 167 411 1 579812

4114 188 188 79.66% 33 151 1 185236

4115 278 278 77.22% 60 213 1 274360

4303 166 166 64.34% 42 122 1 165258

4401 288 288 70.59% 79 206 2 287408

4402 513 513 70.27% 151 347 2 500730

4501 188 188 68.61% 67 115 3 185274

4503 61 61 85.92% 12 46 2 6071

4504 353 353 72.63% 105 241 1 347486



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

General Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 02, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

Page 40 of 118 11/23/2010 03:56 PM

U.S. Senator

Precinct By Mail 
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Cast
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4601 234 234 82.11% 52 175 1 228285

4602 236 236 62.27% 59 173 2 234379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 328 844 5 11771646

4604 241 241 72.81% 53 184 2 239331

4605 7 7 63.64% 2 5 0 711

4606 437 437 67.23% 165 263 5 433650

4607 35 35 72.92% 7 28 0 3548

4608 184 184 74.19% 51 125 6 182248

4609 236 236 78.93% 54 180 1 235299

4615 359 359 56.98% 128 229 1 358630

4618 323 323 63.09% 116 201 2 319512

4623 76 76 63.33% 26 49 1 76120

4624 183 183 73.79% 53 128 0 181248

4625 11 11 84.62% 5 5 0 1013

4626 24 24 54.55% 6 17 0 2344

4627 155 155 75.24% 49 104 1 154206

4628 142 142 51.08% 34 104 3 141278

4801 805 805 72.07% 191 606 3 8001117

4802 866 866 76.91% 289 555 8 8521126

5001 134 134 56.54% 58 71 1 130237

5003 617 617 69.95% 155 446 4 605882

5010 151 151 79.47% 42 109 0 151190

5012 416 416 41.98% 187 215 4 406991

5014 511 511 69.15% 135 361 2 498739

5016 218 218 62.82% 57 152 7 216347

5020 98 98 86.73% 22 71 2 95113

5101 196 196 75.10% 47 144 0 191261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 22718 39044 486 62248
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U.S. Congressional District 4; Representative

Precinct By Mail 
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0001 7 7 50.00% 3 4 0 714

0101 408 408 47.50% 171 220 2 393859

0104 298 298 40.60% 124 168 0 292734

0110 823 823 60.07% 437 366 3 8061370

0111 650 650 50.94% 304 308 6 6181276

0116 114 114 59.07% 45 63 0 108193

0118 175 175 55.38% 78 91 0 169316

0120 373 373 38.06% 129 226 2 357980

0126 396 396 39.48% 150 232 3 3851003

0127 453 453 50.96% 247 190 5 442889

0129 519 519 51.03% 282 218 3 5031017

0131 860 860 61.21% 461 367 4 8321405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 588 407 2 9971506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 611 450 2 10631470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 911 691 4 16062317

0142 943 943 59.42% 498 421 5 9241587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 719 362 2 10831728

0155 799 799 69.06% 479 298 1 7781157

0156 554 554 54.26% 284 264 0 5481021

0162 410 410 60.92% 260 137 2 399673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 744 366 3 11131400

0165 11 11 64.71% 7 4 0 1117

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 848 483 3 13341765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 712 475 5 11921725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 867 433 1 13011841

0181 950 950 73.19% 662 270 1 9331298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 862 416 1 12791758

0183 627 627 79.27% 449 164 2 615791

0184 483 483 56.29% 261 209 5 475858

0185 611 611 75.15% 431 161 1 593813

0186 754 754 63.58% 461 272 3 7361186

0187 508 508 73.62% 370 126 0 496690

0188 603 603 73.00% 436 147 2 585826

0189 431 431 75.09% 294 122 3 419574

0301 127 127 48.29% 61 63 0 124263

0302 331 331 46.29% 179 141 1 321715

0303 318 318 41.51% 156 149 1 306766

0304 141 141 65.89% 84 55 1 140214

0305 20 20 76.92% 8 12 0 2026

0306 474 474 58.59% 251 215 0 466809
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U.S. Congressional District 4; Representative
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0307 32 32 72.73% 25 7 0 3244

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 135 191 0 326694

0701 120 120 54.05% 51 62 1 114222

0901 192 192 35.75% 65 124 1 190537

1101 737 737 59.01% 460 258 2 7201249

1301 292 292 71.74% 178 98 3 279407

1501 371 371 51.89% 212 152 1 365715

1502 593 593 68.32% 396 182 3 581868

1503 557 557 71.14% 386 157 0 543783

1504 599 599 65.97% 409 178 0 587908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 156 179 4 339759

1702 34 34 77.27% 24 9 0 3344

1703 354 354 53.23% 209 136 2 347665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 304 210 1 515715

1706 348 348 39.77% 152 188 0 340875

1708 276 276 38.93% 145 124 1 270709

1901 174 174 52.57% 98 68 1 167331

2101 585 585 48.43% 258 313 0 5711208

2103 413 413 39.60% 145 251 3 3991043

2301 379 379 51.49% 186 185 1 372736

2303 376 376 61.74% 229 134 3 366609

2306 472 472 54.19% 274 186 4 464871

2501 417 417 37.74% 149 254 1 4041105

2701 838 838 67.20% 572 254 1 8271247

3002 138 138 55.42% 90 47 0 137249

3003 61 61 72.62% 33 27 1 6184

3101 700 700 64.75% 517 172 4 6931081

3102 482 482 49.13% 258 215 1 474981

3104 405 405 65.53% 267 127 2 396618

3105 69 69 69.00% 49 18 0 67100

3106 493 493 72.93% 345 142 2 489676

3204 73 73 80.22% 50 23 0 7391

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 974 278 5 12571774

3206 622 622 79.13% 438 158 4 600786

3208 81 81 59.12% 57 21 0 78137

3209 17 17 85.00% 14 3 0 1720
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3301 500 500 71.33% 328 153 4 485701

3303 205 205 56.79% 144 57 2 203361

3304 500 500 68.59% 327 162 1 490729

3305 459 459 69.44% 342 104 1 447661

3306 245 245 63.80% 179 59 2 240384

3308 499 499 70.78% 350 135 3 488705

3309 547 547 49.91% 257 283 3 5431096

3310 552 552 44.88% 285 260 2 5471230

3311 902 902 73.57% 656 229 2 8871226

3313 178 178 81.65% 143 31 0 174218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 27 17 0 4462

3504 17 17 85.00% 17 0 0 1720

3601 42 42 77.78% 38 4 0 4254

3602 847 847 72.09% 601 223 4 8281175

3605 892 892 71.02% 650 213 4 8671256

3701 400 400 57.31% 266 130 0 396698

3902 215 215 62.87% 161 52 0 213342

3903 967 967 69.37% 706 235 1 9421394

3904 161 161 75.59% 110 47 0 157213

4001 250 250 46.55% 142 106 1 249537

4002 188 188 63.51% 111 75 0 186296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 725 303 1 10291565

4101 191 191 70.48% 135 49 1 185271

4102 471 471 77.85% 354 110 1 465605

4104 372 372 65.15% 258 107 2 367571

4105 221 221 64.81% 155 66 0 221341

4106 434 434 69.11% 295 123 0 418628

4108 369 369 79.01% 278 80 1 359467

4109 808 808 61.03% 579 215 3 7971324

4111 754 754 72.02% 526 216 1 7431047

4112 582 582 71.67% 414 161 2 577812

4114 188 188 79.66% 146 42 0 188236

4115 278 278 77.22% 214 61 0 275360

4303 166 166 64.34% 115 49 1 165258

4401 288 288 70.59% 219 64 0 283408

4402 513 513 70.27% 362 141 0 503730

4501 188 188 68.61% 118 64 0 182274

4503 61 61 85.92% 49 10 1 6071

4504 353 353 72.63% 252 95 0 347486
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4601 234 234 82.11% 167 58 0 225285

4602 236 236 62.27% 161 70 2 233379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 858 318 1 11771646

4604 241 241 72.81% 183 53 1 237331

4605 7 7 63.64% 6 1 0 711

4606 437 437 67.23% 259 173 0 432650

4607 35 35 72.92% 29 5 0 3448

4608 184 184 74.19% 117 57 4 178248

4609 236 236 78.93% 180 55 0 235299

4615 359 359 56.98% 233 120 0 353630

4618 323 323 63.09% 219 99 0 318512

4623 76 76 63.33% 48 27 0 75120

4624 183 183 73.79% 127 52 0 179248

4625 11 11 84.62% 7 4 0 1113

4626 24 24 54.55% 18 5 0 2344

4627 155 155 75.24% 100 51 0 151206

4628 142 142 51.08% 97 43 1 141278

4801 805 805 72.07% 590 205 4 7991117

4802 866 866 76.91% 561 284 3 8481126

5001 134 134 56.54% 85 42 1 128237

5003 617 617 69.95% 434 170 2 606882

5010 151 151 79.47% 112 35 0 147190

5012 416 416 41.98% 218 192 2 412991

5014 511 511 69.15% 349 145 1 495739

5016 218 218 62.82% 149 68 0 217347

5020 98 98 86.73% 69 25 1 95113

5101 196 196 75.10% 142 52 0 194261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 39786 21837 198 61821
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Legislative District 13; Senator

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
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s
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a
n

é
a
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i
s
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W
r
i
t
e
-
I
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1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3106 493 493 72.93% 398 11 409676

3206 622 622 79.13% 495 4 499786

3306 245 245 63.80% 215 3 218384

3313 178 178 81.65% 143 3 146218

3504 17 17 85.00% 17 0 1720

3903 967 967 69.37% 806 10 8161394

4106 434 434 69.11% 340 17 357628

4112 582 582 71.67% 483 13 496812

4115 278 278 77.22% 225 5 230360

4402 513 513 70.27% 404 7 411730

4501 188 188 68.61% 135 2 137274

4504 353 353 72.63% 286 6 292486

4602 236 236 62.27% 189 2 191379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 949 24 9731646

4606 437 437 67.23% 351 5 356650

4625 11 11 84.62% 8 0 813

4802 866 866 76.91% 661 14 6751126

5016 218 218 62.82% 179 5 184347

5101 196 196 75.10% 145 4 149261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 8028 8028 11200 6429 135 6564
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Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 1

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
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a
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i
c
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I
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1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3106 493 493 72.93% 400 11 411676

3206 622 622 79.13% 489 7 496786

3306 245 245 63.80% 213 3 216384

3313 178 178 81.65% 142 3 145218

3504 17 17 85.00% 17 0 1720

3903 967 967 69.37% 791 11 8021394

4106 434 434 69.11% 336 16 352628

4112 582 582 71.67% 486 12 498812

4115 278 278 77.22% 223 2 225360

4402 513 513 70.27% 405 6 411730

4501 188 188 68.61% 134 1 135274

4504 353 353 72.63% 283 7 290486

4602 236 236 62.27% 190 1 191379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 930 18 9481646

4606 437 437 67.23% 349 4 353650

4625 11 11 84.62% 8 0 813

4802 866 866 76.91% 661 14 6751126

5016 218 218 62.82% 179 2 181347

5101 196 196 75.10% 143 3 146261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 8028 8028 11200 6379 121 6500
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Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 2

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout
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N
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1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3106 493 493 72.93% 392 44 3 439676

3206 622 622 79.13% 506 55 4 565786

3306 245 245 63.80% 203 26 3 232384

3313 178 178 81.65% 147 14 0 161218

3504 17 17 85.00% 16 0 1 1720

3903 967 967 69.37% 792 89 3 8841394

4106 434 434 69.11% 335 48 6 389628

4112 582 582 71.67% 467 70 3 540812

4115 278 278 77.22% 235 24 2 261360

4402 513 513 70.27% 405 47 4 456730

4501 188 188 68.61% 136 25 0 161274

4504 353 353 72.63% 280 34 5 319486

4602 236 236 62.27% 187 35 1 223379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 952 125 12 10891646

4606 437 437 67.23% 348 46 2 396650

4625 11 11 84.62% 6 3 0 913

4802 866 866 76.91% 708 65 3 7761126

5016 218 218 62.82% 174 20 1 195347

5101 196 196 75.10% 161 13 0 174261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 8028 8028 11200 6450 783 53 7286
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Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 1

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout
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-
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e
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0101 408 408 47.50% 197 174 7 378859

0104 298 298 40.60% 132 143 3 278734

0110 823 823 60.07% 520 267 5 7921370

0111 650 650 50.94% 311 266 21 5981276

0116 114 114 59.07% 63 37 1 101193

0118 175 175 55.38% 94 72 3 169316

0120 373 373 38.06% 180 156 7 343980

0126 396 396 39.48% 172 161 11 3441003

0127 453 453 50.96% 194 218 6 418889

0129 519 519 51.03% 249 227 7 4831017

0131 860 860 61.21% 448 339 22 8091405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 557 397 15 9691506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 619 412 10 10411470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 939 639 14 15922317

0142 943 943 59.42% 462 412 16 8901587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 555 475 17 10471728

0155 799 799 69.06% 438 321 3 7621157

0156 554 554 54.26% 251 262 7 5201021

0162 410 410 60.92% 177 207 2 386673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 665 427 3 10951400

0165 11 11 64.71% 5 5 0 1017

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 793 529 8 13301765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 651 502 16 11691725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 635 629 6 12701841

0181 950 950 73.19% 432 484 2 9181298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 617 617 6 12401758

0183 627 627 79.27% 367 239 3 609791

0184 483 483 56.29% 216 236 4 456858

0185 611 611 75.15% 318 269 2 589813

0186 754 754 63.58% 378 341 2 7211186

0187 508 508 73.62% 256 228 2 486690

0188 603 603 73.00% 263 311 5 579826

0189 431 431 75.09% 216 189 3 408574

1301 292 292 71.74% 166 110 3 279407

1501 371 371 51.89% 156 189 8 353715

1502 593 593 68.32% 248 322 2 572868

1503 557 557 71.14% 263 279 0 542783

1504 599 599 65.97% 286 291 1 578908

1901 174 174 52.57% 89 73 2 164331

2301 379 379 51.49% 172 182 9 363736
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Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 1

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
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S
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2303 376 376 61.74% 192 151 6 349609

2306 472 472 54.19% 221 225 6 452871

3003 61 61 72.62% 22 32 1 5584

3204 73 73 80.22% 41 30 0 7191

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 609 630 2 12411774

3208 81 81 59.12% 37 38 0 75137

3301 500 500 71.33% 197 275 6 478701

3305 459 459 69.44% 217 212 4 433661

3308 499 499 70.78% 218 255 6 479705

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3602 847 847 72.09% 425 388 6 8191175

3605 892 892 71.02% 376 473 10 8591256

3904 161 161 75.59% 89 69 1 159213

4101 191 191 70.48% 95 88 0 183271

4102 471 471 77.85% 230 217 4 451605

4104 372 372 65.15% 161 186 5 352571

4108 369 369 79.01% 153 205 1 359467

4111 754 754 72.02% 364 356 3 7231047

4114 188 188 79.66% 72 111 1 184236

4503 61 61 85.92% 35 21 2 5871

4601 234 234 82.11% 144 82 1 227285

4604 241 241 72.81% 121 110 4 235331

4605 7 7 63.64% 5 2 0 711

4607 35 35 72.92% 17 17 0 3448

4608 184 184 74.19% 82 98 0 180248

4609 236 236 78.93% 107 116 3 226299

4626 24 24 54.55% 13 11 0 2444

4627 155 155 75.24% 82 67 2 151206

4801 805 805 72.07% 350 429 1 7801117

5003 617 617 69.95% 255 339 2 596882

5010 151 151 79.47% 95 52 3 150190

5014 511 511 69.15% 229 254 1 484739

5020 98 98 86.73% 40 53 1 94113

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 38357 38357 57849 19044 17229 346 36619
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Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
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W
r
i
t
e
-
I
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0101 408 408 47.50% 303 18 321859

0104 298 298 40.60% 242 9 251734

0110 823 823 60.07% 625 27 6521370

0111 650 650 50.94% 476 39 5151276

0116 114 114 59.07% 84 3 87193

0118 175 175 55.38% 139 6 145316

0120 373 373 38.06% 287 16 303980

0126 396 396 39.48% 301 18 3191003

0127 453 453 50.96% 377 13 390889

0129 519 519 51.03% 423 14 4371017

0131 860 860 61.21% 658 33 6911405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 781 37 8181506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 833 30 8631470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 1320 32 13522317

0142 943 943 59.42% 763 27 7901587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 887 35 9221728

0155 799 799 69.06% 629 19 6481157

0156 554 554 54.26% 461 14 4751021

0162 410 410 60.92% 351 8 359673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 926 13 9391400

0165 11 11 64.71% 10 0 1017

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 1089 21 11101765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 980 47 10271725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 1114 27 11411841

0181 950 950 73.19% 823 10 8331298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 1089 17 11061758

0183 627 627 79.27% 536 5 541791

0184 483 483 56.29% 383 20 403858

0185 611 611 75.15% 500 12 512813

0186 754 754 63.58% 613 20 6331186

0187 508 508 73.62% 431 8 439690

0188 603 603 73.00% 504 9 513826

0189 431 431 75.09% 339 5 344574

1301 292 292 71.74% 241 13 254407

1501 371 371 51.89% 291 13 304715

1502 593 593 68.32% 497 11 508868

1503 557 557 71.14% 467 8 475783

1504 599 599 65.97% 492 8 500908

1901 174 174 52.57% 156 4 160331

2301 379 379 51.49% 294 23 317736
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Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters
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Turnout
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o
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W
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i
t
e
-
I
n

2303 376 376 61.74% 308 10 318609

2306 472 472 54.19% 402 14 416871

3003 61 61 72.62% 52 0 5284

3204 73 73 80.22% 60 0 6091

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 1092 15 11071774

3208 81 81 59.12% 62 1 63137

3301 500 500 71.33% 418 12 430701

3305 459 459 69.44% 403 8 411661

3308 499 499 70.78% 424 12 436705

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3602 847 847 72.09% 711 13 7241175

3605 892 892 71.02% 750 15 7651256

3904 161 161 75.59% 137 3 140213

4101 191 191 70.48% 164 2 166271

4102 471 471 77.85% 405 7 412605

4104 372 372 65.15% 306 8 314571

4108 369 369 79.01% 297 3 300467

4111 754 754 72.02% 664 11 6751047

4114 188 188 79.66% 172 1 173236

4503 61 61 85.92% 56 1 5771

4601 234 234 82.11% 204 3 207285

4604 241 241 72.81% 190 9 199331

4605 7 7 63.64% 6 0 611

4607 35 35 72.92% 32 0 3248

4608 184 184 74.19% 151 6 157248

4609 236 236 78.93% 199 4 203299

4626 24 24 54.55% 19 1 2044

4627 155 155 75.24% 131 3 134206

4801 805 805 72.07% 687 12 6991117

5003 617 617 69.95% 531 9 540882

5010 151 151 79.47% 124 5 129190

5014 511 511 69.15% 423 8 431739

5020 98 98 86.73% 79 3 82113

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 38357 38357 57849 31374 891 32265
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Legislative District 15; Senator

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout
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t
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0301 127 127 48.29% 107 3 110263

0302 331 331 46.29% 271 10 281715

0303 318 318 41.51% 246 15 261766

0304 141 141 65.89% 114 3 117214

0305 20 20 76.92% 15 2 1726

0306 474 474 58.59% 390 12 402809

0307 32 32 72.73% 28 0 2844

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 236 16 252694

0701 120 120 54.05% 77 6 83222

0901 192 192 35.75% 134 9 143537

1101 737 737 59.01% 618 13 6311249

1701 344 344 45.32% 279 19 298759

1702 34 34 77.27% 25 2 2744

1703 354 354 53.23% 303 16 319665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 435 11 446715

1706 348 348 39.77% 277 9 286875

1708 276 276 38.93% 225 8 233709

2101 585 585 48.43% 445 26 4711208

2103 413 413 39.60% 271 33 3041043

2501 417 417 37.74% 285 29 3141105

2701 838 838 67.20% 715 18 7331247

3002 138 138 55.42% 116 3 119249

3101 700 700 64.75% 619 17 6361081

3102 482 482 49.13% 364 26 390981

3104 405 405 65.53% 344 8 352618

3105 69 69 69.00% 60 4 64100

3209 17 17 85.00% 15 0 1520

3303 205 205 56.79% 169 5 174361

3304 500 500 68.59% 404 6 410729

3309 547 547 49.91% 397 25 4221096

3310 552 552 44.88% 428 19 4471230

3311 902 902 73.57% 767 9 7761226

3503 44 44 70.97% 38 0 3862

3601 42 42 77.78% 41 0 4154

3701 400 400 57.31% 323 14 337698

3902 215 215 62.87% 192 3 195342

4001 250 250 46.55% 198 19 217537

4002 188 188 63.51% 152 9 161296
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Legislative District 15; Senator

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast
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4003 1046 1046 66.84% 870 12 8821565

4105 221 221 64.81% 195 1 196341

4109 808 808 61.03% 736 13 7491324

4303 166 166 64.34% 143 6 149258

4401 288 288 70.59% 245 4 249408

4615 359 359 56.98% 325 5 330630

4618 323 323 63.09% 290 4 294512

4623 76 76 63.33% 55 2 57120

4624 183 183 73.79% 163 3 166248

4628 142 142 51.08% 122 2 124278

5001 134 134 56.54% 109 1 110237

5012 416 416 41.98% 311 19 330991

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 16771 16771 30505 13687 499 14186
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Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 
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0301 127 127 48.29% 68 57 0 125263

0302 331 331 46.29% 197 118 0 315715

0303 318 318 41.51% 166 134 2 302766

0304 141 141 65.89% 89 47 1 137214

0305 20 20 76.92% 7 12 0 1926

0306 474 474 58.59% 290 166 0 456809

0307 32 32 72.73% 25 6 0 3144

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 144 176 0 320694

0701 120 120 54.05% 59 53 0 112222

0901 192 192 35.75% 70 120 0 190537

1101 737 737 59.01% 504 206 1 7111249

1701 344 344 45.32% 169 161 5 335759

1702 34 34 77.27% 27 7 0 3444

1703 354 354 53.23% 232 107 1 340665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 360 145 2 507715

1706 348 348 39.77% 169 166 1 336875

1708 276 276 38.93% 153 111 2 266709

2101 585 585 48.43% 305 267 1 5731208

2103 413 413 39.60% 159 237 2 3981043

2501 417 417 37.74% 144 245 1 3901105

2701 838 838 67.20% 618 194 1 8131247

3002 138 138 55.42% 95 38 0 133249

3101 700 700 64.75% 550 134 2 6861081

3102 482 482 49.13% 282 181 0 463981

3104 405 405 65.53% 287 108 2 397618

3105 69 69 69.00% 49 18 0 67100

3209 17 17 85.00% 15 2 0 1720

3303 205 205 56.79% 160 40 0 200361

3304 500 500 68.59% 357 113 0 470729

3309 547 547 49.91% 286 246 0 5321096

3310 552 552 44.88% 294 236 2 5321230

3311 902 902 73.57% 714 163 1 8781226

3503 44 44 70.97% 33 11 0 4462

3601 42 42 77.78% 39 3 0 4254

3701 400 400 57.31% 277 114 0 391698

3902 215 215 62.87% 164 49 0 213342

4001 250 250 46.55% 148 98 1 247537

4002 188 188 63.51% 114 69 1 184296
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Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1
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4003 1046 1046 66.84% 766 240 3 10091565

4105 221 221 64.81% 163 56 0 219341

4109 808 808 61.03% 629 165 1 7951324

4303 166 166 64.34% 122 40 1 163258

4401 288 288 70.59% 225 54 0 279408

4615 359 359 56.98% 259 93 0 352630

4618 323 323 63.09% 225 88 0 313512

4623 76 76 63.33% 46 26 0 72120

4624 183 183 73.79% 148 31 0 179248

4628 142 142 51.08% 105 34 0 139278

5001 134 134 56.54% 87 42 0 129237

5012 416 416 41.98% 229 168 1 398991

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 16771 16771 30505 10823 5395 35 16253
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Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 2
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0301 127 127 48.29% 59 64 0 123263

0302 331 331 46.29% 180 136 1 317715

0303 318 318 41.51% 157 144 0 301766

0304 141 141 65.89% 90 42 1 133214

0305 20 20 76.92% 6 14 0 2026

0306 474 474 58.59% 272 181 0 453809

0307 32 32 72.73% 23 6 0 2944

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 123 197 1 321694

0701 120 120 54.05% 55 55 0 110222

0901 192 192 35.75% 62 127 0 189537

1101 737 737 59.01% 490 217 2 7091249

1701 344 344 45.32% 152 178 5 335759

1702 34 34 77.27% 24 9 1 3444

1703 354 354 53.23% 217 119 1 337665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 341 169 2 512715

1706 348 348 39.77% 146 186 0 332875

1708 276 276 38.93% 144 116 3 263709

2101 585 585 48.43% 249 311 2 5621208

2103 413 413 39.60% 117 282 0 3991043

2501 417 417 37.74% 115 279 0 3941105

2701 838 838 67.20% 575 226 1 8021247

3002 138 138 55.42% 92 42 0 134249

3101 700 700 64.75% 513 158 2 6731081

3102 482 482 49.13% 268 199 0 467981

3104 405 405 65.53% 272 116 3 391618

3105 69 69 69.00% 48 19 0 67100

3209 17 17 85.00% 15 2 0 1720

3303 205 205 56.79% 155 43 1 199361

3304 500 500 68.59% 366 107 0 473729

3309 547 547 49.91% 255 268 1 5241096

3310 552 552 44.88% 267 261 5 5331230

3311 902 902 73.57% 677 188 3 8681226

3503 44 44 70.97% 31 13 0 4462

3601 42 42 77.78% 36 4 0 4054

3701 400 400 57.31% 258 130 1 389698

3902 215 215 62.87% 154 53 1 208342

4001 250 250 46.55% 138 109 0 247537

4002 188 188 63.51% 109 71 0 180296
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4003 1046 1046 66.84% 762 237 3 10021565

4105 221 221 64.81% 166 51 0 217341

4109 808 808 61.03% 603 177 4 7841324

4303 166 166 64.34% 126 35 0 161258

4401 288 288 70.59% 213 66 0 279408

4615 359 359 56.98% 257 91 0 348630

4618 323 323 63.09% 219 93 0 312512

4623 76 76 63.33% 53 20 1 74120

4624 183 183 73.79% 144 30 0 174248

4628 142 142 51.08% 104 34 0 138278

5001 134 134 56.54% 85 44 0 129237

5012 416 416 41.98% 225 170 2 397991

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 16771 16771 30505 10208 5889 47 16144
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0001 7 7 50.00% 4 0 414

0101 408 408 47.50% 318 12 330859

0104 298 298 40.60% 240 11 251734

0110 823 823 60.07% 622 21 6431370

0111 650 650 50.94% 474 29 5031276

0116 114 114 59.07% 84 2 86193

0118 175 175 55.38% 143 1 144316

0120 373 373 38.06% 294 16 310980

0126 396 396 39.48% 303 13 3161003

0127 453 453 50.96% 376 7 383889

0129 519 519 51.03% 428 9 4371017

0131 860 860 61.21% 656 27 6831405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 769 26 7951506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 844 23 8671470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 1308 25 13332317

0142 943 943 59.42% 770 24 7941587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 869 27 8961728

0155 799 799 69.06% 629 13 6421157

0156 554 554 54.26% 455 14 4691021

0162 410 410 60.92% 341 6 347673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 889 27 9161400

0165 11 11 64.71% 10 0 1017

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 1043 27 10701765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 959 30 9891725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 1078 16 10941841

0181 950 950 73.19% 781 10 7911298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 1062 20 10821758

0183 627 627 79.27% 542 1 543791

0184 483 483 56.29% 377 24 401858

0185 611 611 75.15% 497 8 505813

0186 754 754 63.58% 603 15 6181186

0187 508 508 73.62% 419 6 425690

0188 603 603 73.00% 498 10 508826

0189 431 431 75.09% 337 4 341574

0301 127 127 48.29% 105 3 108263

0302 331 331 46.29% 266 8 274715

0303 318 318 41.51% 241 14 255766

0304 141 141 65.89% 112 2 114214

0305 20 20 76.92% 15 2 1726

0306 474 474 58.59% 374 9 383809
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0307 32 32 72.73% 25 0 2544

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 243 14 257694

0701 120 120 54.05% 74 6 80222

0901 192 192 35.75% 131 8 139537

1101 737 737 59.01% 597 15 6121249

1301 292 292 71.74% 222 7 229407

1501 371 371 51.89% 284 13 297715

1502 593 593 68.32% 482 9 491868

1503 557 557 71.14% 451 8 459783

1504 599 599 65.97% 469 8 477908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 269 18 287759

1702 34 34 77.27% 28 0 2844

1703 354 354 53.23% 285 15 300665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 431 6 437715

1706 348 348 39.77% 268 9 277875

1708 276 276 38.93% 220 7 227709

1901 174 174 52.57% 152 3 155331

2101 585 585 48.43% 441 17 4581208

2103 413 413 39.60% 271 27 2981043

2301 379 379 51.49% 303 16 319736

2303 376 376 61.74% 298 7 305609

2306 472 472 54.19% 406 10 416871

2501 417 417 37.74% 277 28 3051105

2701 838 838 67.20% 690 12 7021247

3002 138 138 55.42% 119 3 122249

3003 61 61 72.62% 47 1 4884

3101 700 700 64.75% 599 12 6111081

3102 482 482 49.13% 364 20 384981

3104 405 405 65.53% 340 8 348618

3105 69 69 69.00% 57 3 60100

3106 493 493 72.93% 405 12 417676

3204 73 73 80.22% 57 0 5791

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 1063 17 10801774

3206 622 622 79.13% 487 9 496786

3208 81 81 59.12% 56 2 58137

3209 17 17 85.00% 15 0 1520



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

General Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 02, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

Page 60 of 118 11/23/2010 03:56 PM

Assessor

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

D
a
v
e
 
C

o
o

k

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

3301 500 500 71.33% 398 16 414701

3303 205 205 56.79% 167 2 169361

3304 500 500 68.59% 390 7 397729

3305 459 459 69.44% 378 4 382661

3306 245 245 63.80% 214 3 217384

3308 499 499 70.78% 399 14 413705

3309 547 547 49.91% 409 17 4261096

3310 552 552 44.88% 412 24 4361230

3311 902 902 73.57% 741 13 7541226

3313 178 178 81.65% 133 4 137218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 38 0 3862

3504 17 17 85.00% 16 1 1720

3601 42 42 77.78% 40 0 4054

3602 847 847 72.09% 657 12 6691175

3605 892 892 71.02% 721 16 7371256

3701 400 400 57.31% 311 12 323698

3902 215 215 62.87% 189 1 190342

3903 967 967 69.37% 787 16 8031394

3904 161 161 75.59% 131 3 134213

4001 250 250 46.55% 198 15 213537

4002 188 188 63.51% 148 5 153296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 846 20 8661565

4101 191 191 70.48% 158 5 163271

4102 471 471 77.85% 381 11 392605

4104 372 372 65.15% 294 8 302571

4105 221 221 64.81% 192 2 194341

4106 434 434 69.11% 330 20 350628

4108 369 369 79.01% 277 5 282467

4109 808 808 61.03% 707 13 7201324

4111 754 754 72.02% 630 10 6401047

4112 582 582 71.67% 478 18 496812

4114 188 188 79.66% 163 2 165236

4115 278 278 77.22% 217 4 221360

4303 166 166 64.34% 143 3 146258

4401 288 288 70.59% 231 6 237408

4402 513 513 70.27% 406 5 411730

4501 188 188 68.61% 139 3 142274

4503 61 61 85.92% 54 1 5571

4504 353 353 72.63% 286 6 292486



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

General Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 02, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

Page 61 of 118 11/23/2010 03:56 PM

Assessor

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

D
a
v
e
 
C

o
o

k

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

4601 234 234 82.11% 192 7 199285

4602 236 236 62.27% 187 3 190379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 935 31 9661646

4604 241 241 72.81% 178 3 181331

4605 7 7 63.64% 5 0 511

4606 437 437 67.23% 348 7 355650

4607 35 35 72.92% 29 1 3048

4608 184 184 74.19% 151 1 152248

4609 236 236 78.93% 191 7 198299

4615 359 359 56.98% 304 6 310630

4618 323 323 63.09% 271 4 275512

4623 76 76 63.33% 48 4 52120

4624 183 183 73.79% 156 2 158248

4625 11 11 84.62% 7 0 713

4626 24 24 54.55% 17 1 1844

4627 155 155 75.24% 125 4 129206

4628 142 142 51.08% 116 3 119278

4801 805 805 72.07% 669 13 6821117

4802 866 866 76.91% 671 15 6861126

5001 134 134 56.54% 97 2 99237

5003 617 617 69.95% 529 9 538882

5010 151 151 79.47% 118 4 122190

5012 416 416 41.98% 296 20 316991

5014 511 511 69.15% 416 7 423739

5016 218 218 62.82% 181 4 185347

5020 98 98 86.73% 75 3 78113

5101 196 196 75.10% 147 4 151261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 50329 1384 51713
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0001 7 7 50.00% 5 2 0 714

0101 408 408 47.50% 260 129 2 391859

0104 298 298 40.60% 179 112 0 291734

0110 823 823 60.07% 508 285 1 7941370

0111 650 650 50.94% 418 199 1 6181276

0116 114 114 59.07% 80 27 0 107193

0118 175 175 55.38% 107 61 0 168316

0120 373 373 38.06% 258 95 1 354980

0126 396 396 39.48% 270 105 1 3761003

0127 453 453 50.96% 261 176 1 438889

0129 519 519 51.03% 316 182 2 5001017

0131 860 860 61.21% 515 311 3 8291405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 609 381 1 9911506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 652 397 0 10491470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 1035 575 0 16102317

0142 943 943 59.42% 570 343 4 9171587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 617 454 2 10731728

0155 799 799 69.06% 456 316 1 7731157

0156 554 554 54.26% 363 181 0 5441021

0162 410 410 60.92% 233 161 1 395673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 619 481 1 11011400

0165 11 11 64.71% 4 7 0 1117

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 820 506 0 13261765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 689 483 2 11741725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 726 566 0 12921841

0181 950 950 73.19% 479 449 0 9281298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 680 593 1 12741758

0183 627 627 79.27% 325 282 0 607791

0184 483 483 56.29% 283 187 0 470858

0185 611 611 75.15% 308 279 1 588813

0186 754 754 63.58% 393 334 0 7271186

0187 508 508 73.62% 232 264 1 497690

0188 603 603 73.00% 262 317 0 579826

0189 431 431 75.09% 207 207 1 415574

0301 127 127 48.29% 78 42 0 120263

0302 331 331 46.29% 193 128 0 321715

0303 318 318 41.51% 202 103 0 305766

0304 141 141 65.89% 84 49 1 134214

0305 20 20 76.92% 19 1 0 2026

0306 474 474 58.59% 307 150 0 457809
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0307 32 32 72.73% 6 26 0 3244

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 245 80 0 325694

0701 120 120 54.05% 69 43 0 112222

0901 192 192 35.75% 157 33 0 190537

1101 737 737 59.01% 349 366 1 7161249

1301 292 292 71.74% 166 105 2 273407

1501 371 371 51.89% 198 159 1 358715

1502 593 593 68.32% 294 284 1 579868

1503 557 557 71.14% 243 290 0 533783

1504 599 599 65.97% 294 284 1 579908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 227 107 3 337759

1702 34 34 77.27% 23 10 0 3344

1703 354 354 53.23% 196 141 1 338665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 309 199 3 511715

1706 348 348 39.77% 234 101 0 335875

1708 276 276 38.93% 169 93 2 264709

1901 174 174 52.57% 101 68 1 170331

2101 585 585 48.43% 388 181 1 5701208

2103 413 413 39.60% 304 89 2 3951043

2301 379 379 51.49% 227 144 1 372736

2303 376 376 61.74% 205 162 1 368609

2306 472 472 54.19% 267 188 2 457871

2501 417 417 37.74% 306 96 0 4021105

2701 838 838 67.20% 402 407 1 8101247

3002 138 138 55.42% 72 62 0 134249

3003 61 61 72.62% 33 25 0 5884

3101 700 700 64.75% 337 347 0 6841081

3102 482 482 49.13% 271 192 4 467981

3104 405 405 65.53% 206 188 1 395618

3105 69 69 69.00% 26 41 0 67100

3106 493 493 72.93% 229 251 1 481676

3204 73 73 80.22% 31 41 0 7291

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 553 684 1 12381774

3206 622 622 79.13% 289 312 0 601786

3208 81 81 59.12% 42 37 0 79137

3209 17 17 85.00% 11 6 0 1720
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3301 500 500 71.33% 213 269 2 484701

3303 205 205 56.79% 94 108 0 202361

3304 500 500 68.59% 235 242 0 477729

3305 459 459 69.44% 184 254 0 438661

3306 245 245 63.80% 104 137 0 241384

3308 499 499 70.78% 195 288 3 486705

3309 547 547 49.91% 342 194 1 5371096

3310 552 552 44.88% 326 212 2 5401230

3311 902 902 73.57% 409 463 1 8731226

3313 178 178 81.65% 65 104 0 169218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 23 20 0 4362

3504 17 17 85.00% 5 12 0 1720

3601 42 42 77.78% 23 18 0 4154

3602 847 847 72.09% 399 416 2 8171175

3605 892 892 71.02% 344 505 2 8511256

3701 400 400 57.31% 193 195 0 388698

3902 215 215 62.87% 101 111 0 212342

3903 967 967 69.37% 371 562 1 9341394

3904 161 161 75.59% 69 87 0 156213

4001 250 250 46.55% 149 99 1 249537

4002 188 188 63.51% 108 74 0 182296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 481 537 1 10191565

4101 191 191 70.48% 97 84 1 182271

4102 471 471 77.85% 196 269 0 465605

4104 372 372 65.15% 179 185 1 365571

4105 221 221 64.81% 104 114 0 218341

4106 434 434 69.11% 191 226 0 417628

4108 369 369 79.01% 141 210 0 351467

4109 808 808 61.03% 367 419 1 7871324

4111 754 754 72.02% 372 356 0 7281047

4112 582 582 71.67% 252 316 0 568812

4114 188 188 79.66% 71 116 0 187236

4115 278 278 77.22% 103 163 0 266360

4303 166 166 64.34% 79 86 0 165258

4401 288 288 70.59% 127 152 0 279408

4402 513 513 70.27% 231 258 1 490730

4501 188 188 68.61% 101 80 0 181274

4503 61 61 85.92% 20 34 1 5571

4504 353 353 72.63% 163 182 0 345486
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4601 234 234 82.11% 122 107 0 229285

4602 236 236 62.27% 104 126 0 230379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 510 648 0 11581646

4604 241 241 72.81% 101 130 0 231331

4605 7 7 63.64% 4 2 0 611

4606 437 437 67.23% 228 202 0 430650

4607 35 35 72.92% 7 28 0 3548

4608 184 184 74.19% 79 97 1 177248

4609 236 236 78.93% 92 138 0 230299

4615 359 359 56.98% 191 158 0 349630

4618 323 323 63.09% 171 146 0 317512

4623 76 76 63.33% 32 39 0 71120

4624 183 183 73.79% 95 83 0 178248

4625 11 11 84.62% 7 3 0 1013

4626 24 24 54.55% 11 13 0 2444

4627 155 155 75.24% 74 76 0 150206

4628 142 142 51.08% 54 85 0 139278

4801 805 805 72.07% 359 432 0 7911117

4802 866 866 76.91% 452 388 1 8411126

5001 134 134 56.54% 70 55 0 125237

5003 617 617 69.95% 272 323 0 595882

5010 151 151 79.47% 76 71 1 148190

5012 416 416 41.98% 224 176 1 401991

5014 511 511 69.15% 245 247 0 492739

5016 218 218 62.82% 101 109 0 210347

5020 98 98 86.73% 38 53 1 92113

5101 196 196 75.10% 86 105 0 191261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 33133 27959 86 61178
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0001 7 7 50.00% 3 1 0 414

0101 408 408 47.50% 219 131 7 357859

0104 298 298 40.60% 136 123 5 264734

0110 823 823 60.07% 488 207 10 7051370

0111 650 650 50.94% 305 212 22 5391276

0116 114 114 59.07% 65 24 0 89193

0118 175 175 55.38% 84 67 2 153316

0120 373 373 38.06% 170 145 8 323980

0126 396 396 39.48% 176 145 9 3301003

0127 453 453 50.96% 221 170 4 395889

0129 519 519 51.03% 297 160 6 4631017

0131 860 860 61.21% 475 235 15 7251405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 547 313 11 8711506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 653 278 7 9381470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 938 467 14 14192317

0142 943 943 59.42% 464 335 16 8151587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 591 341 16 9481728

0155 799 799 69.06% 445 230 6 6811157

0156 554 554 54.26% 299 185 6 4901021

0162 410 410 60.92% 217 146 4 367673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 716 269 6 9911400

0165 11 11 64.71% 7 3 0 1017

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 824 349 13 11861765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 685 361 17 10631725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 793 385 6 11841841

0181 950 950 73.19% 548 302 4 8541298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 757 385 5 11471758

0183 627 627 79.27% 421 139 2 562791

0184 483 483 56.29% 224 180 7 411858

0185 611 611 75.15% 372 160 6 538813

0186 754 754 63.58% 444 211 8 6631186

0187 508 508 73.62% 293 154 1 448690

0188 603 603 73.00% 312 198 4 514826

0189 431 431 75.09% 260 98 1 359574

0301 127 127 48.29% 68 40 3 111263

0302 331 331 46.29% 183 93 6 282715

0303 318 318 41.51% 169 88 16 273766

0304 141 141 65.89% 78 35 1 114214

0305 20 20 76.92% 14 3 2 1926

0306 474 474 58.59% 261 127 6 394809
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0307 32 32 72.73% 16 13 0 2944

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 165 94 11 270694

0701 120 120 54.05% 42 46 5 93222

0901 192 192 35.75% 77 55 7 139537

1101 737 737 59.01% 410 235 7 6521249

1301 292 292 71.74% 132 137 4 273407

1501 371 371 51.89% 189 127 6 322715

1502 593 593 68.32% 339 187 1 527868

1503 557 557 71.14% 310 176 0 486783

1504 599 599 65.97% 351 178 1 530908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 176 107 11 294759

1702 34 34 77.27% 25 3 0 2844

1703 354 354 53.23% 202 91 10 303665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 323 134 7 464715

1706 348 348 39.77% 187 89 9 285875

1708 276 276 38.93% 142 76 7 225709

1901 174 174 52.57% 88 69 3 160331

2101 585 585 48.43% 306 171 12 4891208

2103 413 413 39.60% 183 125 20 3281043

2301 379 379 51.49% 185 145 7 337736

2303 376 376 61.74% 207 116 4 327609

2306 472 472 54.19% 242 171 5 418871

2501 417 417 37.74% 209 113 17 3391105

2701 838 838 67.20% 486 240 9 7351247

3002 138 138 55.42% 74 47 2 123249

3003 61 61 72.62% 27 27 0 5484

3101 700 700 64.75% 414 192 6 6121081

3102 482 482 49.13% 253 126 20 399981

3104 405 405 65.53% 216 135 3 354618

3105 69 69 69.00% 37 21 2 60100

3106 493 493 72.93% 282 145 4 431676

3204 73 73 80.22% 34 31 0 6591

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 735 386 3 11241774

3206 622 622 79.13% 378 164 5 547786

3208 81 81 59.12% 41 19 1 61137

3209 17 17 85.00% 12 2 0 1420
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3301 500 500 71.33% 261 176 4 441701

3303 205 205 56.79% 133 53 1 187361

3304 500 500 68.59% 275 165 2 442729

3305 459 459 69.44% 178 238 0 416661

3306 245 245 63.80% 131 92 1 224384

3308 499 499 70.78% 227 220 7 454705

3309 547 547 49.91% 242 180 14 4361096

3310 552 552 44.88% 292 149 14 4551230

3311 902 902 73.57% 503 283 5 7911226

3313 178 178 81.65% 82 79 1 162218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 29 12 0 4162

3504 17 17 85.00% 9 7 1 1720

3601 42 42 77.78% 30 11 0 4154

3602 847 847 72.09% 378 375 8 7611175

3605 892 892 71.02% 497 274 10 7811256

3701 400 400 57.31% 209 111 12 332698

3902 215 215 62.87% 128 63 0 191342

3903 967 967 69.37% 450 397 4 8511394

3904 161 161 75.59% 80 61 2 143213

4001 250 250 46.55% 137 68 13 218537

4002 188 188 63.51% 92 63 1 156296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 569 343 9 9211565

4101 191 191 70.48% 106 65 0 171271

4102 471 471 77.85% 216 218 5 439605

4104 372 372 65.15% 179 141 5 325571

4105 221 221 64.81% 113 84 0 197341

4106 434 434 69.11% 224 144 7 375628

4108 369 369 79.01% 207 103 0 310467

4109 808 808 61.03% 490 231 7 7281324

4111 754 754 72.02% 347 343 1 6911047

4112 582 582 71.67% 312 191 5 508812

4114 188 188 79.66% 88 83 2 173236

4115 278 278 77.22% 131 123 1 255360

4303 166 166 64.34% 105 41 3 149258

4401 288 288 70.59% 174 69 2 245408

4402 513 513 70.27% 269 165 5 439730

4501 188 188 68.61% 109 44 0 153274

4503 61 61 85.92% 34 16 1 5171

4504 353 353 72.63% 196 115 6 317486
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4601 234 234 82.11% 158 50 0 208285

4602 236 236 62.27% 126 86 1 213379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 633 375 11 10191646

4604 241 241 72.81% 118 78 0 196331

4605 7 7 63.64% 7 0 0 711

4606 437 437 67.23% 214 166 2 382650

4607 35 35 72.92% 20 9 0 2948

4608 184 184 74.19% 98 71 1 170248

4609 236 236 78.93% 116 92 2 210299

4615 359 359 56.98% 222 99 0 321630

4618 323 323 63.09% 193 85 3 281512

4623 76 76 63.33% 27 31 1 59120

4624 183 183 73.79% 108 65 0 173248

4625 11 11 84.62% 5 4 0 913

4626 24 24 54.55% 11 8 1 2044

4627 155 155 75.24% 84 50 1 135206

4628 142 142 51.08% 78 45 1 124278

4801 805 805 72.07% 443 297 4 7441117

4802 866 866 76.91% 509 239 4 7521126

5001 134 134 56.54% 64 34 2 100237

5003 617 617 69.95% 358 197 2 557882

5010 151 151 79.47% 81 50 3 134190

5012 416 416 41.98% 188 151 9 348991

5014 511 511 69.15% 286 156 0 442739

5016 218 218 62.82% 122 66 1 189347

5020 98 98 86.73% 52 30 3 85113

5101 196 196 75.10% 109 59 1 169261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 34379 19877 703 54959
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0001 7 7 50.00% 4 0 414

0101 408 408 47.50% 326 12 338859

0104 298 298 40.60% 254 6 260734

0110 823 823 60.07% 630 6 6361370

0111 650 650 50.94% 482 16 4981276

0116 114 114 59.07% 84 3 87193

0118 175 175 55.38% 146 1 147316

0120 373 373 38.06% 305 9 314980

0126 396 396 39.48% 318 11 3291003

0127 453 453 50.96% 377 5 382889

0129 519 519 51.03% 422 7 4291017

0131 860 860 61.21% 665 16 6811405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 795 18 8131506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 863 13 8761470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 1337 16 13532317

0142 943 943 59.42% 775 20 7951587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 909 15 9241728

0155 799 799 69.06% 639 7 6461157

0156 554 554 54.26% 471 9 4801021

0162 410 410 60.92% 348 6 354673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 923 7 9301400

0165 11 11 64.71% 9 0 917

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 1060 14 10741765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 993 18 10111725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 1116 8 11241841

0181 950 950 73.19% 798 7 8051298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 1096 9 11051758

0183 627 627 79.27% 537 2 539791

0184 483 483 56.29% 391 11 402858

0185 611 611 75.15% 498 7 505813

0186 754 754 63.58% 621 6 6271186

0187 508 508 73.62% 419 5 424690

0188 603 603 73.00% 504 4 508826

0189 431 431 75.09% 345 3 348574

0301 127 127 48.29% 108 3 111263

0302 331 331 46.29% 267 8 275715

0303 318 318 41.51% 241 16 257766

0304 141 141 65.89% 115 2 117214

0305 20 20 76.92% 15 2 1726

0306 474 474 58.59% 380 7 387809
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0307 32 32 72.73% 26 0 2644

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 248 11 259694

0701 120 120 54.05% 78 6 84222

0901 192 192 35.75% 129 7 136537

1101 737 737 59.01% 624 9 6331249

1301 292 292 71.74% 231 4 235407

1501 371 371 51.89% 293 11 304715

1502 593 593 68.32% 496 1 497868

1503 557 557 71.14% 461 5 466783

1504 599 599 65.97% 484 6 490908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 278 10 288759

1702 34 34 77.27% 28 0 2844

1703 354 354 53.23% 292 14 306665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 433 7 440715

1706 348 348 39.77% 274 10 284875

1708 276 276 38.93% 221 5 226709

1901 174 174 52.57% 155 3 158331

2101 585 585 48.43% 450 19 4691208

2103 413 413 39.60% 296 21 3171043

2301 379 379 51.49% 309 10 319736

2303 376 376 61.74% 305 5 310609

2306 472 472 54.19% 405 7 412871

2501 417 417 37.74% 298 17 3151105

2701 838 838 67.20% 706 9 7151247

3002 138 138 55.42% 119 1 120249

3003 61 61 72.62% 50 0 5084

3101 700 700 64.75% 607 8 6151081

3102 482 482 49.13% 372 21 393981

3104 405 405 65.53% 340 6 346618

3105 69 69 69.00% 60 1 61100

3106 493 493 72.93% 415 5 420676

3204 73 73 80.22% 63 0 6391

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 1063 7 10701774

3206 622 622 79.13% 502 3 505786

3208 81 81 59.12% 55 1 56137

3209 17 17 85.00% 12 0 1220
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3301 500 500 71.33% 419 4 423701

3303 205 205 56.79% 176 2 178361

3304 500 500 68.59% 413 4 417729

3305 459 459 69.44% 387 1 388661

3306 245 245 63.80% 217 2 219384

3308 499 499 70.78% 423 4 427705

3309 547 547 49.91% 419 15 4341096

3310 552 552 44.88% 437 14 4511230

3311 902 902 73.57% 746 5 7511226

3313 178 178 81.65% 138 1 139218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 36 0 3662

3504 17 17 85.00% 16 1 1720

3601 42 42 77.78% 39 0 3954

3602 847 847 72.09% 683 6 6891175

3605 892 892 71.02% 734 14 7481256

3701 400 400 57.31% 315 10 325698

3902 215 215 62.87% 189 2 191342

3903 967 967 69.37% 806 4 8101394

3904 161 161 75.59% 131 2 133213

4001 250 250 46.55% 196 14 210537

4002 188 188 63.51% 153 3 156296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 873 12 8851565

4101 191 191 70.48% 167 1 168271

4102 471 471 77.85% 404 5 409605

4104 372 372 65.15% 296 5 301571

4105 221 221 64.81% 189 1 190341

4106 434 434 69.11% 354 7 361628

4108 369 369 79.01% 280 2 282467

4109 808 808 61.03% 711 10 7211324

4111 754 754 72.02% 642 7 6491047

4112 582 582 71.67% 494 5 499812

4114 188 188 79.66% 164 1 165236

4115 278 278 77.22% 224 1 225360

4303 166 166 64.34% 143 3 146258

4401 288 288 70.59% 240 2 242408

4402 513 513 70.27% 415 6 421730

4501 188 188 68.61% 143 0 143274

4503 61 61 85.92% 51 1 5271

4504 353 353 72.63% 292 5 297486
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4601 234 234 82.11% 202 0 202285

4602 236 236 62.27% 198 1 199379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 966 10 9761646

4604 241 241 72.81% 182 0 182331

4605 7 7 63.64% 6 0 611

4606 437 437 67.23% 361 2 363650

4607 35 35 72.92% 30 0 3048

4608 184 184 74.19% 153 0 153248

4609 236 236 78.93% 198 1 199299

4615 359 359 56.98% 303 3 306630

4618 323 323 63.09% 269 5 274512

4623 76 76 63.33% 49 1 50120

4624 183 183 73.79% 157 0 157248

4625 11 11 84.62% 7 0 713

4626 24 24 54.55% 16 1 1744

4627 155 155 75.24% 126 1 127206

4628 142 142 51.08% 122 0 122278

4801 805 805 72.07% 688 3 6911117

4802 866 866 76.91% 701 1 7021126

5001 134 134 56.54% 107 1 108237

5003 617 617 69.95% 532 6 538882

5010 151 151 79.47% 113 3 116190

5012 416 416 41.98% 318 9 327991

5014 511 511 69.15% 419 2 421739

5016 218 218 62.82% 184 1 185347

5020 98 98 86.73% 79 2 81113

5101 196 196 75.10% 147 1 148261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 51552 821 52373
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0001 7 7 50.00% 3 4 0 714

0101 408 408 47.50% 184 194 2 380859

0104 298 298 40.60% 138 143 2 283734

0110 823 823 60.07% 464 302 3 7691370

0111 650 650 50.94% 332 265 4 6011276

0116 114 114 59.07% 48 56 0 104193

0118 175 175 55.38% 94 65 0 159316

0120 373 373 38.06% 136 212 1 349980

0126 396 396 39.48% 150 225 1 3761003

0127 453 453 50.96% 262 166 1 429889

0129 519 519 51.03% 294 192 2 4881017

0131 860 860 61.21% 526 274 4 8041405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 616 323 5 9441506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 711 294 1 10061470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 1048 482 0 15302317

0142 943 943 59.42% 559 328 3 8901587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 726 292 6 10241728

0155 799 799 69.06% 497 232 2 7311157

0156 554 554 54.26% 304 223 3 5301021

0162 410 410 60.92% 267 118 1 386673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 822 233 4 10591400

0165 11 11 64.71% 7 4 0 1117

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 925 352 2 12791765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 771 362 3 11361725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 949 289 0 12381841

0181 950 950 73.19% 690 207 2 8991298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 926 294 1 12211758

0183 627 627 79.27% 472 107 1 580791

0184 483 483 56.29% 287 171 1 459858

0185 611 611 75.15% 429 142 2 573813

0186 754 754 63.58% 491 206 3 7001186

0187 508 508 73.62% 378 105 0 483690

0188 603 603 73.00% 438 121 0 559826

0189 431 431 75.09% 303 102 0 405574

0301 127 127 48.29% 63 59 0 122263

0302 331 331 46.29% 192 125 0 317715

0303 318 318 41.51% 172 128 1 301766

0304 141 141 65.89% 91 46 1 138214

0305 20 20 76.92% 10 9 0 1926

0306 474 474 58.59% 271 173 0 444809
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0307 32 32 72.73% 23 7 0 3044

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 139 179 1 319694

0701 120 120 54.05% 57 53 1 111222

0901 192 192 35.75% 64 120 0 184537

1101 737 737 59.01% 480 220 2 7021249

1301 292 292 71.74% 195 70 2 267407

1501 371 371 51.89% 217 132 3 352715

1502 593 593 68.32% 421 131 1 553868

1503 557 557 71.14% 421 96 0 517783

1504 599 599 65.97% 433 121 2 556908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 164 166 2 332759

1702 34 34 77.27% 24 8 0 3244

1703 354 354 53.23% 227 108 1 336665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 333 165 3 501715

1706 348 348 39.77% 153 172 1 326875

1708 276 276 38.93% 133 122 2 257709

1901 174 174 52.57% 101 61 1 163331

2101 585 585 48.43% 255 304 3 5621208

2103 413 413 39.60% 155 240 1 3961043

2301 379 379 51.49% 202 156 2 360736

2303 376 376 61.74% 239 120 2 361609

2306 472 472 54.19% 275 169 3 447871

2501 417 417 37.74% 136 249 1 3861105

2701 838 838 67.20% 588 205 1 7941247

3002 138 138 55.42% 92 45 0 137249

3003 61 61 72.62% 37 19 0 5684

3101 700 700 64.75% 519 148 1 6681081

3102 482 482 49.13% 273 186 0 459981

3104 405 405 65.53% 278 110 1 389618

3105 69 69 69.00% 46 20 1 67100

3106 493 493 72.93% 358 111 2 471676

3204 73 73 80.22% 59 9 0 6891

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 974 212 2 11881774

3206 622 622 79.13% 460 122 2 584786

3208 81 81 59.12% 53 24 0 77137

3209 17 17 85.00% 14 1 0 1520
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3301 500 500 71.33% 346 115 3 464701

3303 205 205 56.79% 146 53 0 199361

3304 500 500 68.59% 345 117 2 464729

3305 459 459 69.44% 331 92 0 423661

3306 245 245 63.80% 193 43 1 237384

3308 499 499 70.78% 364 108 2 474705

3309 547 547 49.91% 251 271 1 5231096

3310 552 552 44.88% 296 234 1 5311230

3311 902 902 73.57% 673 188 1 8621226

3313 178 178 81.65% 137 23 1 161218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 31 13 0 4462

3504 17 17 85.00% 17 0 0 1720

3601 42 42 77.78% 40 2 0 4254

3602 847 847 72.09% 600 177 6 7831175

3605 892 892 71.02% 685 142 2 8291256

3701 400 400 57.31% 266 120 0 386698

3902 215 215 62.87% 150 58 0 208342

3903 967 967 69.37% 712 202 1 9151394

3904 161 161 75.59% 117 36 0 153213

4001 250 250 46.55% 139 104 2 245537

4002 188 188 63.51% 103 71 0 174296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 732 257 0 9891565

4101 191 191 70.48% 139 40 2 181271

4102 471 471 77.85% 350 97 0 447605

4104 372 372 65.15% 259 93 1 353571

4105 221 221 64.81% 154 59 2 215341

4106 434 434 69.11% 316 89 1 406628

4108 369 369 79.01% 265 64 0 329467

4109 808 808 61.03% 585 180 4 7691324

4111 754 754 72.02% 537 176 1 7141047

4112 582 582 71.67% 408 142 2 552812

4114 188 188 79.66% 152 30 0 182236

4115 278 278 77.22% 221 47 1 269360

4303 166 166 64.34% 126 36 0 162258

4401 288 288 70.59% 216 53 1 270408

4402 513 513 70.27% 355 122 0 477730

4501 188 188 68.61% 125 52 0 177274

4503 61 61 85.92% 47 9 1 5771

4504 353 353 72.63% 259 76 2 337486
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Prosecuting Attorney
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4601 234 234 82.11% 178 44 0 222285

4602 236 236 62.27% 169 56 0 225379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 867 244 2 11131646

4604 241 241 72.81% 186 35 1 222331

4605 7 7 63.64% 7 0 0 711

4606 437 437 67.23% 296 123 0 419650

4607 35 35 72.92% 26 6 0 3248

4608 184 184 74.19% 130 41 0 171248

4609 236 236 78.93% 182 43 0 225299

4615 359 359 56.98% 244 98 0 342630

4618 323 323 63.09% 216 91 0 307512

4623 76 76 63.33% 47 22 0 69120

4624 183 183 73.79% 134 41 0 175248

4625 11 11 84.62% 6 3 0 913

4626 24 24 54.55% 14 8 0 2244

4627 155 155 75.24% 109 35 0 144206

4628 142 142 51.08% 102 35 0 137278

4801 805 805 72.07% 601 161 1 7631117

4802 866 866 76.91% 598 216 0 8141126

5001 134 134 56.54% 84 42 0 126237

5003 617 617 69.95% 444 136 1 581882

5010 151 151 79.47% 111 28 0 139190

5012 416 416 41.98% 217 173 2 392991

5014 511 511 69.15% 357 119 1 477739

5016 218 218 62.82% 157 47 1 205347

5020 98 98 86.73% 76 15 1 92113

5101 196 196 75.10% 149 29 0 178261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 41539 17688 157 59384
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0001 7 7 50.00% 4 2 0 0 614

0101 408 408 47.50% 225 144 4 6 379859

0104 298 298 40.60% 146 126 12 2 286734

0110 823 823 60.07% 536 227 7 4 7741370

0111 650 650 50.94% 349 224 17 10 6001276

0116 114 114 59.07% 65 39 1 0 105193

0118 175 175 55.38% 96 65 3 0 164316

0120 373 373 38.06% 180 160 6 3 349980

0126 396 396 39.48% 182 171 10 2 3651003

0127 453 453 50.96% 272 146 10 4 432889

0129 519 519 51.03% 324 159 5 2 4901017

0131 860 860 61.21% 563 230 8 10 8111405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 707 236 9 4 9561506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 795 216 10 6 10271470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 1198 343 12 9 15622317

0142 943 943 59.42% 592 281 14 9 8961587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 787 238 21 4 10501728

0155 799 799 69.06% 572 186 2 2 7621157

0156 554 554 54.26% 336 181 8 1 5261021

0162 410 410 60.92% 286 102 5 1 394673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 879 198 2 3 10821400

0165 11 11 64.71% 8 3 0 0 1117

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 1038 243 16 3 13001765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 852 281 14 4 11511725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 1010 249 5 4 12681841

0181 950 950 73.19% 722 196 2 2 9221298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 1035 209 4 3 12511758

0183 627 627 79.27% 517 79 9 0 605791

0184 483 483 56.29% 297 153 3 5 458858

0185 611 611 75.15% 489 95 4 2 590813

0186 754 754 63.58% 559 149 1 2 7111186

0187 508 508 73.62% 409 78 5 3 495690

0188 603 603 73.00% 430 138 1 2 571826

0189 431 431 75.09% 323 82 3 0 408574

0301 127 127 48.29% 68 54 0 0 122263

0302 331 331 46.29% 198 106 7 1 312715

0303 318 318 41.51% 156 128 10 6 300766

0304 141 141 65.89% 86 46 1 1 134214

0305 20 20 76.92% 13 7 0 0 2026

0306 474 474 58.59% 267 162 7 3 439809
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0307 32 32 72.73% 17 13 0 0 3044

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 167 133 4 3 307694

0701 120 120 54.05% 58 48 3 1 110222

0901 192 192 35.75% 86 70 10 0 166537

1101 737 737 59.01% 484 218 6 2 7101249

1301 292 292 71.74% 179 89 2 4 274407

1501 371 371 51.89% 227 116 8 1 352715

1502 593 593 68.32% 399 145 7 10 561868

1503 557 557 71.14% 404 116 3 1 524783

1504 599 599 65.97% 434 129 9 1 573908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 154 156 8 6 324759

1702 34 34 77.27% 25 5 3 0 3344

1703 354 354 53.23% 218 109 2 6 335665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 339 136 19 2 496715

1706 348 348 39.77% 173 132 13 3 321875

1708 276 276 38.93% 140 105 3 5 253709

1901 174 174 52.57% 112 54 1 1 168331

2101 585 585 48.43% 253 293 12 2 5601208

2103 413 413 39.60% 168 203 9 4 3841043

2301 379 379 51.49% 225 130 3 8 366736

2303 376 376 61.74% 235 111 12 2 360609

2306 472 472 54.19% 305 144 4 2 455871

2501 417 417 37.74% 157 186 42 3 3881105

2701 838 838 67.20% 529 259 11 3 8021247

3002 138 138 55.42% 83 51 2 0 136249

3003 61 61 72.62% 41 16 0 0 5784

3101 700 700 64.75% 486 174 7 2 6691081

3102 482 482 49.13% 270 151 34 4 459981

3104 405 405 65.53% 246 136 6 0 388618

3105 69 69 69.00% 49 15 0 2 66100

3106 493 493 72.93% 357 109 4 1 471676

3204 73 73 80.22% 58 12 0 0 7091

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 992 230 9 4 12351774

3206 622 622 79.13% 468 120 6 0 594786

3208 81 81 59.12% 58 19 0 0 77137

3209 17 17 85.00% 10 6 0 0 1620
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3301 500 500 71.33% 361 117 1 4 483701

3303 205 205 56.79% 141 48 3 0 192361

3304 500 500 68.59% 346 110 13 4 473729

3305 459 459 69.44% 323 106 2 3 434661

3306 245 245 63.80% 187 45 4 1 237384

3308 499 499 70.78% 334 151 1 1 487705

3309 547 547 49.91% 266 236 12 5 5191096

3310 552 552 44.88% 276 205 39 2 5221230

3311 902 902 73.57% 608 256 5 1 8701226

3313 178 178 81.65% 126 36 5 1 168218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 31 13 0 0 4462

3504 17 17 85.00% 14 3 0 0 1720

3601 42 42 77.78% 35 7 0 0 4254

3602 847 847 72.09% 616 186 6 2 8101175

3605 892 892 71.02% 641 207 4 4 8561256

3701 400 400 57.31% 237 133 11 4 385698

3902 215 215 62.87% 147 58 4 0 209342

3903 967 967 69.37% 657 249 5 5 9161394

3904 161 161 75.59% 111 41 0 1 153213

4001 250 250 46.55% 138 95 4 7 244537

4002 188 188 63.51% 114 59 4 2 179296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 737 240 8 7 9921565

4101 191 191 70.48% 149 31 1 0 181271

4102 471 471 77.85% 335 116 0 0 451605

4104 372 372 65.15% 262 91 2 0 355571

4105 221 221 64.81% 141 65 4 1 211341

4106 434 434 69.11% 297 111 3 3 414628

4108 369 369 79.01% 274 70 1 0 345467

4109 808 808 61.03% 583 190 4 4 7811324

4111 754 754 72.02% 523 189 9 0 7211047

4112 582 582 71.67% 428 126 4 2 560812

4114 188 188 79.66% 144 40 0 0 184236

4115 278 278 77.22% 193 69 0 0 262360

4303 166 166 64.34% 127 35 0 0 162258

4401 288 288 70.59% 213 52 8 1 274408

4402 513 513 70.27% 349 108 18 3 478730

4501 188 188 68.61% 124 51 1 0 176274

4503 61 61 85.92% 40 17 0 1 5871

4504 353 353 72.63% 260 76 5 3 344486
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4601 234 234 82.11% 200 23 3 0 226285

4602 236 236 62.27% 166 57 2 2 227379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 864 259 10 5 11381646

4604 241 241 72.81% 194 37 0 0 231331

4605 7 7 63.64% 7 0 0 0 711

4606 437 437 67.23% 325 91 4 1 421650

4607 35 35 72.92% 26 7 1 0 3448

4608 184 184 74.19% 128 44 0 0 172248

4609 236 236 78.93% 167 57 2 2 228299

4615 359 359 56.98% 234 107 3 1 345630

4618 323 323 63.09% 227 76 1 2 306512

4623 76 76 63.33% 43 24 0 1 68120

4624 183 183 73.79% 149 29 2 0 180248

4625 11 11 84.62% 7 3 0 0 1013

4626 24 24 54.55% 16 7 0 0 2344

4627 155 155 75.24% 120 29 0 0 149206

4628 142 142 51.08% 95 42 1 0 138278

4801 805 805 72.07% 622 155 4 1 7821117

4802 866 866 76.91% 614 211 5 2 8321126

5001 134 134 56.54% 77 39 9 0 125237

5003 617 617 69.95% 453 139 5 2 599882

5010 151 151 79.47% 125 21 0 1 147190

5012 416 416 41.98% 198 183 4 1 386991

5014 511 511 69.15% 369 112 2 1 484739

5016 218 218 62.82% 148 53 3 4 208347

5020 98 98 86.73% 77 16 0 1 94113

5101 196 196 75.10% 132 52 0 0 184261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 42848 16182 772 305 60107
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0001 7 7 50.00% 4 0 414

0101 408 408 47.50% 327 9 336859

0104 298 298 40.60% 241 8 249734

0110 823 823 60.07% 623 8 6311370

0111 650 650 50.94% 486 21 5071276

0116 114 114 59.07% 83 2 85193

0118 175 175 55.38% 141 2 143316

0120 373 373 38.06% 294 14 308980

0126 396 396 39.48% 302 16 3181003

0127 453 453 50.96% 372 6 378889

0129 519 519 51.03% 426 7 4331017

0131 860 860 61.21% 656 23 6791405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 776 17 7931506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 845 14 8591470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 1317 15 13322317

0142 943 943 59.42% 765 20 7851587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 883 17 9001728

0155 799 799 69.06% 628 8 6361157

0156 554 554 54.26% 464 11 4751021

0162 410 410 60.92% 346 4 350673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 910 9 9191400

0165 11 11 64.71% 10 0 1017

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 1060 13 10731765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 976 29 10051725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 1104 9 11131841

0181 950 950 73.19% 774 7 7811298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 1060 13 10731758

0183 627 627 79.27% 529 2 531791

0184 483 483 56.29% 385 10 395858

0185 611 611 75.15% 492 5 497813

0186 754 754 63.58% 604 10 6141186

0187 508 508 73.62% 413 5 418690

0188 603 603 73.00% 504 4 508826

0189 431 431 75.09% 337 1 338574

0301 127 127 48.29% 107 4 111263

0302 331 331 46.29% 267 7 274715

0303 318 318 41.51% 241 13 254766

0304 141 141 65.89% 114 1 115214

0305 20 20 76.92% 15 0 1526

0306 474 474 58.59% 375 5 380809
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0307 32 32 72.73% 25 0 2544

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 248 11 259694

0701 120 120 54.05% 80 4 84222

0901 192 192 35.75% 130 8 138537

1101 737 737 59.01% 614 11 6251249

1301 292 292 71.74% 229 2 231407

1501 371 371 51.89% 282 10 292715

1502 593 593 68.32% 482 4 486868

1503 557 557 71.14% 449 5 454783

1504 599 599 65.97% 476 5 481908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 272 13 285759

1702 34 34 77.27% 25 0 2544

1703 354 354 53.23% 282 16 298665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 434 6 440715

1706 348 348 39.77% 272 11 283875

1708 276 276 38.93% 216 6 222709

1901 174 174 52.57% 156 2 158331

2101 585 585 48.43% 443 15 4581208

2103 413 413 39.60% 296 19 3151043

2301 379 379 51.49% 303 11 314736

2303 376 376 61.74% 308 6 314609

2306 472 472 54.19% 405 9 414871

2501 417 417 37.74% 286 23 3091105

2701 838 838 67.20% 690 10 7001247

3002 138 138 55.42% 119 1 120249

3003 61 61 72.62% 50 0 5084

3101 700 700 64.75% 611 6 6171081

3102 482 482 49.13% 366 19 385981

3104 405 405 65.53% 334 9 343618

3105 69 69 69.00% 57 4 61100

3106 493 493 72.93% 401 8 409676

3204 73 73 80.22% 59 0 5991

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 1057 7 10641774

3206 622 622 79.13% 497 5 502786

3208 81 81 59.12% 54 1 55137

3209 17 17 85.00% 13 0 1320
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3301 500 500 71.33% 411 8 419701

3303 205 205 56.79% 169 3 172361

3304 500 500 68.59% 400 1 401729

3305 459 459 69.44% 383 3 386661

3306 245 245 63.80% 215 2 217384

3308 499 499 70.78% 415 4 419705

3309 547 547 49.91% 407 15 4221096

3310 552 552 44.88% 425 14 4391230

3311 902 902 73.57% 736 6 7421226

3313 178 178 81.65% 135 1 136218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 37 0 3762

3504 17 17 85.00% 15 1 1620

3601 42 42 77.78% 41 0 4154

3602 847 847 72.09% 670 14 6841175

3605 892 892 71.02% 741 10 7511256

3701 400 400 57.31% 308 12 320698

3902 215 215 62.87% 190 1 191342

3903 967 967 69.37% 794 5 7991394

3904 161 161 75.59% 131 2 133213

4001 250 250 46.55% 199 15 214537

4002 188 188 63.51% 155 2 157296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 851 10 8611565

4101 191 191 70.48% 166 1 167271

4102 471 471 77.85% 396 4 400605

4104 372 372 65.15% 300 5 305571

4105 221 221 64.81% 190 1 191341

4106 434 434 69.11% 343 10 353628

4108 369 369 79.01% 288 2 290467

4109 808 808 61.03% 708 10 7181324

4111 754 754 72.02% 641 4 6451047

4112 582 582 71.67% 492 8 500812

4114 188 188 79.66% 162 1 163236

4115 278 278 77.22% 223 1 224360

4303 166 166 64.34% 143 5 148258

4401 288 288 70.59% 236 3 239408

4402 513 513 70.27% 403 5 408730

4501 188 188 68.61% 137 1 138274

4503 61 61 85.92% 49 1 5071

4504 353 353 72.63% 280 8 288486
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4601 234 234 82.11% 200 2 202285

4602 236 236 62.27% 190 1 191379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 957 14 9711646

4604 241 241 72.81% 179 0 179331

4605 7 7 63.64% 5 0 511

4606 437 437 67.23% 352 2 354650

4607 35 35 72.92% 30 0 3048

4608 184 184 74.19% 150 0 150248

4609 236 236 78.93% 197 2 199299

4615 359 359 56.98% 302 6 308630

4618 323 323 63.09% 267 6 273512

4623 76 76 63.33% 49 2 51120

4624 183 183 73.79% 161 0 161248

4625 11 11 84.62% 7 0 713

4626 24 24 54.55% 16 1 1744

4627 155 155 75.24% 128 0 128206

4628 142 142 51.08% 121 0 121278

4801 805 805 72.07% 678 6 6841117

4802 866 866 76.91% 676 8 6841126

5001 134 134 56.54% 103 2 105237

5003 617 617 69.95% 535 8 543882

5010 151 151 79.47% 118 3 121190

5012 416 416 41.98% 303 10 313991

5014 511 511 69.15% 419 1 420739

5016 218 218 62.82% 183 1 184347

5020 98 98 86.73% 76 2 78113

5101 196 196 75.10% 143 2 145261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 50807 914 51721
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0001 7 7 50.00% 6 0 0 614

0101 408 408 47.50% 214 140 7 361859

0104 298 298 40.60% 152 114 4 270734

0110 823 823 60.07% 525 201 7 7331370

0111 650 650 50.94% 341 195 15 5511276

0116 114 114 59.07% 53 37 1 91193

0118 175 175 55.38% 100 51 1 152316

0120 373 373 38.06% 161 162 6 329980

0126 396 396 39.48% 188 145 5 3381003

0127 453 453 50.96% 243 159 6 408889

0129 519 519 51.03% 286 180 1 4671017

0131 860 860 61.21% 493 247 13 7531405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 630 271 17 9181506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 708 259 12 9791470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 1080 384 16 14802317

0142 943 943 59.42% 515 312 12 8391587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 668 315 12 9951728

0155 799 799 69.06% 474 233 6 7131157

0156 554 554 54.26% 288 204 6 4981021

0162 410 410 60.92% 244 128 5 377673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 798 230 4 10321400

0165 11 11 64.71% 8 2 0 1017

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 940 283 7 12301765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 775 300 15 10901725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 857 340 6 12031841

0181 950 950 73.19% 603 275 3 8811298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 849 318 3 11701758

0183 627 627 79.27% 437 144 0 581791

0184 483 483 56.29% 233 192 3 428858

0185 611 611 75.15% 400 158 2 560813

0186 754 754 63.58% 455 220 8 6831186

0187 508 508 73.62% 338 121 2 461690

0188 603 603 73.00% 351 181 4 536826

0189 431 431 75.09% 276 103 0 379574

0301 127 127 48.29% 65 47 1 113263

0302 331 331 46.29% 186 105 7 298715

0303 318 318 41.51% 148 121 12 281766

0304 141 141 65.89% 67 48 1 116214

0305 20 20 76.92% 14 4 1 1926

0306 474 474 58.59% 252 142 2 396809
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0307 32 32 72.73% 19 10 0 2944

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 173 107 7 287694

0701 120 120 54.05% 57 36 4 97222

0901 192 192 35.75% 90 62 7 159537

1101 737 737 59.01% 412 254 11 6771249

1301 292 292 71.74% 171 85 3 259407

1501 371 371 51.89% 172 150 5 327715

1502 593 593 68.32% 345 194 4 543868

1503 557 557 71.14% 342 151 2 495783

1504 599 599 65.97% 352 174 2 528908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 182 116 9 307759

1702 34 34 77.27% 33 1 0 3444

1703 354 354 53.23% 214 91 9 314665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 329 141 4 474715

1706 348 348 39.77% 208 84 6 298875

1708 276 276 38.93% 144 92 7 243709

1901 174 174 52.57% 97 60 3 160331

2101 585 585 48.43% 313 181 9 5031208

2103 413 413 39.60% 223 106 15 3441043

2301 379 379 51.49% 178 156 7 341736

2303 376 376 61.74% 202 127 4 333609

2306 472 472 54.19% 260 169 3 432871

2501 417 417 37.74% 202 124 12 3381105

2701 838 838 67.20% 489 265 10 7641247

3002 138 138 55.42% 75 51 1 127249

3003 61 61 72.62% 35 21 0 5684

3101 700 700 64.75% 414 211 5 6301081

3102 482 482 49.13% 268 135 13 416981

3104 405 405 65.53% 233 129 9 371618

3105 69 69 69.00% 40 20 3 63100

3106 493 493 72.93% 291 154 4 449676

3204 73 73 80.22% 37 31 0 6891

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 753 411 5 11691774

3206 622 622 79.13% 447 120 5 572786

3208 81 81 59.12% 46 25 0 71137

3209 17 17 85.00% 13 3 0 1620
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3301 500 500 71.33% 278 170 2 450701

3303 205 205 56.79% 126 63 2 191361

3304 500 500 68.59% 284 156 1 441729

3305 459 459 69.44% 220 173 6 399661

3306 245 245 63.80% 124 103 2 229384

3308 499 499 70.78% 254 189 8 451705

3309 547 547 49.91% 292 163 9 4641096

3310 552 552 44.88% 281 195 8 4841230

3311 902 902 73.57% 530 296 3 8291226

3313 178 178 81.65% 107 52 0 159218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 20 17 0 3762

3504 17 17 85.00% 10 6 1 1720

3601 42 42 77.78% 26 16 0 4254

3602 847 847 72.09% 493 265 6 7641175

3605 892 892 71.02% 430 353 10 7931256

3701 400 400 57.31% 220 115 12 347698

3902 215 215 62.87% 121 77 1 199342

3903 967 967 69.37% 511 352 3 8661394

3904 161 161 75.59% 87 56 1 144213

4001 250 250 46.55% 130 91 9 230537

4002 188 188 63.51% 98 62 5 165296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 656 300 3 9591565

4101 191 191 70.48% 114 61 1 176271

4102 471 471 77.85% 266 170 4 440605

4104 372 372 65.15% 197 141 2 340571

4105 221 221 64.81% 120 86 0 206341

4106 434 434 69.11% 226 162 8 396628

4108 369 369 79.01% 212 119 0 331467

4109 808 808 61.03% 516 235 4 7551324

4111 754 754 72.02% 426 262 1 6891047

4112 582 582 71.67% 337 201 3 541812

4114 188 188 79.66% 93 79 1 173236

4115 278 278 77.22% 144 109 0 253360

4303 166 166 64.34% 100 49 3 152258

4401 288 288 70.59% 166 97 1 264408

4402 513 513 70.27% 296 150 3 449730

4501 188 188 68.61% 92 70 0 162274

4503 61 61 85.92% 32 21 1 5471

4504 353 353 72.63% 220 101 6 327486



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

General Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 02, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

Page 89 of 118 11/23/2010 03:56 PM

County Commissioner; District 3

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

 
 

R
a
n

d
 
E

l
l
i
o

t
t

 
 

K
e
n

n
e
t
h

 
L

.
 

S
t
e
v
e
n

s

4601 234 234 82.11% 165 53 0 218285

4602 236 236 62.27% 133 82 1 216379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 672 387 9 10681646

4604 241 241 72.81% 152 64 0 216331

4605 7 7 63.64% 7 0 0 711

4606 437 437 67.23% 274 113 2 389650

4607 35 35 72.92% 13 20 0 3348

4608 184 184 74.19% 110 60 2 172248

4609 236 236 78.93% 126 96 2 224299

4615 359 359 56.98% 224 103 2 329630

4618 323 323 63.09% 199 91 3 293512

4623 76 76 63.33% 38 25 2 65120

4624 183 183 73.79% 121 49 0 170248

4625 11 11 84.62% 7 2 0 913

4626 24 24 54.55% 13 8 0 2144

4627 155 155 75.24% 86 55 0 141206

4628 142 142 51.08% 78 55 1 134278

4801 805 805 72.07% 425 317 3 7451117

4802 866 866 76.91% 526 251 4 7811126

5001 134 134 56.54% 83 33 1 117237

5003 617 617 69.95% 333 235 3 571882

5010 151 151 79.47% 103 32 3 138190

5012 416 416 41.98% 207 134 7 348991

5014 511 511 69.15% 281 174 2 457739

5016 218 218 62.82% 117 78 1 196347

5020 98 98 86.73% 54 31 1 86113

5101 196 196 75.10% 120 57 0 177261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 36802 19306 600 56708
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0001 7 7 50.00% 5 0 514

0101 408 408 47.50% 313 8 321859

0104 298 298 40.60% 244 3 247734

0110 823 823 60.07% 583 10 5931370

0111 650 650 50.94% 483 13 4961276

0116 114 114 59.07% 82 0 82193

0118 175 175 55.38% 143 1 144316

0120 373 373 38.06% 303 11 314980

0126 396 396 39.48% 321 5 3261003

0127 453 453 50.96% 374 1 375889

0129 519 519 51.03% 419 5 4241017

0131 860 860 61.21% 625 15 6401405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 734 9 7431506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 782 17 7991470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 1227 8 12352317

0142 943 943 59.42% 736 16 7521587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 827 8 8351728

0155 799 799 69.06% 587 5 5921157

0156 554 554 54.26% 456 5 4611021

0162 410 410 60.92% 328 6 334673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 843 8 8511400

0165 11 11 64.71% 9 0 917

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 981 8 9891765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 916 12 9281725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 1023 8 10311841

0181 950 950 73.19% 735 6 7411298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 993 8 10011758

0183 627 627 79.27% 482 0 482791

0184 483 483 56.29% 380 4 384858

0185 611 611 75.15% 451 3 454813

0186 754 754 63.58% 558 5 5631186

0187 508 508 73.62% 378 4 382690

0188 603 603 73.00% 448 4 452826

0189 431 431 75.09% 321 2 323574

0301 127 127 48.29% 103 3 106263

0302 331 331 46.29% 263 3 266715

0303 318 318 41.51% 244 6 250766

0304 141 141 65.89% 104 1 105214

0305 20 20 76.92% 16 0 1626

0306 474 474 58.59% 367 0 367809
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0307 32 32 72.73% 26 0 2644

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 255 5 260694

0701 120 120 54.05% 84 2 86222

0901 192 192 35.75% 142 4 146537

1101 737 737 59.01% 587 10 5971249

1301 292 292 71.74% 199 5 204407

1501 371 371 51.89% 280 7 287715

1502 593 593 68.32% 470 6 476868

1503 557 557 71.14% 430 6 436783

1504 599 599 65.97% 446 2 448908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 276 8 284759

1702 34 34 77.27% 25 0 2544

1703 354 354 53.23% 280 11 291665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 413 5 418715

1706 348 348 39.77% 276 6 282875

1708 276 276 38.93% 214 4 218709

1901 174 174 52.57% 147 3 150331

2101 585 585 48.43% 461 12 4731208

2103 413 413 39.60% 306 17 3231043

2301 379 379 51.49% 297 10 307736

2303 376 376 61.74% 279 2 281609

2306 472 472 54.19% 389 6 395871

2501 417 417 37.74% 304 8 3121105

2701 838 838 67.20% 659 2 6611247

3002 138 138 55.42% 114 0 114249

3003 61 61 72.62% 46 2 4884

3101 700 700 64.75% 577 7 5841081

3102 482 482 49.13% 355 11 366981

3104 405 405 65.53% 327 5 332618

3105 69 69 69.00% 51 3 54100

3106 493 493 72.93% 394 3 397676

3204 73 73 80.22% 53 0 5391

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 941 12 9531774

3206 622 622 79.13% 453 2 455786

3208 81 81 59.12% 47 0 47137

3209 17 17 85.00% 9 0 920
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3301 500 500 71.33% 374 5 379701

3303 205 205 56.79% 148 2 150361

3304 500 500 68.59% 382 0 382729

3305 459 459 69.44% 343 2 345661

3306 245 245 63.80% 205 2 207384

3308 499 499 70.78% 386 6 392705

3309 547 547 49.91% 417 12 4291096

3310 552 552 44.88% 430 6 4361230

3311 902 902 73.57% 691 2 6931226

3313 178 178 81.65% 123 0 123218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 36 0 3662

3504 17 17 85.00% 15 1 1620

3601 42 42 77.78% 40 0 4054

3602 847 847 72.09% 631 8 6391175

3605 892 892 71.02% 684 5 6891256

3701 400 400 57.31% 294 6 300698

3902 215 215 62.87% 176 1 177342

3903 967 967 69.37% 737 4 7411394

3904 161 161 75.59% 120 0 120213

4001 250 250 46.55% 199 10 209537

4002 188 188 63.51% 144 2 146296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 809 6 8151565

4101 191 191 70.48% 147 1 148271

4102 471 471 77.85% 350 8 358605

4104 372 372 65.15% 277 3 280571

4105 221 221 64.81% 187 0 187341

4106 434 434 69.11% 322 3 325628

4108 369 369 79.01% 267 2 269467

4109 808 808 61.03% 665 5 6701324

4111 754 754 72.02% 603 4 6071047

4112 582 582 71.67% 463 7 470812

4114 188 188 79.66% 155 2 157236

4115 278 278 77.22% 203 3 206360

4303 166 166 64.34% 136 1 137258

4401 288 288 70.59% 225 3 228408

4402 513 513 70.27% 379 3 382730

4501 188 188 68.61% 127 1 128274

4503 61 61 85.92% 46 0 4671

4504 353 353 72.63% 267 2 269486
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4601 234 234 82.11% 182 0 182285

4602 236 236 62.27% 181 1 182379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 882 9 8911646

4604 241 241 72.81% 168 0 168331

4605 7 7 63.64% 5 0 511

4606 437 437 67.23% 342 1 343650

4607 35 35 72.92% 25 0 2548

4608 184 184 74.19% 151 0 151248

4609 236 236 78.93% 180 1 181299

4615 359 359 56.98% 284 5 289630

4618 323 323 63.09% 257 2 259512

4623 76 76 63.33% 43 1 44120

4624 183 183 73.79% 150 1 151248

4625 11 11 84.62% 8 0 813

4626 24 24 54.55% 16 1 1744

4627 155 155 75.24% 101 0 101206

4628 142 142 51.08% 118 2 120278

4801 805 805 72.07% 641 3 6441117

4802 866 866 76.91% 626 5 6311126

5001 134 134 56.54% 95 0 95237

5003 617 617 69.95% 493 5 498882

5010 151 151 79.47% 103 1 104190

5012 416 416 41.98% 297 5 302991

5014 511 511 69.15% 383 7 390739

5016 218 218 62.82% 169 2 171347

5020 98 98 86.73% 69 1 70113

5101 196 196 75.10% 131 0 131261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 48102 598 48700
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0001 7 7 50.00% 5 0 514

0101 408 408 47.50% 310 10 320859

0104 298 298 40.60% 248 2 250734

0110 823 823 60.07% 580 5 5851370

0111 650 650 50.94% 483 9 4921276

0116 114 114 59.07% 76 0 76193

0118 175 175 55.38% 139 0 139316

0120 373 373 38.06% 299 9 308980

0126 396 396 39.48% 311 6 3171003

0127 453 453 50.96% 359 2 361889

0129 519 519 51.03% 409 6 4151017

0131 860 860 61.21% 617 15 6321405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 715 9 7241506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 777 15 7921470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 1207 10 12172317

0142 943 943 59.42% 733 12 7451587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 813 8 8211728

0155 799 799 69.06% 582 4 5861157

0156 554 554 54.26% 442 7 4491021

0162 410 410 60.92% 322 5 327673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 827 9 8361400

0165 11 11 64.71% 9 0 917

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 957 13 9701765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 905 9 9141725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 1006 6 10121841

0181 950 950 73.19% 725 8 7331298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 964 12 9761758

0183 627 627 79.27% 478 4 482791

0184 483 483 56.29% 372 5 377858

0185 611 611 75.15% 433 4 437813

0186 754 754 63.58% 551 4 5551186

0187 508 508 73.62% 370 3 373690

0188 603 603 73.00% 440 4 444826

0189 431 431 75.09% 315 2 317574

0301 127 127 48.29% 107 1 108263

0302 331 331 46.29% 265 1 266715

0303 318 318 41.51% 240 10 250766

0304 141 141 65.89% 103 1 104214

0305 20 20 76.92% 14 0 1426

0306 474 474 58.59% 357 6 363809
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0307 32 32 72.73% 26 0 2644

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 258 5 263694

0701 120 120 54.05% 87 1 88222

0901 192 192 35.75% 141 3 144537

1101 737 737 59.01% 577 12 5891249

1301 292 292 71.74% 195 6 201407

1501 371 371 51.89% 277 9 286715

1502 593 593 68.32% 445 8 453868

1503 557 557 71.14% 411 7 418783

1504 599 599 65.97% 440 2 442908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 271 5 276759

1702 34 34 77.27% 23 0 2344

1703 354 354 53.23% 275 11 286665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 409 6 415715

1706 348 348 39.77% 278 3 281875

1708 276 276 38.93% 210 4 214709

1901 174 174 52.57% 143 2 145331

2101 585 585 48.43% 455 16 4711208

2103 413 413 39.60% 311 11 3221043

2301 379 379 51.49% 292 8 300736

2303 376 376 61.74% 274 2 276609

2306 472 472 54.19% 385 7 392871

2501 417 417 37.74% 306 8 3141105

2701 838 838 67.20% 654 4 6581247

3002 138 138 55.42% 113 0 113249

3003 61 61 72.62% 43 2 4584

3101 700 700 64.75% 552 8 5601081

3102 482 482 49.13% 354 11 365981

3104 405 405 65.53% 321 1 322618

3105 69 69 69.00% 46 5 51100

3106 493 493 72.93% 373 9 382676

3204 73 73 80.22% 49 2 5191

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 904 13 9171774

3206 622 622 79.13% 438 2 440786

3208 81 81 59.12% 46 0 46137

3209 17 17 85.00% 10 0 1020
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3301 500 500 71.33% 359 8 367701

3303 205 205 56.79% 144 1 145361

3304 500 500 68.59% 372 3 375729

3305 459 459 69.44% 332 3 335661

3306 245 245 63.80% 201 2 203384

3308 499 499 70.78% 369 7 376705

3309 547 547 49.91% 404 9 4131096

3310 552 552 44.88% 425 8 4331230

3311 902 902 73.57% 669 5 6741226

3313 178 178 81.65% 118 0 118218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 35 0 3562

3504 17 17 85.00% 14 1 1520

3601 42 42 77.78% 40 0 4054

3602 847 847 72.09% 620 8 6281175

3605 892 892 71.02% 649 9 6581256

3701 400 400 57.31% 285 6 291698

3902 215 215 62.87% 167 1 168342

3903 967 967 69.37% 707 14 7211394

3904 161 161 75.59% 111 0 111213

4001 250 250 46.55% 197 7 204537

4002 188 188 63.51% 142 2 144296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 784 6 7901565

4101 191 191 70.48% 140 1 141271

4102 471 471 77.85% 346 6 352605

4104 372 372 65.15% 259 3 262571

4105 221 221 64.81% 167 9 176341

4106 434 434 69.11% 326 3 329628

4108 369 369 79.01% 254 3 257467

4109 808 808 61.03% 633 8 6411324

4111 754 754 72.02% 583 5 5881047

4112 582 582 71.67% 463 8 471812

4114 188 188 79.66% 145 2 147236

4115 278 278 77.22% 194 3 197360

4303 166 166 64.34% 134 1 135258

4401 288 288 70.59% 217 2 219408

4402 513 513 70.27% 372 2 374730

4501 188 188 68.61% 129 1 130274

4503 61 61 85.92% 43 1 4471

4504 353 353 72.63% 269 1 270486
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4601 234 234 82.11% 170 0 170285

4602 236 236 62.27% 176 2 178379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 845 11 8561646

4604 241 241 72.81% 162 1 163331

4605 7 7 63.64% 5 0 511

4606 437 437 67.23% 334 1 335650

4607 35 35 72.92% 23 0 2348

4608 184 184 74.19% 144 0 144248

4609 236 236 78.93% 173 1 174299

4615 359 359 56.98% 281 8 289630

4618 323 323 63.09% 248 3 251512

4623 76 76 63.33% 41 2 43120

4624 183 183 73.79% 146 2 148248

4625 11 11 84.62% 8 0 813

4626 24 24 54.55% 17 0 1744

4627 155 155 75.24% 99 1 100206

4628 142 142 51.08% 116 3 119278

4801 805 805 72.07% 629 0 6291117

4802 866 866 76.91% 618 8 6261126

5001 134 134 56.54% 104 1 105237

5003 617 617 69.95% 466 6 472882

5010 151 151 79.47% 98 2 100190

5012 416 416 41.98% 289 8 297991

5014 511 511 69.15% 374 5 379739

5016 218 218 62.82% 166 2 168347

5020 98 98 86.73% 63 1 64113

5101 196 196 75.10% 128 0 128261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 46998 656 47654
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0001 7 7 50.00% 1 1 0 214

0101 408 408 47.50% 185 147 5 337859

0104 298 298 40.60% 150 107 3 260734

0110 823 823 60.07% 365 316 2 6831370

0111 650 650 50.94% 289 228 8 5251276

0116 114 114 59.07% 51 33 2 86193

0118 175 175 55.38% 91 54 0 145316

0120 373 373 38.06% 190 129 3 322980

0126 396 396 39.48% 213 115 6 3341003

0127 453 453 50.96% 223 157 1 381889

0129 519 519 51.03% 254 185 2 4411017

0131 860 860 61.21% 400 280 12 6921405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 440 366 5 8111506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 494 376 10 8801470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 770 560 5 13352317

0142 943 943 59.42% 478 285 11 7741587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 534 347 12 8931728

0155 799 799 69.06% 384 258 5 6471157

0156 554 554 54.26% 295 183 5 4831021

0162 410 410 60.92% 204 129 4 337673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 495 424 2 9211400

0165 11 11 64.71% 7 3 0 1017

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 613 472 7 10921765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 579 405 1 9851725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 636 459 4 10991841

0181 950 950 73.19% 463 321 3 7871298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 612 434 5 10511758

0183 627 627 79.27% 252 265 0 517791

0184 483 483 56.29% 257 138 4 399858

0185 611 611 75.15% 264 209 0 473813

0186 754 754 63.58% 361 235 1 5971186

0187 508 508 73.62% 236 164 2 402690

0188 603 603 73.00% 289 185 2 476826

0189 431 431 75.09% 212 132 0 344574

0301 127 127 48.29% 74 34 1 109263

0302 331 331 46.29% 177 100 1 278715

0303 318 318 41.51% 159 109 1 269766

0304 141 141 65.89% 73 37 1 111214

0305 20 20 76.92% 10 3 1 1426

0306 474 474 58.59% 228 156 0 384809
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0307 32 32 72.73% 15 14 0 2944

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 182 97 5 284694

0701 120 120 54.05% 68 33 1 102222

0901 192 192 35.75% 103 53 5 161537

1101 737 737 59.01% 372 251 8 6311249

1301 292 292 71.74% 137 78 4 219407

1501 371 371 51.89% 175 138 3 316715

1502 593 593 68.32% 304 195 1 500868

1503 557 557 71.14% 252 198 1 451783

1504 599 599 65.97% 299 179 0 478908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 188 100 5 293759

1702 34 34 77.27% 21 7 0 2844

1703 354 354 53.23% 188 110 5 303665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 266 174 4 444715

1706 348 348 39.77% 178 115 1 294875

1708 276 276 38.93% 129 96 3 228709

1901 174 174 52.57% 95 52 1 148331

2101 585 585 48.43% 300 202 6 5081208

2103 413 413 39.60% 186 152 10 3481043

2301 379 379 51.49% 181 127 7 315736

2303 376 376 61.74% 172 132 2 306609

2306 472 472 54.19% 256 151 2 409871

2501 417 417 37.74% 235 104 6 3451105

2701 838 838 67.20% 460 236 3 6991247

3002 138 138 55.42% 77 40 0 117249

3003 61 61 72.62% 35 13 1 4984

3101 700 700 64.75% 362 221 4 5871081

3102 482 482 49.13% 225 164 9 398981

3104 405 405 65.53% 203 150 2 355618

3105 69 69 69.00% 36 24 0 60100

3106 493 493 72.93% 239 157 4 400676

3204 73 73 80.22% 31 24 0 5591

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 586 426 6 10181774

3206 622 622 79.13% 316 189 2 507786

3208 81 81 59.12% 36 18 0 54137

3209 17 17 85.00% 10 4 0 1420
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3301 500 500 71.33% 255 150 4 409701

3303 205 205 56.79% 100 66 0 166361

3304 500 500 68.59% 257 147 0 404729

3305 459 459 69.44% 233 127 3 363661

3306 245 245 63.80% 127 82 3 212384

3308 499 499 70.78% 256 161 3 420705

3309 547 547 49.91% 273 180 4 4571096

3310 552 552 44.88% 289 172 4 4651230

3311 902 902 73.57% 463 264 8 7351226

3313 178 178 81.65% 86 46 0 132218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 27 11 0 3862

3504 17 17 85.00% 11 4 1 1620

3601 42 42 77.78% 18 18 0 3654

3602 847 847 72.09% 406 269 11 6861175

3605 892 892 71.02% 409 298 5 7121256

3701 400 400 57.31% 186 124 2 312698

3902 215 215 62.87% 122 63 0 185342

3903 967 967 69.37% 457 334 3 7941394

3904 161 161 75.59% 69 56 0 125213

4001 250 250 46.55% 127 92 4 223537

4002 188 188 63.51% 93 53 0 146296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 540 305 1 8461565

4101 191 191 70.48% 82 76 1 159271

4102 471 471 77.85% 213 166 3 382605

4104 372 372 65.15% 191 123 5 319571

4105 221 221 64.81% 136 61 0 197341

4106 434 434 69.11% 211 147 3 361628

4108 369 369 79.01% 185 115 1 301467

4109 808 808 61.03% 443 240 3 6861324

4111 754 754 72.02% 363 248 1 6121047

4112 582 582 71.67% 288 194 4 486812

4114 188 188 79.66% 99 61 1 161236

4115 278 278 77.22% 139 84 0 223360

4303 166 166 64.34% 88 58 0 146258

4401 288 288 70.59% 156 93 0 249408

4402 513 513 70.27% 221 193 2 416730

4501 188 188 68.61% 96 49 0 145274

4503 61 61 85.92% 33 19 0 5271

4504 353 353 72.63% 185 116 0 301486
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4601 234 234 82.11% 102 88 0 190285

4602 236 236 62.27% 121 81 1 203379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 579 348 9 9361646

4604 241 241 72.81% 101 92 0 193331

4605 7 7 63.64% 5 0 0 511

4606 437 437 67.23% 223 140 1 364650

4607 35 35 72.92% 19 9 0 2848

4608 184 184 74.19% 75 81 0 156248

4609 236 236 78.93% 112 79 1 192299

4615 359 359 56.98% 175 137 1 313630

4618 323 323 63.09% 169 97 1 267512

4623 76 76 63.33% 38 18 1 57120

4624 183 183 73.79% 92 54 0 146248

4625 11 11 84.62% 3 5 0 813

4626 24 24 54.55% 14 5 0 1944

4627 155 155 75.24% 62 60 0 122206

4628 142 142 51.08% 75 52 0 127278

4801 805 805 72.07% 399 291 0 6901117

4802 866 866 76.91% 446 253 1 7001126

5001 134 134 56.54% 59 51 0 110237

5003 617 617 69.95% 341 186 0 527882

5010 151 151 79.47% 65 53 2 120190

5012 416 416 41.98% 196 128 3 327991

5014 511 511 69.15% 233 170 4 407739

5016 218 218 62.82% 103 69 2 174347

5020 98 98 86.73% 39 34 2 75113

5101 196 196 75.10% 81 60 0 141261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 30786 20671 357 51814
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0001 7 7 50.00% 5 0 514

0101 408 408 47.50% 314 9 323859

0104 298 298 40.60% 238 5 243734

0110 823 823 60.07% 595 2 5971370

0111 650 650 50.94% 476 13 4891276

0116 114 114 59.07% 73 0 73193

0118 175 175 55.38% 133 1 134316

0120 373 373 38.06% 298 8 306980

0126 396 396 39.48% 312 6 3181003

0127 453 453 50.96% 363 2 365889

0129 519 519 51.03% 406 5 4111017

0131 860 860 61.21% 611 15 6261405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 717 8 7251506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 774 12 7861470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 1238 11 12492317

0142 943 943 59.42% 726 11 7371587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 810 13 8231728

0155 799 799 69.06% 571 4 5751157

0156 554 554 54.26% 438 10 4481021

0162 410 410 60.92% 318 2 320673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 821 8 8291400

0165 11 11 64.71% 9 0 917

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 969 10 9791765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 925 10 9351725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 1010 8 10181841

0181 950 950 73.19% 719 7 7261298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 965 7 9721758

0183 627 627 79.27% 475 2 477791

0184 483 483 56.29% 373 7 380858

0185 611 611 75.15% 435 5 440813

0186 754 754 63.58% 558 5 5631186

0187 508 508 73.62% 382 3 385690

0188 603 603 73.00% 440 4 444826

0189 431 431 75.09% 314 3 317574

0301 127 127 48.29% 104 2 106263

0302 331 331 46.29% 270 0 270715

0303 318 318 41.51% 240 8 248766

0304 141 141 65.89% 100 1 101214

0305 20 20 76.92% 13 1 1426

0306 474 474 58.59% 357 1 358809
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0307 32 32 72.73% 26 0 2644

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 256 7 263694

0701 120 120 54.05% 85 2 87222

0901 192 192 35.75% 141 4 145537

1101 737 737 59.01% 590 9 5991249

1301 292 292 71.74% 205 4 209407

1501 371 371 51.89% 293 4 297715

1502 593 593 68.32% 466 2 468868

1503 557 557 71.14% 435 5 440783

1504 599 599 65.97% 452 3 455908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 281 5 286759

1702 34 34 77.27% 23 0 2344

1703 354 354 53.23% 270 11 281665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 403 6 409715

1706 348 348 39.77% 278 3 281875

1708 276 276 38.93% 202 6 208709

1901 174 174 52.57% 145 2 147331

2101 585 585 48.43% 448 16 4641208

2103 413 413 39.60% 305 14 3191043

2301 379 379 51.49% 288 9 297736

2303 376 376 61.74% 276 4 280609

2306 472 472 54.19% 387 6 393871

2501 417 417 37.74% 298 8 3061105

2701 838 838 67.20% 656 2 6581247

3002 138 138 55.42% 106 1 107249

3003 61 61 72.62% 42 2 4484

3101 700 700 64.75% 561 8 5691081

3102 482 482 49.13% 358 11 369981

3104 405 405 65.53% 325 4 329618

3105 69 69 69.00% 49 1 50100

3106 493 493 72.93% 381 5 386676

3204 73 73 80.22% 46 0 4691

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 929 7 9361774

3206 622 622 79.13% 459 4 463786

3208 81 81 59.12% 49 0 49137

3209 17 17 85.00% 10 0 1020
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3301 500 500 71.33% 361 6 367701

3303 205 205 56.79% 144 2 146361

3304 500 500 68.59% 379 5 384729

3305 459 459 69.44% 338 0 338661

3306 245 245 63.80% 204 2 206384

3308 499 499 70.78% 371 6 377705

3309 547 547 49.91% 408 10 4181096

3310 552 552 44.88% 425 7 4321230

3311 902 902 73.57% 681 7 6881226

3313 178 178 81.65% 115 2 117218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 36 0 3662

3504 17 17 85.00% 14 1 1520

3601 42 42 77.78% 37 0 3754

3602 847 847 72.09% 626 7 6331175

3605 892 892 71.02% 640 10 6501256

3701 400 400 57.31% 302 1 303698

3902 215 215 62.87% 168 0 168342

3903 967 967 69.37% 729 8 7371394

3904 161 161 75.59% 114 1 115213

4001 250 250 46.55% 195 8 203537

4002 188 188 63.51% 146 1 147296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 822 8 8301565

4101 191 191 70.48% 141 0 141271

4102 471 471 77.85% 346 6 352605

4104 372 372 65.15% 264 3 267571

4105 221 221 64.81% 172 0 172341

4106 434 434 69.11% 333 2 335628

4108 369 369 79.01% 262 2 264467

4109 808 808 61.03% 641 7 6481324

4111 754 754 72.02% 594 6 6001047

4112 582 582 71.67% 462 6 468812

4114 188 188 79.66% 150 0 150236

4115 278 278 77.22% 193 2 195360

4303 166 166 64.34% 130 5 135258

4401 288 288 70.59% 224 3 227408

4402 513 513 70.27% 385 4 389730

4501 188 188 68.61% 135 0 135274

4503 61 61 85.92% 44 0 4471

4504 353 353 72.63% 275 2 277486
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4601 234 234 82.11% 173 0 173285

4602 236 236 62.27% 176 2 178379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 881 4 8851646

4604 241 241 72.81% 168 2 170331

4605 7 7 63.64% 4 0 411

4606 437 437 67.23% 340 2 342650

4607 35 35 72.92% 24 0 2448

4608 184 184 74.19% 140 0 140248

4609 236 236 78.93% 168 2 170299

4615 359 359 56.98% 284 3 287630

4618 323 323 63.09% 243 1 244512

4623 76 76 63.33% 42 1 43120

4624 183 183 73.79% 150 0 150248

4625 11 11 84.62% 8 0 813

4626 24 24 54.55% 17 0 1744

4627 155 155 75.24% 103 1 104206

4628 142 142 51.08% 118 0 118278

4801 805 805 72.07% 634 5 6391117

4802 866 866 76.91% 634 7 6411126

5001 134 134 56.54% 92 1 93237

5003 617 617 69.95% 473 6 479882

5010 151 151 79.47% 99 2 101190

5012 416 416 41.98% 296 4 300991

5014 511 511 69.15% 372 6 378739

5016 218 218 62.82% 162 1 163347

5020 98 98 86.73% 67 1 68113

5101 196 196 75.10% 136 2 138261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 47429 597 48026
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0001 7 7 50.00% 1 1 0 214

0101 408 408 47.50% 150 206 6 362859

0104 298 298 40.60% 151 116 2 269734

0110 823 823 60.07% 358 369 1 7281370

0111 650 650 50.94% 287 287 5 5791276

0116 114 114 59.07% 54 46 0 100193

0118 175 175 55.38% 82 66 1 149316

0120 373 373 38.06% 179 155 2 336980

0126 396 396 39.48% 184 161 3 3481003

0127 453 453 50.96% 211 204 1 416889

0129 519 519 51.03% 277 195 1 4731017

0131 860 860 61.21% 397 353 9 7591405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 408 503 3 9141506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 416 538 3 9571470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 651 815 3 14692317

0142 943 943 59.42% 439 391 7 8371587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 410 517 9 9361728

0155 799 799 69.06% 300 391 4 6951157

0156 554 554 54.26% 274 226 3 5031021

0162 410 410 60.92% 156 194 2 352673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 325 668 0 9931400

0165 11 11 64.71% 3 8 0 1117

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 476 716 8 12001765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 453 616 4 10731725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 514 658 1 11731841

0181 950 950 73.19% 356 476 3 8351298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 469 656 3 11281758

0183 627 627 79.27% 162 387 3 552791

0184 483 483 56.29% 219 196 2 417858

0185 611 611 75.15% 191 334 0 525813

0186 754 754 63.58% 268 392 2 6621186

0187 508 508 73.62% 143 276 2 421690

0188 603 603 73.00% 216 293 1 510826

0189 431 431 75.09% 136 233 0 369574

0301 127 127 48.29% 58 57 1 116263

0302 331 331 46.29% 145 132 0 277715

0303 318 318 41.51% 144 130 3 277766

0304 141 141 65.89% 75 39 1 115214

0305 20 20 76.92% 5 12 1 1826

0306 474 474 58.59% 210 183 2 395809
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Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 2

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 
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Cast
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Turnout
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0307 32 32 72.73% 24 6 0 3044

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 117 161 5 283694

0701 120 120 54.05% 43 55 1 99222

0901 192 192 35.75% 71 79 4 154537

1101 737 737 59.01% 265 375 7 6471249

1301 292 292 71.74% 109 131 4 244407

1501 371 371 51.89% 150 182 1 333715

1502 593 593 68.32% 169 360 2 531868

1503 557 557 71.14% 184 313 1 498783

1504 599 599 65.97% 185 329 0 514908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 149 131 5 285759

1702 34 34 77.27% 9 19 0 2844

1703 354 354 53.23% 153 140 9 302665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 212 239 3 454715

1706 348 348 39.77% 133 162 0 295875

1708 276 276 38.93% 120 102 2 224709

1901 174 174 52.57% 83 75 0 158331

2101 585 585 48.43% 238 261 6 5051208

2103 413 413 39.60% 154 188 10 3521043

2301 379 379 51.49% 192 143 5 340736

2303 376 376 61.74% 175 158 1 334609

2306 472 472 54.19% 228 190 4 422871

2501 417 417 37.74% 199 159 2 3601105

2701 838 838 67.20% 349 374 0 7231247

3002 138 138 55.42% 59 60 0 119249

3003 61 61 72.62% 27 21 0 4884

3101 700 700 64.75% 341 248 5 5941081

3102 482 482 49.13% 190 212 6 408981

3104 405 405 65.53% 163 194 0 357618

3105 69 69 69.00% 31 20 2 53100

3106 493 493 72.93% 163 278 5 446676

3204 73 73 80.22% 23 36 0 5991

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 442 625 5 10721774

3206 622 622 79.13% 201 345 1 547786

3208 81 81 59.12% 25 31 0 56137

3209 17 17 85.00% 7 7 0 1420
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Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 2

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast
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3301 500 500 71.33% 199 227 4 430701

3303 205 205 56.79% 70 98 1 169361

3304 500 500 68.59% 178 250 0 428729

3305 459 459 69.44% 193 189 1 383661

3306 245 245 63.80% 93 122 4 219384

3308 499 499 70.78% 199 242 2 443705

3309 547 547 49.91% 237 224 4 4651096

3310 552 552 44.88% 239 231 1 4711230

3311 902 902 73.57% 366 388 5 7591226

3313 178 178 81.65% 68 76 0 144218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 17 25 0 4262

3504 17 17 85.00% 12 4 1 1720

3601 42 42 77.78% 20 14 0 3454

3602 847 847 72.09% 303 430 5 7381175

3605 892 892 71.02% 343 389 5 7371256

3701 400 400 57.31% 161 163 4 328698

3902 215 215 62.87% 93 98 0 191342

3903 967 967 69.37% 364 467 2 8331394

3904 161 161 75.59% 55 73 0 128213

4001 250 250 46.55% 107 113 4 224537

4002 188 188 63.51% 77 78 1 156296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 400 499 0 8991565

4101 191 191 70.48% 64 103 0 167271

4102 471 471 77.85% 146 256 3 405605

4104 372 372 65.15% 141 171 1 313571

4105 221 221 64.81% 127 77 0 204341

4106 434 434 69.11% 140 228 1 369628

4108 369 369 79.01% 112 196 0 308467

4109 808 808 61.03% 368 312 3 6831324

4111 754 754 72.02% 347 306 0 6531047

4112 582 582 71.67% 200 310 4 514812

4114 188 188 79.66% 70 95 1 166236

4115 278 278 77.22% 103 137 0 240360

4303 166 166 64.34% 75 70 0 145258

4401 288 288 70.59% 81 158 1 240408

4402 513 513 70.27% 204 239 1 444730

4501 188 188 68.61% 81 71 0 152274

4503 61 61 85.92% 17 30 0 4771

4504 353 353 72.63% 110 202 0 312486
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Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 2

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

 
 

G
l
e
n

 
W

a
r
r
e
n

 
 

B
r
i
a
n

 
S

a
n

d
e
r
s
o

n

4601 234 234 82.11% 72 135 0 207285

4602 236 236 62.27% 89 122 3 214379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 436 552 3 9911646

4604 241 241 72.81% 67 134 0 201331

4605 7 7 63.64% 4 3 0 711

4606 437 437 67.23% 215 179 2 396650

4607 35 35 72.92% 11 16 0 2748

4608 184 184 74.19% 70 98 0 168248

4609 236 236 78.93% 90 105 0 195299

4615 359 359 56.98% 142 173 1 316630

4618 323 323 63.09% 139 124 3 266512

4623 76 76 63.33% 22 38 1 61120

4624 183 183 73.79% 62 99 0 161248

4625 11 11 84.62% 2 6 0 813

4626 24 24 54.55% 6 13 0 1944

4627 155 155 75.24% 42 88 0 130206

4628 142 142 51.08% 59 68 0 127278

4801 805 805 72.07% 338 385 0 7231117

4802 866 866 76.91% 265 500 2 7671126

5001 134 134 56.54% 50 55 0 105237

5003 617 617 69.95% 265 278 0 543882

5010 151 151 79.47% 35 90 2 127190

5012 416 416 41.98% 193 146 2 341991

5014 511 511 69.15% 205 224 3 432739

5016 218 218 62.82% 84 95 2 181347

5020 98 98 86.73% 40 39 1 80113

5101 196 196 75.10% 51 122 1 174261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 24570 29853 283 54706
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Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 3

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast
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0001 7 7 50.00% 1 3 0 414

0101 408 408 47.50% 183 163 4 350859

0104 298 298 40.60% 133 117 3 253734

0110 823 823 60.07% 412 242 3 6571370

0111 650 650 50.94% 301 231 7 5391276

0116 114 114 59.07% 59 30 0 89193

0118 175 175 55.38% 69 72 0 141316

0120 373 373 38.06% 161 160 3 324980

0126 396 396 39.48% 170 162 3 3351003

0127 453 453 50.96% 208 190 0 398889

0129 519 519 51.03% 233 207 2 4421017

0131 860 860 61.21% 383 301 13 6971405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 486 342 5 8331506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 545 325 7 8771470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 794 554 4 13522317

0142 943 943 59.42% 412 364 7 7831587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 498 389 11 8981728

0155 799 799 69.06% 384 249 5 6381157

0156 554 554 54.26% 260 221 4 4851021

0162 410 410 60.92% 175 165 2 342673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 566 362 4 9321400

0165 11 11 64.71% 7 3 0 1017

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 711 394 10 11151765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 556 437 9 10021725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 669 459 2 11301841

0181 950 950 73.19% 417 386 3 8061298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 589 467 3 10591758

0183 627 627 79.27% 326 196 2 524791

0184 483 483 56.29% 221 176 4 401858

0185 611 611 75.15% 303 172 1 476813

0186 754 754 63.58% 365 245 1 6111186

0187 508 508 73.62% 222 186 3 411690

0188 603 603 73.00% 265 218 2 485826

0189 431 431 75.09% 178 169 0 347574

0301 127 127 48.29% 62 51 0 113263

0302 331 331 46.29% 157 119 1 277715

0303 318 318 41.51% 142 132 1 275766

0304 141 141 65.89% 76 41 1 118214

0305 20 20 76.92% 8 10 1 1926

0306 474 474 58.59% 227 162 2 391809
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Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 3

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 
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Cast
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0307 32 32 72.73% 17 13 0 3044

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 134 144 5 283694

0701 120 120 54.05% 43 53 2 98222

0901 192 192 35.75% 84 64 4 152537

1101 737 737 59.01% 323 304 7 6341249

1301 292 292 71.74% 114 114 5 233407

1501 371 371 51.89% 155 162 2 319715

1502 593 593 68.32% 279 222 1 502868

1503 557 557 71.14% 255 197 1 453783

1504 599 599 65.97% 285 195 2 482908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 173 115 3 291759

1702 34 34 77.27% 20 12 0 3244

1703 354 354 53.23% 197 109 7 313665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 327 140 4 471715

1706 348 348 39.77% 197 100 2 299875

1708 276 276 38.93% 138 95 1 234709

1901 174 174 52.57% 73 79 0 152331

2101 585 585 48.43% 209 272 7 4881208

2103 413 413 39.60% 141 200 11 3521043

2301 379 379 51.49% 159 161 3 323736

2303 376 376 61.74% 171 152 1 324609

2306 472 472 54.19% 222 189 4 415871

2501 417 417 37.74% 168 163 6 3371105

2701 838 838 67.20% 320 382 2 7041247

3002 138 138 55.42% 47 69 0 116249

3003 61 61 72.62% 23 22 1 4684

3101 700 700 64.75% 361 227 4 5921081

3102 482 482 49.13% 192 194 8 394981

3104 405 405 65.53% 170 170 1 341618

3105 69 69 69.00% 30 25 2 57100

3106 493 493 72.93% 238 155 6 399676

3204 73 73 80.22% 33 20 0 5391

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 552 450 6 10081774

3206 622 622 79.13% 314 183 1 498786

3208 81 81 59.12% 36 20 0 56137

3209 17 17 85.00% 9 5 0 1420
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Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 3

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast
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3301 500 500 71.33% 216 187 3 406701

3303 205 205 56.79% 81 88 0 169361

3304 500 500 68.59% 209 188 1 398729

3305 459 459 69.44% 175 168 1 344661

3306 245 245 63.80% 112 96 3 211384

3308 499 499 70.78% 192 225 5 422705

3309 547 547 49.91% 210 247 2 4591096

3310 552 552 44.88% 207 243 3 4531230

3311 902 902 73.57% 375 368 4 7471226

3313 178 178 81.65% 66 67 0 133218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 23 16 0 3962

3504 17 17 85.00% 6 10 1 1720

3601 42 42 77.78% 15 20 0 3554

3602 847 847 72.09% 377 307 5 6891175

3605 892 892 71.02% 334 368 5 7071256

3701 400 400 57.31% 143 162 6 311698

3902 215 215 62.87% 95 93 0 188342

3903 967 967 69.37% 427 357 2 7861394

3904 161 161 75.59% 74 48 0 122213

4001 250 250 46.55% 120 94 5 219537

4002 188 188 63.51% 80 68 1 149296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 450 372 1 8231565

4101 191 191 70.48% 83 73 1 157271

4102 471 471 77.85% 200 172 3 375605

4104 372 372 65.15% 136 163 1 300571

4105 221 221 64.81% 100 101 0 201341

4106 434 434 69.11% 171 173 2 346628

4108 369 369 79.01% 160 122 0 282467

4109 808 808 61.03% 427 284 2 7131324

4111 754 754 72.02% 348 275 1 6241047

4112 582 582 71.67% 264 219 3 486812

4114 188 188 79.66% 66 92 1 159236

4115 278 278 77.22% 119 98 1 218360

4303 166 166 64.34% 82 59 0 141258

4401 288 288 70.59% 125 102 1 228408

4402 513 513 70.27% 247 173 1 421730

4501 188 188 68.61% 87 60 0 147274

4503 61 61 85.92% 27 19 0 4671

4504 353 353 72.63% 168 124 0 292486
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Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 3

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 
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4601 234 234 82.11% 147 42 0 189285

4602 236 236 62.27% 106 92 3 201379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 506 393 4 9031646

4604 241 241 72.81% 109 76 0 185331

4605 7 7 63.64% 5 0 0 511

4606 437 437 67.23% 204 170 2 376650

4607 35 35 72.92% 12 11 0 2348

4608 184 184 74.19% 86 72 0 158248

4609 236 236 78.93% 81 107 1 189299

4615 359 359 56.98% 215 110 2 327630

4618 323 323 63.09% 162 104 1 267512

4623 76 76 63.33% 24 24 2 50120

4624 183 183 73.79% 85 66 0 151248

4625 11 11 84.62% 4 4 0 813

4626 24 24 54.55% 11 8 0 1944

4627 155 155 75.24% 73 48 0 121206

4628 142 142 51.08% 84 43 0 127278

4801 805 805 72.07% 346 341 0 6871117

4802 866 866 76.91% 400 295 0 6951126

5001 134 134 56.54% 73 36 0 109237

5003 617 617 69.95% 279 226 0 505882

5010 151 151 79.47% 76 40 2 118190

5012 416 416 41.98% 169 153 1 323991

5014 511 511 69.15% 199 199 4 402739

5016 218 218 62.82% 78 86 1 165347

5020 98 98 86.73% 25 47 1 73113

5101 196 196 75.10% 89 65 0 154261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 28588 23008 331 51927
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Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 4
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Cast
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0001 7 7 50.00% 0 2 0 214

0101 408 408 47.50% 177 153 4 334859

0104 298 298 40.60% 116 138 2 256734

0110 823 823 60.07% 429 258 2 6891370

0111 650 650 50.94% 264 251 10 5251276

0116 114 114 59.07% 53 37 0 90193

0118 175 175 55.38% 65 75 0 140316

0120 373 373 38.06% 119 180 7 306980

0126 396 396 39.48% 146 167 2 3151003

0127 453 453 50.96% 203 178 3 384889

0129 519 519 51.03% 231 205 4 4401017

0131 860 860 61.21% 394 295 8 6971405

0133 1014 1014 67.33% 512 317 4 8331506

0134 1081 1081 73.54% 567 334 7 9081470

0138 1663 1663 71.77% 838 522 4 13642317

0142 943 943 59.42% 396 349 10 7551587

0154 1114 1114 64.47% 526 344 10 8801728

0155 799 799 69.06% 368 266 4 6381157

0156 554 554 54.26% 231 237 2 4701021

0162 410 410 60.92% 189 141 4 334673

0163 1135 1135 81.07% 641 295 0 9361400

0165 11 11 64.71% 1 7 0 817

0169 1373 1373 77.79% 730 407 6 11431765

0170 1225 1225 71.01% 604 389 6 9991725

0179 1325 1325 71.97% 661 421 0 10821841

0181 950 950 73.19% 501 280 4 7851298

0182 1304 1304 74.18% 687 375 3 10651758

0183 627 627 79.27% 357 155 0 512791

0184 483 483 56.29% 202 183 4 389858

0185 611 611 75.15% 319 168 1 488813

0186 754 754 63.58% 388 224 0 6121186

0187 508 508 73.62% 256 151 3 410690

0188 603 603 73.00% 304 172 1 477826

0189 431 431 75.09% 237 108 0 345574

0301 127 127 48.29% 37 81 0 118263

0302 331 331 46.29% 118 184 1 303715

0303 318 318 41.51% 138 152 1 291766

0304 141 141 65.89% 56 73 1 130214

0305 20 20 76.92% 8 9 1 1826

0306 474 474 58.59% 178 242 0 420809
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Ballots 

Cast

Total 
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0307 32 32 72.73% 11 21 0 3244

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

0501 331 331 47.69% 107 186 3 296694

0701 120 120 54.05% 47 51 1 99222

0901 192 192 35.75% 49 108 4 161537

1101 737 737 59.01% 317 315 6 6381249

1301 292 292 71.74% 141 84 5 230407

1501 371 371 51.89% 190 116 2 308715

1502 593 593 68.32% 317 174 1 492868

1503 557 557 71.14% 317 143 2 462783

1504 599 599 65.97% 325 168 0 493908

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 344 344 45.32% 117 183 2 302759

1702 34 34 77.27% 19 13 0 3244

1703 354 354 53.23% 141 168 9 318665

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 521 521 72.87% 237 226 5 468715

1706 348 348 39.77% 97 199 3 299875

1708 276 276 38.93% 93 146 1 240709

1901 174 174 52.57% 82 70 0 152331

2101 585 585 48.43% 197 304 5 5061208

2103 413 413 39.60% 105 231 13 3491043

2301 379 379 51.49% 143 170 4 317736

2303 376 376 61.74% 166 145 1 312609

2306 472 472 54.19% 196 203 3 402871

2501 417 417 37.74% 129 214 5 3481105

2701 838 838 67.20% 372 343 0 7151247

3002 138 138 55.42% 60 60 0 120249

3003 61 61 72.62% 18 27 0 4584

3101 700 700 64.75% 316 325 6 6471081

3102 482 482 49.13% 198 207 8 413981

3104 405 405 65.53% 187 162 2 351618

3105 69 69 69.00% 33 28 0 61100

3106 493 493 72.93% 252 157 4 413676

3204 73 73 80.22% 33 25 0 5891

3205 1280 1280 72.15% 656 354 4 10141774

3206 622 622 79.13% 361 186 2 549786

3208 81 81 59.12% 33 24 0 57137

3209 17 17 85.00% 9 5 0 1420
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Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 4

Precinct By Mail 
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3301 500 500 71.33% 237 159 5 401701

3303 205 205 56.79% 77 94 0 171361

3304 500 500 68.59% 238 175 0 413729

3305 459 459 69.44% 226 126 1 353661

3306 245 245 63.80% 119 94 3 216384

3308 499 499 70.78% 267 165 4 436705

3309 547 547 49.91% 191 272 1 4641096

3310 552 552 44.88% 204 269 2 4751230

3311 902 902 73.57% 428 321 8 7571226

3313 178 178 81.65% 84 52 0 136218

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 44 44 70.97% 28 13 0 4162

3504 17 17 85.00% 10 6 1 1720

3601 42 42 77.78% 24 13 0 3754

3602 847 847 72.09% 407 260 9 6761175

3605 892 892 71.02% 433 258 7 6981256

3701 400 400 57.31% 161 157 3 321698

3902 215 215 62.87% 99 91 0 190342

3903 967 967 69.37% 567 270 2 8391394

3904 161 161 75.59% 80 45 0 125213

4001 250 250 46.55% 88 134 4 226537

4002 188 188 63.51% 72 83 0 155296

4003 1046 1046 66.84% 478 379 3 8601565

4101 191 191 70.48% 106 47 0 153271

4102 471 471 77.85% 206 158 2 366605

4104 372 372 65.15% 178 125 3 306571

4105 221 221 64.81% 107 108 0 215341

4106 434 434 69.11% 201 165 2 368628

4108 369 369 79.01% 200 90 2 292467

4109 808 808 61.03% 389 335 2 7261324

4111 754 754 72.02% 376 234 1 6111047

4112 582 582 71.67% 323 190 5 518812

4114 188 188 79.66% 94 59 2 155236

4115 278 278 77.22% 141 92 1 234360

4303 166 166 64.34% 70 74 1 145258

4401 288 288 70.59% 142 96 1 239408

4402 513 513 70.27% 263 170 3 436730

4501 188 188 68.61% 73 83 0 156274

4503 61 61 85.92% 30 18 0 4871

4504 353 353 72.63% 165 140 0 305486
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Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 4

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast
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4601 234 234 82.11% 118 69 0 187285

4602 236 236 62.27% 120 90 3 213379

4603 1194 1194 72.54% 656 319 3 9781646

4604 241 241 72.81% 125 68 1 194331

4605 7 7 63.64% 6 0 0 611

4606 437 437 67.23% 212 175 2 389650

4607 35 35 72.92% 22 1 0 2348

4608 184 184 74.19% 109 46 1 156248

4609 236 236 78.93% 127 77 0 204299

4615 359 359 56.98% 177 150 1 328630

4618 323 323 63.09% 156 130 0 286512

4623 76 76 63.33% 38 21 1 60120

4624 183 183 73.79% 109 47 0 156248

4625 11 11 84.62% 6 3 0 913

4626 24 24 54.55% 9 8 0 1744

4627 155 155 75.24% 78 41 0 119206

4628 142 142 51.08% 70 57 0 127278

4801 805 805 72.07% 370 305 0 6751117

4802 866 866 76.91% 424 311 0 7351126

5001 134 134 56.54% 68 48 0 116237

5003 617 617 69.95% 310 188 0 498882

5010 151 151 79.47% 96 29 0 125190

5012 416 416 41.98% 134 202 1 337991

5014 511 511 69.15% 256 141 2 399739

5016 218 218 62.82% 115 62 2 179347

5020 98 98 86.73% 56 24 1 81113

5101 196 196 75.10% 85 74 0 159261

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 63163 63163 99568 29952 22372 316 52640
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Yakima County Fire Protection District No. 1 Proposition No. 1

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 
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1901 174 174 52.57% 131 31 162331

3308 488 488 70.42% 372 90 462693

4104 372 372 65.15% 293 49 342571

4609 224 224 77.24% 197 11 208290

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 1258 1258 1885 993 181 1174
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Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

11/23/2010 08:48 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

U.S. Senator

 1Abby Fowler

 1Alan Waters

 1Alex Deccio

 1Alfred Nobel

 1Ami Prather

 1Amy Sylling

 1Andrea Shrark

 1Aubrey Reeves, Jr.

 1Bill Galtes Jr.

 2Bill Gates

 2Bill Gates Jr.

 1Bill Murrey

 1Bob Story Jr.

 1Brad Klippert

 1Brenda Brink

 1Briton Testerman

 1Brock Adams

 1Brownfild Colnquer Sr.

 1Bruce S. Tillett

 1Bruce Smith

 1Bryan Smith

 1Byron Koempel

 1Carl Maxwell

 1Charels Ross

 1Charle Allen Gharet

 1Charles Allen

 1Charles Allen Willson

 2Charles Melville

 3Chris Carvo

 2Chris Cassidy

 1Chris J. Worrell

 3Chris Thorn

 1Clint Didder

 2Clint Diddier

 1Clint Dider

 30Clint Didier

 1Clint Didler

 1Clint Dieder

 1Clint Diedier

 1Cody Freeze

 1Dale Davis

 1Dale Reynolds

 1Dan Nickoloff
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 2 of 97

Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

11/23/2010 08:48 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
U.S. Senator

 1Daniel Young

 1Dave Camp

 2Dave Eddle

 1Dave Edler

 1David A. Nelson Jr.

 1Dennis Elder

 1Dennis Hart

 1Devin Woodkie

 2Dick Goberville

 1Diddier

 4Didier

 1Didler

 1Dillan Hebert

 2Dittier

 2Doc Hastings

 1Don Davenport

 1Donna Mae Radach

 1Doug Eldred

 1Dwight Charlton

 2Ed Campbell

 1Ed Trammell

 1Eric Cartman

 1Frank Emerick

 1Fred Radach

 1Frederick Van Weasleheimeer

 1Garrald Johnson

 1Gary Anderson

 1Gary Fortier

 1Gary Locke

 2George Ream

 1Gerge Jones

 1Glen Dahmen

 1Glenn N. Feilder

 1Good Space Guy

 1Greg Biffle

 1Greg Lamberton

 1Helen Weber

 1Hershel Layton

 1Howard Shaw

 1Jacob Lynn Tate

 1Jame Brown

 1James Adams

 1Jamie Abhold
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 3 of 97

Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

11/23/2010 08:48 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
U.S. Senator

 7Janea Holmquist

 1Jason A. Jones

 1Jay Clough

 1Jay Inslee

 1Jeff Reynolds

 1Jeff Stevens

 1Jeffrey Simpson

 1Jennifer Wilcox

 1Jerrod Holmes

 1Jim Boisselle

 1Jim James

 1Jim Lemon

 1Jim Leonard

 1Jim Weber

 1Joe Navarro

 1Joe Smith

 1John Makins

 1John Stockton

 1Joseph Aguirre

 1Julie Shoval

 2Karen Rogers

 2Ken Irwin

 1Kenneth L. Stevens

 1Kris Fulkerson

 1Kyle Ribail

 1Les Wilkinson

 1Linda Smith

 1Linden Asbell

 2Logan Dodd

 1Lucky Davis

 1Megan McFadden

 2Micah Cawley

 1Michael L. Kitting

 1Mike Phelps

 1Mike Schulte

 1Morie A. Lowe

 1Morris Volkman

 1Mr. Diddier

 252No Name

 1Norm Johnson

 1Norm Rice

 1Norman Johnson

 1Patricia Rogers
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Page 4 of 97

Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

11/23/2010 08:48 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
U.S. Senator

 1Patrick Favilla

 1Paul George

 1Philip M. Sudmeier

 4Randall Yearout

 1Raven Stackhouse

 1Rev. Dr. William Stilwater

 1Richard Bartheld

 1Richard Stuker

 1Rob Mckina

 1Robert Barks

 1Robert Burton

 1Ron Paul

 1Ron Rogers

 2Ron Worthington

 1Ryan McConkey

 1Sam Smith

 1Samuel J. Doja

 1Samuel W. Gatlin

 1Santanna Mae White

 2Sarah Palin

 1Schalk Leonard

 1Shon Small

 1Shorty Masias

 1Sid Morrison

 1Simon Bolivar

 1Steve Covington

 1Steve Luchsinger

 1Sue Graham

 1Tammy Leahy

 1Tammy Masters

 1Thomas Silva

 1Thomas T. Silva

 1Tim Hall

 1Tom Wilson

 2Trevor Johnson

 1Troy Amis

 1Wade Palmer

 2Waylon Cash

 1Wayne Hansan

 1Wayne M. Wilbur

 1William Gates Jr.

 1William Schmidt



General Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 02,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 5 of 97

Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

11/23/2010 08:48 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

 486Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  171
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Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

11/23/2010 08:48 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

U.S. Congressional District 4; Representative

 1Al Schweppe

 1Albert Bass

 1Ann E. Tritz

 1Bernard Swartz M.D.

 1Charles Melville

 2Chris Cassidy

 3Clint Diddier

 1Clint Diddler

 1Clint Dider

 16Clint Didier

 1Clint Didiere

 2Clint Ditter

 1Craig Terry

 1Daniel Rodrigues

 1David D. Champoon

 1Deidre Dennis

 1Dennis Hayden

 1Dino Rossi

 1Eli Chance

 1Eric Maier

 1Francisco Hernandez Sr.

 1Gail Norwood

 1Greg Brown

 1Guss Miller

 1Hugo Monte

 1Isaac Bricend

 1Jake Tate

 1James Adams

 1James Roberts

 1Jamie Abhold

 1Jamie Muffet

 1Jason C. Stone

 1Jean Nelson

 1Jesse Cardenas

 1John H. Smith

 2John Kerr

 1John Smith

 1Jose D. Ramos

 1Josh Zimmerman

 1Julie Shoval

 1Kasey Kahne

 1Kathy McMorris Roberts

 1Kathy McMorris Rogers



General Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 02,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 7 of 97

Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

11/23/2010 08:48 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
U.S. Congressional District 4; Representative

 1Ken Irwin

 1Kent Lundgren

 1Kirk Liebert

 1Kristin Copeland

 1Larry Breer

 1Leland Vialolis

 1Leland Yialelis

 1Linden Asbell

 1Manuel Din

 8Mary Ruth Edwards

 1Michael B. Smith

 1Molly Monahan

 1Murphy

 93No Name

 1Omar Hernandez

 1Pat Bayer

 1Patricia Rogers

 1Paul Kelley

 1Paul Rhoton

 1Raul V. Sanchez

 1Reva Lolry

 1Richard La Dush

 1Richard Schneider

 1Ron Bogloovich

 1Ron Rogers

 2Ron Worthington

 1Ronald Elkan

 1Santanna Mae White

 3Shane Fast

 1Shorty Masias

 1Stewie Griffen

 1Tammy Masters

 1Tim James

 198Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  76
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Page 8 of 97

Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

11/23/2010 08:48 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 13; Senator

 1A. Michael (Mick) Phillips

 1Anthony Novack

 1Avena M. Smith

 1Bob Smith

 1Bruce Smith

 1Carmen Streiff

 1Carolyn Comean

 1Chris Coffin

 1Dave Mathews

 1Debbie R. Noonan

 1Dick Goberville

 1Don Lamance

 1F. Dale Bamrick

 1Gary Berndt

 1Gary Taylor

 1Gordon Reynolds

 1Guss Miller

 1Harry Eskridge

 3Herb Koreis

 1James Elliott

 1Jay Clough

 1Jerry Sweezey

 1Joel Dumesle

 1John Carter

 1John Q. Pubcic

 1Joseph Aguirre

 1Josh Riel

 1Lance Wright

 1Linda Waste

 1Lisa Woodall

 1Mark Peterson

 1Martin B. Yates

 1Martin Yates

 1Matt Klans

 1Matthew N. Byers

 1Mikael Rojas

 80No Name

 1Patty Kinney

 1Philip Waste

 1Regis Stedman

 2Rich Osland

 1Richard Eddy

 1Robert A. Davidson
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Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

11/23/2010 08:48 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 13; Senator

 1Rod Stward

 1Ron Anderson

 1Ronaldo Delgado

 2Sharon Hauge

 1Steve Elder

 1Terese Padilla

 1Tom Bothwall

 1Zack Raney

 1Zack Rarey

 135Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  52
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Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

11/23/2010 08:48 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 1

 1A. R. Del Rankin

 1Ann E. Tritz

 1Beth Riel

 1Chase Webster

 1Dale Bambrick

 1Dave Smith

 1Debbie Noongn

 1Debbie R. Noonan

 1Dick Goberville

 1Don Lamance

 1Dr. Julia Robertson

 1Ed Marks

 1Ed St. Mary

 1Gary Taylor

 1Guss Miller

 2Herb Koreis

 1Jess D. McCracken

 1Jesse Benedetti

 1Jim Hill

 1Joel Dumesle

 1John Hurson

 1John Q. Public

 1Joseph Aguirre

 2Kathy Thomas

 1Ken Irwin

 1Lance Wright

 1Mark Peterson

 1Mark Toske

 1Martin B. Yates

 1Mike Hunt

 71No Name

 2Paul Spencer

 1Randy Ecerkt

 1Randy Raney

 2Rich Osland

 1Robert A. Davidson

 1Rod Hankinson

 1Rod Stward

 1Rodney I. Dous

 1Ron Anderson

 1Ruby Stedman

 2Sara Hobbs

 2Sharon Hauge
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Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 1

 1Steve Elder

 1Thomas ( Tom) T. Silva

 121Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  45



General Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 02,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 12 of 97

Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

11/23/2010 08:48 AM
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 2

 1Deana Ecert

 1Guss Miller

 1Holly Stedman

 1Iris Raminger

 1James Baxter

 1Jerome R. Aiken

 1Kathryn Mead

 1Ken Irwin

 1Martin B. Yates

 3Michele Strobel

 1Michelle Strobel

 1Mike Smith

 31No Name

 1Randy Ecert

 1Rick Sanchez

 1Robert A. Davidson

 1Ron Anderson

 2Sharon Hauge

 1Tom Bothwell

 1Tom Bothweti

 53Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  20
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 1

 2Al Schweppe

 1Amanda Williams

 1Angel Betancourt

 3Anthony Novack

 1Barbara Bartz

 1Beth Danhardt

 1Beth Dannhardt

 1Bill Gates

 1Bill Maher

 1Bob Firman

 1Bramback

 1Braumbach

 1Brian Nott

 2Bruce Smith

 1Buford J. Justice

 1Casey Rowe

 1Charles Brown

 1Charles Melville

 1Charles Ross

 1Charlie Harper

 2Chris Cassidy

 1Clara M. Olson

 1Dale A. Sunday

 1Dale Davis

 1Dan Schapiro

 1Daniel J. Soptich

 1Dante Manglona

 1David Cortes

 1David Greene

 1Dawn Garland

 1Denis Alto

 1Denise Esposo

 1Dennis McQuisten

 1Derek Fergus

 1Dick Zais

 1Don Hinman

 1Don Hinman (D)

 1Donald Lee Hendrickson

 1Doug Scott

 1E. J. Juarez

 1Earl Lee

 1Earl Poronto

 1Edward Lizowski
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 1

 1Emily Inman

 1Fred Zamadio

 1Glenn N. Fuller

 1Greg Rance

 1Hilary Clinton

 1Hunter S. Thompson

 1Irene Schauweiler

 1Jack Burton

 1James Clements

 1Jamie Abhold

 1Jana Irons

 1Janelle Riddle

 1Jason A. Jones

 1Jason Morgan

 1Jerry Milden

 1Jerry Prescott

 1Jess Page

 1Jesse Webber

 1Jim Hill

 1Jim Mahugh

 1Jim Winkenwerder

 1Joe Mann

 1Joe Stewart

 1John Bates

 1John Makins

 1Karl Egger

 1Kathleen Smith

 1Kelly Callaghan

 1Kelly Rosenow

 1Kevin Gentner

 1Laura Longoria

 1Leon Cheatom

 1Lewis Black

 1Linden Asbell

 1Lou Hurst

 1Manuel Din

 1Maria Sautiaro

 1Marie K. Sundquist

 1Martrha Sanchez

 1Marvin R. Gardner

 1Mary Place

 1Maude Scott

 1Melissa Gates
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 1

 1Micah Cawley

 1Michael Jackson

 1Mike Williams

 1Mirta Contreras

 1Moe Broom

 1Neil Taylor

 190No Name

 1Noah Powers

 1Pablo Ledesma

 1Pamela Watkins

 1Pat Bayer

 1Patricia McLeod

 1Patrick Bayer

 1Patti Nagle

 1Patty Murray

 2Paul George

 1Paul Kelley

 1Paul Lati

 2Paul Spencer

 1Pete Swillups

 1Peter Lund

 1Raul Hernandez

 1Richard Dawkins

 1Rob Vickers

 1Robert Foutana

 1Rodney Thompson

 1Roger Daltree

 1Roger Henderson

 2Roger Wentz

 1Ron bonelender

 1Ron Bonlander

 1Ron Rogers

 1Ruth E. Roberts

 1Ryan Frank

 1Ryan McConkey

 1Sam Adams

 1Samuel W. Gatlin

 1Santanna Mae White

 1Saul Williams

 1Scott Brumbach

 7Scott Brumback

 1Scott Williams

 1Shawn Copeland
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 1

 1Shorty Masias

 1Stan Lee

 1Stephen Hovanes

 1Steve Crabb

 1Steve Luchsinger

 1Ted Heilman Schmidt

 1Tim James

 1Tom Elliot

 1Tom Hanks

 1Vickie Ybarra

 1Wade Gano

 2Walt Cure

 1Willard Fillmore

 346Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  142
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

 1Aaron A. Repp

 1Adam Jones

 1Adam West

 1Adolfo Banda

 1Aida Calteno

 1Akira Kusosawa

 1Alan Champie

 1Alan Harper

 1Ali Akbar Rezdie

 1Allan Miller

 1Allison Ledesma

 1Alvin Green

 1Andrea Travers

 1Andrew Cox

 1Andrew Matsumoto

 1Andrew R. Thompson

 1Andrew Smith

 1Anne Borton

 1Anthony (El Tigero) Novack

 1Anthony Novack

 1Anton J. Sorenson

 1Ariel Schauweiler

 1Barb Brennan

 1Barbara Brennan

 1Ben Dover

 1Ben Soria

 1Bernie Smith

 1Bill Bradley

 1Bill Conklin

 1Bill Forde

 1Bob Cat

 1Bob Elder

 2Bob Jones

 1Bob Peters

 1Bonita Welch

 1Brad Hall

 1Brad Peterson

 1Brandon Forehan

 1Breean Zimmerman

 1Brett Goodman

 1Brett Pryos

 1Brian Nott

 1Bruce D. Catt
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

 3Bruce Smith

 1C. Dan Panter

 1Cali Williams

 1Carlie Schiffner

 1Carol Montgomery

 1Carol Page

 1Carri Ross

 1Casey Rowe

 1Charlene Mullinnex

 1Charles Brown

 2Charles Melville

 2Charlie Brown

 1Cheryl Braoske

 1Chris Carvo

 2Chris Cassidy

 1Chris Dietz

 1Chris Lantze

 4Chris Ramirez

 1Chris Ramiroz

 1Chris Rock

 1Christopher Hitchens

 1Clay Clough

 1Clint Didier

 2Corky Mattingly

 4Craig Fisher

 1Curtiss Gilbert

 1D Fortier

 1Dale A. Sunday

 1Dale Davis

 1Dan C. Olson

 1Dan Easley

 1Dan Olsen

 1Dan Peterson

 1Dan Rather

 3Dan Schapiro

 1Dan Scharipo

 3Dan Shapiro

 1Daniel Fortier

 1Danny Switzer

 1Darlene Jones

 2Dave Edler

 1Dave Elder

 1Dave Ettle
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

 1David Cortes

 2David Edler

 1David W. Powell

 1David Weiss

 2Dean Whitmire

 1Debbie Hill

 1Delila Escamilla

 1Denise Esposo

 1Dennis C. Granstrand

 1Derek Sutton, Jr.

 1Derrick Nordberg

 1Devlin Englund

 1Dick Zais

 1Dino Rossi

 3Don Hinman

 1Don Schrand

 1Donald Lee Hendrickson

 1Doug Lemon

 1Doug Peters

 1E. Lisowski

 7Ed Lisowski

 1Ed Lisowsky

 1Edith Martinez

 2Edward Lisowski

 1Elaine Jones

 1Elizabeth Mendoza

 1Ellen Degeneres

 1Erika Kabrich

 1Evan Marney

 1Evan Rodriguez

 1Franklin D. Roosevelt

 1Fred Booher

 1Fred Mahre

 1Gabe Akins

 1Gayle Wincerter

 1Gene Rupel

 1George Stiffles

 1George Town

 1Giovannie Hinojosa

 1Glenda Beams

 1Glenn M. Jakeman

 1Glenn Rice

 1Gordon Koestler
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

 1Grant Johnston

 1Greg Nelson

 1Greg Oden

 2Greg Peace

 1Greg Rance

 1Harlan Huber

 1Harold Dorath

 1Harry Bredones

 1Hector Garcia

 1Henry Beauchamp

 1Henry Hampton

 2Hugh Anderson

 2Ian Strait

 1J. J. Sandlin

 1J. L. Thompson

 1J. Michael Olivero

 1J. Michael Schad

 1J. Victoria Whiteman

 3Jack Morris

 1Jacob Lynn Tate

 1Jaime Cervantes

 1Jame Brown

 1James Carter

 1James Kirkland

 2James Wade

 1Jamie Abhold

 2Jane Phillips

 3Janelle Riddle

 4Jay Carmony

 4Jay Clough

 1Jay Ellenberger

 1Jay Johnstan

 1Jean Scheid

 1Jeff Hill

 1Jere Irwin

 2Jeremie Dufault

 1Jeremy Warrell

 1Jerry Enriguez

 1Jerry Kimes

 1Jess Page

 1Jill Saxton

 5Jim Clements

 3Jim Honeyford
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

 2Jim Winkenwerter

 1Jimmy Metheny

 1Joe Kuhlman

 1Joe Lang

 1Joe Molano

 1Joe Sampson

 1Joe Schmitt

 1Joe Walkenhaur

 1Joel Norman

 1Johannes Leckuchner

 1John A. Reed, III

 1John Bates

 2John Baule

 1John Blair

 1John Di Bari

 1John Edwards Jr.

 1John Jackson

 1John Lewis

 1John Q. Public

 2John Smith

 1John Tull

 1Jon Stewart

 1Jonathan Hibbs

 1Jose D. Ramos

 1Joseph Harris

 1Joshua Brown

 1Jovie Bean

 2Juan Gonzalez

 1Juan R. Ruiz

 1Jule Lebeaux

 1Kathy Nelson

 1Kathy Tierney

 1Kelliann Ergeson

 1Kelly Rosenow

 1Kelly Zerr

 1Ken Zontek

 1Keren Karzer

 1Kevein Rowles

 1Kevin McVicker

 1Kurt Dodge

 1Kyle Mikel

 1Larry Dagdagan

 1Larry Peterson
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

 1Laura Longoria

 1Lawrence Peterson

 1Leon Cheatom

 2Leslie Wahl

 1Linden Asbell

 2Lisa Wallace

 1LLoyd George

 1Manuel Din

 1Manuel Sanchez

 1Maria Sautiaro

 1Mark George

 1Mark Sobolik

 1Martin Lovins

 1Mary De Santo

 1Mateo Areaga

 1Mathieu Carhuaz

 1Maude Scott

 1Megan Reilly

 2Micah Cawley

 1Michael Brown

 1Michael H. Childs

 1Michael Hayes

 1Michael Morales

 1Michael Schwab

 1Michele Johnson

 5Michele Strobel

 1Mike Maier

 1Mike Montgomery

 1Mike Moss

 3Mike Saxton

 1Mike Williams

 1Milcar Lorenzano

 1Mirta Contreras

 1Monty Jewet

 1Morris Volkman

 1Mrr. New Guy

 1Natalie Munguia

 1Nick Espaga

 435No Name

 1Norm Johnson

 2Omer Gress

 1P. J. Clark

 1Pat Bayer
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

 2Patty Murry

 6Paul George

 1Paul Glenski

 1Paul Kelley

 1Paul Spencer

 1Paul T. Grant

 1Paula Parker

 1Pete Gilmore

 1Peter Lund

 1Phil Lamb

 1Phillip Heilman Jr.

 1Portia Jones

 1Ramon Cardenas

 1Rando Sutton

 1Randy Shaw

 1Raven Stackhouse

 1Reed Pell

 2Reid Perkins

 1Rich Goberville

 1Rich Mardey

 1Richard C. Smith

 1Richard Mardey

 1Richard Roberts

 1Richard Sanchez

 1Richard Smith

 1Robert Fontona

 2Robert Raforth

 1Robert Ramirez

 2Robert Schell

 1Rod Robert

 2Rodney Nelson

 1Roger Finch

 1Rolando Adame

 1Ron  Bonlender

 1Ron Bonlander

 4Ron Bonlender

 1Ron Bulendy

 1Ron Powell

 1Ron Turner

 1Rosemary Copeland

 1Ruth E. Roberts

 1Ryan Beckett

 2Ryan Omlin
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

 2Sam Granato

 1Sam Huff

 1Sam Sluys

 1Sandra Beigham

 1Sanford Jetton

 1Santanna Mae White

 3Scott Brumback

 1Sergio Reyna

 1Shannon Fernandes

 1Shelly Lons

 1Sherrie Caltagirone

 1Shon Copeland

 1Sommer Scherdegger

 1Sony Powel

 1Stephen Colbert

 1Steve Johnson

 2Steve Ulmer

 1Steven C. Andringa

 1Steven Shotwell

 1Stewie Griffin

 1Sue Barrett

 1Susan Higbee

 1Tadeo Saenz - Thompson

 1Tadeo Saenz Thompson

 1Taylor Schmidts

 1Ted Heilman - Schmidt

 2Terry Staymates

 1Tessa St. Plantaire

 1Thomas D. Nagle

 1Thomas T. Silva

 1Thor Matison

 2Tim James

 1Tim Scholmrock

 1Tim Schormrock

 1Timothy D. Franklin

 4Timothy Franklin

 1Todd Record

 1Tom Gaulke

 1Tom Gaultke

 1Tom Hanks

 1Tom Lydell

 1Tom Warnock

 1Tomas Villanueva
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

 1Tracy Watrous - Kelley

 2Travis Palmer

 1Trevor Duncan

 1Uncertified

 1Vera Backstrom

 1Vicki Ybarra

 6Vickie Ybarra

 1Virginia Brown

 1Vosa Backstrom

 1Walt Cure

 1Walter Berner

 1Walter Crawford

 1Wayman Chapman

 1Wayne Wasiczko

 1Wes Covington

 1William Faller (D)

 3Wylie Mills

 891Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  361
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Legislative District 15; Senator

 1A. D. Gable

 1Aaron L. Selam

 2Adam Valdez

 1Adrian Gamboa

 1Al Comolil

 1Al Perry

 1Allan Sillence

 1Amelia Jay

 1Andrian Gamboa

 1Anna Christa Ward

 1Anna Kellogg

 1Anna Ward

 1Anthony "El Tigrero" Novack

 1Anthony Novack

 1Arnold Hernandez

 2Bernal Baca

 1Berny Alvarado

 2Bill Rogers

 1BreAnne Smith

 2Bruce Johnson

 1Bruce Ricks

 1Carlos Mendez

 1Charles Ross

 1Cheryl Moe

 1Chris Caro

 1Chuck Klarich

 2Clint Didier

 1Cory Nedy

 1Coy J. Nedy

 1D Rossi

 1D. Rossi

 1Dan Stevens

 1Darrell James

 1David Cordova

 1David D. Champoon

 1David Mouson

 1David Saleron

 1Dennis Widmyer

 1Denny Heck

 1Dino Rossi

 2Donicio Marichalar

 1Duncan Jay

 1Earl Hemley
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Continued..
Legislative District 15; Senator

 2Eduardo Hernandez

 2Elmer Ward

 1Father John Shaw

 1Fred Riebe

 1Gayle Coder

 1Glen E. Cavazos

 1Glenn Gavazos

 1James Chambers

 1Jaoquin Marietta

 3Jason Raines

 1Jay Jackson

 1Jim Bogert

 1Jim Falco

 1Jim Lewis

 1Jim Smith

 1Joe Walker

 1John Carter

 1John D. Poe Jr.

 1John Moffat

 2John Sanchez

 1John Smith

 2John Steward

 3Jorge A. Castillo

 1Jose Luis Mendoza

 3Jose Luis Mendoza II

 1Karen J. Rogers

 2Katherine Stancliffe

 1Kathy Spence

 2Kelly Rosenow

 1Kenneth Hoptwit

 1Kyle Tilley

 1Larry Garcia

 1Lenny Wallahee

 1Louis Longee

 1Loura Goyme Vandermeyler

 1Maddie Gibson

 1Manual Sato

 1Maria Aguirre

 1Maria Cuevas

 2Maria Walters

 1Mary Ruth Edwards

 1Mel Harris

 1Michael Laws
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Continued..
Legislative District 15; Senator

 1Michael Payne

 1Micheal Alvarado

 1Michele Strobel

 1Michell Alvarado

 1Michelle Lester

 1Miguel A. Juarez

 1Mike Closner

 1Mike Farmer

 1Mike Horner

 2Mike McDaniels

 1Mike the Mover

 3Monica Villanueva

 324No Name

 1Norma Zapien

 1Olge Contreaz

 1Olge Contreras

 1Patricia Rogers

 1Patrick Rawn

 1Paul Figueroa

 4Paul Spencer

 1Paul Spenser

 1Pedro Rodriguez

 1Peter D. Finch

 1R. Allen Walker

 1Ramon Tobias

 1Rhonda Liebert

 1Richard Honeynuts

 3Richard R. Johnson

 1Robert Barks

 1Robert Rodrigues

 1Robert W. Sonnichsen

 1Roger Finch

 1Roger Jacob Jr.

 1Ron Clements

 1Ron Paul

 1Rosendo Magana

 1Ryan Maxwell

 2Sean Snell

 1Sonia Thomas

 1Stephanie Smision

 1Steve Micheals

 1Steven Craig

 1Terry Dahlstrum
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Continued..
Legislative District 15; Senator

 1Thomas Greed

 1Thomas Jefferson

 1Thomas T. Silva

 1Thomas Villanueva

 1Tim Roberts

 1Toby Maddeson

 1Tom Silva

 2Tomas A. Villanueva

 1Tomas Villanneva

 3Tomas Villanueva

 1Tomas Villonueva

 1William Hill

 3William L. Gant

 1William V. Castaneda

 499Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  143
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Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 1David D. Champoon

 1David Helseth

 1David Monson

 1David Taylor

 1Eric Cartman

 1Hector Zuniga

 1John Adams

 1Julie M. Eggebeen

 1Leon Assink

 1Mary Ruth Edwards

 1Michelle Strobel

 24No Name

 35Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  12
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Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 2

 1Ben Green

 1Charles Ross

 1Cory Nedy

 1Coy J. Nedy

 1David Helseth

 1David Monson

 2Donicio Marichalar

 1Guadalupe Trevino

 1Joe Scott

 1Karen J. Rogers

 1Maria Thorington

 1Mary Ruth Edwards

 30No Name

 2Richard G.

 1Sonny Austin

 1Tyler Zanora

 47Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  16
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Assessor

 1Aaron L. Selam

 1Abigail Jacobs

 1Adam Jones

 1Adam Moore

 1Adolfo Bunda

 1Adrian Sanches Sr

 1Al Davis

 1Al Gore

 1Alan Matsumoto

 1Alex Jones

 1Alfred Jones

 1Allan Sillence

 1Amber Richards

 1Amelia Jay

 1Ami Prather

 2Andrian Gamboa

 1Anne Hawkins

 1Anthony Clayton

 2Anthony Novack

 1Anthony Stevens

 1Arvel Hale

 1Bella Hansen

 1Ben Hill

 1Ben White

 2Bernal Baca

 1Bernal Bacca

 1Bernard McFurblechester

 1Berny Alvarado

 1Betty Ingham Cochran

 1Bill Conklin

 1Bill Dalton

 1Bill Faller

 1Bill Hicks

 1Bill Jones

 1Bill Maher

 1Bill Parcells

 1Bill Pickett

 1Bill Razey

 2Bill Rogers

 1Bob Alexander

 1Bob Hall

 1Bob Jones

 1Bob Weir
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Continued..
Assessor

 1Bobby Gralf

 1Brad Hall

 1Brad Liebrecht

 1Brad Trisler

 1Brian Nott

 2Bruce Johnson

 1Bruce Lee

 1Bruce Smith

 1C. Dan Panter

 1Caleb Scroggins

 1Carli Schiffner

 1Carlos Mendez

 1Cathy Warnock

 1Cecil Woly

 2Charles Melville

 1Cheryl Moe

 1Chris Caro

 1Chris Carvo

 1Chris Cassidy

 1Chris Eutinier

 1Chris Lantz

 1Chris Nass

 1Cindy Livesay

 1Clay Richards

 1Cleu Sherwood

 2Connie Leslie

 1Corey Hodge

 6Corky Mattingly

 1Cory Nedy

 1Coy J. Nedy

 3Dale Cook

 1Dale Davis

 1Dale Novobeilski

 1Dan Aguilar

 1Dan Clark

 1Dan Easley

 1Dan Fessler

 2Dan Gamache

 1Dan Ruff

 1Dan Schapero

 3Dan Schapiro

 1Dan Scharipo

 3Dan Shapiro
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Continued..
Assessor

 1Dan Tilley

 1Dana Hovland

 1Dane

 3Dane Cook

 1Darrell James

 1Dave Etel

 2Dave Etl

 1Dave Kirk

 1Dave Myhre

 1Dave sevigny

 1David Cordova

 1David Cortes

 1David Hazel

 1David Helseth

 1David Madariaga

 1David Monson

 1David Moon

 1David O'Hagan

 1David Saleron

 1David W. Powell

 1Debbie Noonan

 1Deborah Labbee

 1Denise Esposo

 1Dennis Cook

 1Derek Sutton, Jr.

 1Derrick Nordberg

 1Dewey Brandon

 1Dewey Cheatum

 1Dick Goberville

 2Dick Zais

 3Dino Rossi

 1Dirk Cotterell

 1Domince Dexter

 1Don Adams

 3Don Hinman

 1Don Lamance

 1Don Ulieger

 1Don Vlieger

 1Don Vueger

 2Donald Clayton

 1Donald Lee Hendrickson

 1Donald Smith

 1Donnie Powell
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Continued..
Assessor

 1Dorreen Fraizier

 1Doug Hatch

 1Dr. Rick Cole

 1Duncan Jay

 1Earl Lee

 1Earl S. Lee

 1Ed Lande

 1Elie Chance

 1Elizabeth Emig

 1Ellen Building

 1Eric A. Sanders

 1Erin Barnett

 1Ernie Frank

 1Esquiel Velasquez

 1Frank Maltos

 1Fred Pitzer

 1Fredrick B. Alexander

 2Gary Kissling

 1Gary Prestella

 1George Burns

 1George Copps

 1George Helton

 1George Petty III

 1Glen Pinkham

 1Glenn E. Cavazos

 1Glenn Gavazos

 1Glenn N. Fuller

 1Glenn Rasmussen

 1Gordon Vorenkamp

 1Grace Wagner (Gracie)

 1Grace Wagoner

 1Greg Uberuaga

 1Gregg Stovall

 1Grey Leadon

 1Guss Miller

 2Hal Larsen

 1Hank Jobe

 1Hans Jobe

 1Harlan Huber

 1Henry Hampton

 3Herb Koreis

 1Howard Barnes

 1Howard Barns
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Continued..
Assessor

 2Howard Dewitt

 1Irene Schauweiler

 1J. A. Carpino

 1J. Michael Olivero

 1J. Stenjhem

 1Jack Beehler

 1Jack Danials

 2Jacob Tate

 1Jake Hardy

 1Jake Sully

 1Jake Tate

 1Jame Brown

 1Jame Gill

 1James Carmody

 1James Kirkland

 1James Leier

 1Jamie Abhold

 1Jane Finch

 1Jane Schwab

 3Janelle Riddle

 2Janice Staymates

 1Jason Egan

 1Jason S. Egan

 1Jason Wearin

 1Jay Day

 1Jeanne Crawford

 1Jeff Daughs

 1Jeff Nevard

 1Jeff Stohr

 1Jenelle Riddle

 1Jennifer Hall

 1Jennifer Richter

 1Jerry Edger Graham

 1Jerry Enriques

 1Jess D. McCracken

 1Jessie James

 1Jesus Fairas

 1Jim bren

 1Jim Cathin

 1Jim Dixon

 1Jim Haney

 1Jim Honey

 1Jim Morrison
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Continued..
Assessor

 1Jimmy Carter

 1Jimmy Laurent

 1Joan Testerman

 1Joan Thomas

 1Joanne Walls

 1Joe Berrios

 1Joe Garcia

 1Joe Linger

 1Joe Morrier

 1Joe Schmoe

 1Joe Stewart

 1Joe Walsh

 1Joel Dumesle

 1Joel Norman

 2John A. Carpino

 1John Barony

 1John Bates

 1John Carter

 1John D. Poe Jr.

 1John H. Smith

 3John Harper

 1John Larson

 1John Lewis

 1John Parany

 1John Puccinelli

 1John Q. Public

 2John Sanchez

 1John Stewart

 1John Vernbrack

 4John Vornbrock

 1John Vornbrok

 1Jojo Clauson

 2Jon Jensen

 1Joy Clark

 2Juan Gonzalez

 1Juan Lopez

 1Juan R. Ruiz

 1Julie Saluskin

 1Julio Romero

 1Justin Jacob

 2Karen Rogers

 1Kary Rosencranz

 1Kathy Spence
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Continued..
Assessor

 1Kay Smith

 1Keith Sattler

 2Kelly Rosenow

 1Kelly Zerr

 2Ken Carvo

 1Ken Irwin

 1Ken Zontek

 1Kenii Mizogochi

 1Kenny McCormik

 1Kevin Pitzer

 1Kim M. Eaton

 1Kirk Strosahl

 2Kody Riel

 1Lance Wright

 1Larry Dagadagan

 1Larry Peterson

 1Laura Montgomery

 1Lee Peterson

 1Leonard Carhuaz

 1Linda Dalton

 1Linden Asbell

 1Lisa McKean

 1Lisa Woodall

 1Lonnie Epperson

 1Louie Wishert Jr.

 1Maddie Gibson

 1Manuel Din

 1Maria Sautiaro

 2Maria Walters

 1Marilyn Taylor

 1Mark Cook

 1Mark Fickes

 1Mark Owen

 5Mark Peterson

 1Mark Sobolik

 1Martin B. Yates

 1Martin Lovins

 1Martin Luther

 1Martin Yates

 1Mary Baechler

 2Mary Place

 1Mat Foster

 1Matt Martin
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Continued..
Assessor

 1Maude Scott

 2Max Linden

 1Maya Ledesma

 1Mel Wagner

 1Melisa Valdez

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael E. Barnick

 1Michael Jackson

 1Michael McKenzie

 1Michael Payne

 1Mick Van Gauge

 1Mike Cost

 1Mike Davis

 1Mike Deatherage

 1Mike Pecheos

 1Mike Riggin

 1Molly Tayor

 3Monica Villanueva

 1Murgie Van Cleve

 1Murphy

 1Nancy Kendrick

 1Nathan Towell

 1Nick Espaga

 873No Name

 1Nora Buchanan

 1Norma Tucker

 1Opra Winfrey

 1Pat Bayer

 1Patrice Kent

 3Patrick Rawn

 2Patty Murray

 3Paul George

 2Paul Kelley

 1Phil Hoge

 1Phil Stalder

 4Ralph Huck

 1Ralph Sampson

 1Ramon Cardenas

 1Randy Howe

 1Randy Payment

 1Raul Rodriguez

 2Ray Fahsholtz

 1Ray Rivera
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Continued..
Assessor

 1Raymond A. Walker

 2Reid Perkins

 1Rhonda Schaab

 1Ricardo Garcia

 2Rich Osland

 1Richard Allen CPA

 1Richard Bryan

 2Richard Mardey

 1Richard P. Allen

 3Richard R. Johnson

 1Richard Sanchez

 1Rick Foy

 1Rick Swanson

 1Robert A. Davidson

 1Robert Barks

 1Roberta Cain

 1Robin Williams

 1Rod Stward

 1Roger Ebert

 1Ron Anderson

 1Ron Bonlender

 1Ron Clements

 1Ron Fleming

 1Ron Tucken

 1Ron Worthington

 1Ronald G. McLean

 1Ronald Vanlandingham

 1Ruth E. Roberts

 1Ryan Beckett

 1Sally Kobli

 1Salvador A. Alejo

 1Sandi Belzar

 1Santanna Mae White

 1Sarah Boyle

 1Scooby Leitz

 1Scott Higdon

 1Scott Mclean

 1Segudin Hernandes

 1Shannon Fernandes

 1Sharon Harris

 1Shawn Copeland

 1Shorty Masias

 1Stanley Sixkiller
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Continued..
Assessor

 1Stephan Seaman

 1Steve Barnett

 1Steve Luchsinger

 1Steve Soelberg

 1Steve Soulberg

 1Steve Williams

 3Steven Colbert

 1Susan R. Kalbrener

 1Tamara Shirley

 2Tammy Valicoff

 1Tamra Rance

 1Taylor M. Schwindt

 1Ted Heilman - Schmidt

 1Tessa St. Plantaire

 1Theresa Maier

 2Theresa Parsley

 2Thomas Hurson

 2Tim Eyman

 2Tim James

 4Tim Kraft

 1Tim Kratt

 1Tim Roberts

 1Tirzah Boyle

 1Todd Simmons

 1Tom Hanks

 1Travis Allan

 1Travis Palmer

 1Vern Redifer

 1Vic Ruthemher

 1Walter Newton

 1Wayne Kirby

 1Wesley Vimont

 4Wiley Mills

 1Willette Cheatom

 1William Allen

 1William Hill

 1William V. Allen

 1Wylie Milles

 1,384Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  425
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Auditor

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 1Anthony Novack

 1Charles Melville

 1Dale Davis

 1Donald Clayton

 1Doug Fadness

 1Earl S. Lee

 1Enrigue Puentz

 1Gary B. Nelson

 2George Razey

 1Greg Lamberton

 1Guss Miller

 1Harold Crick

 1Jackie Rogers

 1James Kirk

 1Jamie Abhold

 1Janelle Flett

 1Janelle Riddle

 1Jason Wearin

 1Jay Day

 1Jeraleh Kastuer

 1Julie Byers

 1Laura Ritchie

 1Linden Asbell

 1Manuel Din

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michelle Story

 49No Name

 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Paul D. Franklin

 1Rhonda Liebert

 1Santanna Mae White

 1Shaun Field

 1Shorty Masias

 1Ted Heilman - Schmidt

 1Tom Parker

 1Vathina Valentine

 86Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  37
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Clerk

 1:Howard Huang

 1Allan Sillence

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 1Andres Mondiola

 2Andrian Gamboa

 2Anthony Novack

 1Ariell Schauweiler

 1Barbara Hearshy

 1Barbara Madson

 1Bella Hansen

 1Belle Artis

 3Bernal Baca

 1Berny Alvarado

 1Betty White

 1Bill Cillon

 2Bill Maehr

 2Bill Rogers

 1Billie Cox

 1Bob Cratcht

 1Bob Sumner

 1Brad Hall

 1Brian Nott

 1C. Woly

 1Carlie Schiffner

 1Cathy Woodyard

 1Charles Chaplin

 2Charles Melville

 1Cheryl Moe

 1Chris Lantz

 1Chuck Norris

 1Cindy Brown

 1Cindy Matsumoto

 1Connie Conklin

 4Corky Mattingly

 1Cory Nedy

 1Coy J. Nedy

 1Dale Davis

 1Dan Broker

 1Dan Peterson

 1Dan Schapero

 1Dan Schapiro

 1Dan Scharipo

 2Dan Shapiro
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Continued..
Clerk

 1Darrell James

 1David Cortes

 1Deb Hunt

 1Denise Esposo

 1Derek Ackerman

 1Diane Sampson

 1Don Lamance

 1Donald Lee Hendrickson

 1Dorothy Hyatt

 1Doug Hatch

 1Duncan Jay

 1Eata Johnson

 1Elaine Smith

 1Ernie Frank

 1Ernie Wade

 1Gary Conner

 1George Colby

 1Glenn Fuller

 1Grant Johnston

 1Gregg Dumas

 1Guss Miller

 1Heather Caro

 1Heather Thorn

 1Ishmael Puerte

 1Jake Adams

 1James H. Thomas

 1James Hopfinger

 1Jamie Abhold

 1Janessa Vanderbloom

 1Jason Haines

 1Jason Wearin

 2Jay Clough

 1Jennelle Cruz

 1Jess D. McCracken

 2Jessica Albert

 1Jim Hogan

 1Jim Wright

 1Joe Smith

 1Joel Dumesle

 1John Adams

 1John Bates

 1John D. Poe Jr.

 1John Q. Public
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Continued..
Clerk

 1John Richter

 2John Sanchez

 1Jon Stewart

 1Jose D. Ramos

 2Juan Gonzalez

 1Juan R. Ruiz

 1Judy Schinlund

 1Karen Dodge

 1Karen Roberts

 1Keith Brown

 1Kenneth Duane

 1Kenneth M.Hoptowit

 1Lance Wright

 1Laura Mayhall

 1Leura Hunt

 1Linden Asbell

 1Lisa McKeen

 1Lori Edwards

 1Maddie Gibson

 1Manael Soto

 1Manuel Din

 1Marcy G. Lochridge

 1Maria Sautiaro

 1Mark Peterson

 1Mark Tune

 1Martin B. Yates

 1Mary L. Schloss

 1Mary Smith

 1Maude Scott

 1Maureen Booher

 2Melvin Gray

 1Michael Morales

 1Michael Payne

 1Mike Hughes

 3Monica Villanueva

 1Nancy Ming

 1Nate Wauzynski

 1Nicolas Villada

 512No Name

 1P. J. Clark

 1Pat Bayer

 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Paul Adams
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Continued..
Clerk

 1Paul Ward

 1Phillip Davenport

 1Rae Ann Taylor

 1Ramon Ledesma

 2Rich Osland

 2Richard Mardey

 1Richard Millet

 3Richard R. Johnson

 1Rikki Lynn

 1Robert A. Davidson

 1Robert Barks

 1Robert Jones

 1Roberta Harris

 1Rod Stward

 1Ron Livingston

 1Ruth E. Roberts

 1Ryan Melinger

 1Ryan Sweezea

 1Santanna Mae White

 1Sharon E. Harris

 1Sharon Hauge

 1Sherri Lynn

 1Shorty Masias

 1Sterling Archer

 1Tammy Stark

 1Taylor M. Schwindt

 1Teemus Joanson

 1Tessa St. Plantaire

 1Tim Barton

 2Tim James

 1Tim Roberts

 1Todd Manning

 1Tom Hanks

 1Tom Parker

 1Trina Gifford

 1Vince Titus

 1Violet Clauson

 1Wak Urbepee

 1Warren Burger

 1Wendy Warren
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 703Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  169
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Coroner

 1A. Martinez

 1Aaron Case

 1Alberta Redwing

 1Alberta Ridwing

 1Allan Sillence

 1Alvin Shuster

 1Amber Schneider

 2Andrian Gamboa

 1Armando Martinez

 2Ashley Hawkins

 1Bernal Baca

 1Berny Alvarado

 1Betty Brown

 1Betty Paul

 1Betty White

 1Bill Press

 2Bill Rogers

 1Billie Testerman

 1Brad Hall

 1Brian Goveia

 1Brian Nott

 1Buddy Clauson

 1Buffy Summers

 1Carl Theodor Dreyer

 1Catherine Blakney

 1Cathy Warnock

 1Chad Ferauson

 1Chantel Walker

 1Charles D. Hung

 1Cheryl Moe

 1Chris Caro

 1Christian Berghoff

 1Cody Hulme

 1Connie Conklin

 2Corky Mattingly

 1Cory Nedy

 1Coy J. Nedy

 2Dan Schapiro

 1Dan Scharipo

 2Dan Shapiro

 1Dan Tilley

 1Daniel Montromery

 1Darrell James
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Continued..
Coroner

 3Dave Johnson

 1Dave Johnson YSO

 2Dave Krueger

 1Dave Krueger MD.

 1David Cortes

 1David Johnson

 1David Monson

 1David Pauling

 1David Saleron

 3Dean Winchester

 1Denise Esposo

 1Dennis Kucinich

 2Derek Sutton Jr.

 1Derek Sutton, Jr.

 1Dick Paul

 1Dino Rossi

 1Don Lamance

 1Donna Woodall

 1Doug Federspeil

 1Doug Wilson

 1Dr. Albert Brady

 1Dr. Cox

 1Dr. David Krueger, MD.

 1Dr. Frank N. Stein

 1Dr. Michael Baden

 1Dr. Paul Monahan

 1Duncan Jay

 1E. Arlen Washines

 1Elijah Richards

 1Emilee Raney

 1Eric Newell

 1Floy Thomas

 1Fred Hammes

 1G. Mayer

 1Ginger Mahre

 1Greg House

 3Greg Smith

 1Guss Miller

 1Heather Caro

 1Hunter Jones

 1J. Michael Olivero

 1Jack Jenninks

 1Jacob S. McCracken
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Continued..
Coroner

 1Jake Callaghan

 1James Hopfinger

 1James Turner

 1Jamie Abhold

 1Jane Schwab

 1Janelle Redwing

 2Janelle Riddle

 1Janice Henderson

 1Jason Tibbetts

 1Jason Wearin

 1Jay Day

 1Jeff Hyatt

 1Jeff Ortega

 1Jeffrey Hill

 1Jerry Robel

 2Jesecca Ramirez

 1Jessica Hauf

 1Jet Li

 1Jim Carpenter

 2Joe Kuhlman

 1Joe Sanchez

 1Joe Stewart

 1Joe Violette

 1Joel Dumesle

 1John Adams

 1John Bates

 1John D. Poe Jr.

 1John Maxwell

 2John Sanchez

 1Johnation Coronado

 1Jose Hernandez

 1Jose Rivera

 2Juan Gonzalez

 1Juan R. Ruiz

 1Judy Edwards

 1Julie Dueis

 1Katie Spence

 1Keith Brown

 1Kelly Allan

 3Kelly Blanchard

 1Kelly Zerr

 1Ken Irwin

 1Kenneth M.Hoptowit
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Continued..
Coroner

 1Kimberley Kenedy

 1Kimberley Kennedy

 2Krista Abell

 1Laura Hawn

 2Leland Brack

 1Leslie Hansen

 2Lex Towns

 1Liebholz Bert

 1Linden Asbell

 1Lonie James Dem.

 1Lucas Doshier

 1Lucas Gene Doshier

 1Luis Card

 1M. A. Dean

 1Manuel Din

 1Maria Aguirre

 1Marie L'Heureux

 1Mark Livingstone

 1Mark Sobolik

 4Marshall Slight

 1Martin B. Yates

 1Mary Place

 1Mathieu Carhuaz

 1Matthew F. Fischer

 1Maude Scott

 1Max Jackson

 2Maya Ruff

 1Melanie Sandlin

 4Melinda Shoop

 4Melinda Shop

 1Michael Burris

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Payne

 1Miguel Puertz

 1Mike Pecheos

 1Mikeal Linker

 1Monica Jenkins

 2Monica Villanueva

 1Monte Hegge

 1Nick Espaga

 1Ninnio Spaulding

 537No Name

 1Norma Hernandez
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Continued..
Coroner

 1Oscar Lapien

 2Patty Murray

 1Paul Emmans MD

 1Paul George

 1Paul Harris

 1Paul Jones

 2Paul Kelley

 1Peter M. Ritchie

 1Peter Ritchie

 1Phil Tapia

 1Rebecca Schel

 1Redfeather

 3Redwing

 1Reid Perkins

 1Rich Mardey

 2Rich Osland

 3Richard R. Johnson

 2Richard Sharick

 1Richard W. Allen

 1Robert Barks

 1Robert Berry

 1Robert Jones

 1Rod Stward

 1Roger Carlstrom

 1Roger Johnson

 1Ron Bonlander

 1Ron Clements

 1Ron Rowe

 1Ron Ward

 1Ronald Kutz

 1Ruth E. Roberts

 1Ryan Rowles

 1Santanna Mae White

 1Seth Mcfarlen

 1Seth Merrill

 1Shane Sialer

 1Shane Sigler

 1Shannon Ledesma

 1Sharon Gibson

 1Sharon Hauge

 1Stephen Colbert

 1Steve Austien

 1Steve Davis
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Continued..
Coroner

 1Steve Micheals

 1Susan Sautiago

 1Tanna Britton

 1Taylor M. Schwindt

 1Ted Heilman - Schmidt

 1Tessa St. Plantaire

 1Thomas Blackeade

 1Tiffany Martin

 1Tim Brown

 1Tim Graff

 2Tim James

 1Tim McCloud

 1Tim Roberts

 1Tod Lyons

 1Tom Gaulke

 1Tom Hanks

 1Tom Sund

 1Tracy Watrouskelley

 1Travis Palmer

 1Tyler Hunter

 1Uncertified

 1Virginia Brown

 1Walter Braten

 1William Allison

 1Wylie Mills

 1Zack Rarey

 821Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  241
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Prosecuting Attorney

 1Aberta Nelson

 1Arron Case

 1Barry McAndrews

 1Ben Green

 2Bill Pickett

 1Brad Hall

 1Bruce Smith

 2Butch Razey

 1C. Clements

 1Charles Melville

 1Charlie Wiggins

 1Dan Clark

 1Dane Cook

 1Daniel Polage

 1David Monson

 1Doug Hansen

 1Eli Chance

 1Emilio Luniga

 1Eric Metcalf

 1Gary Cuillier

 1Guss Miller

 1Harvey Birdman

 1Howard Hansen

 2James Kennedy

 1Jamie Abhold

 1Janelle Riddle

 1Janet Jones

 1Jared Copeland

 1Jason Wearin

 1Jeff Simpson

 1Jim Hall

 1Job Callaghan

 1John H. Smith

 1John Robert

 1Jon Denvel

 1Karl Alouicious Buddel

 1Katie Berndt

 1Kelley Olwell

 3Kelli Horton

 1Kelly Loudon

 4Ken Ramm

 1Kenneth Ramm

 1Kevin Bouchey
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Continued..
Prosecuting Attorney

 1Linden Asbell

 1M. Scott Brumback

 1Meadow Rodrigues Jr.

 1Mike Mansfield

 1Nancy Stularik

 85No Name

 1Richard Gilliland

 1Richard Hunt Jr.

 1Robert E. Godwin

 1Roger Henderson

 1Santanna Mae White

 1Sean Moore

 2Sharon L. Markland

 1Shorty Masias

 1Terry Abeta

 1Tim James

 2Tom Hanlon

 2Troy Clements

 1Willie Ireton

 157Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  62
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Sheriff

 1Adolfo Banda

 1Al Molineaux

 1Alan Rushing

 1Albert Sanchez

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 2Andrian Gamboa

 1B. J. Armstrong

 1Berny Alvarado

 1Bill Conklin

 1Bill Meyer

 3Bob Bradford

 1Brian Mcilrath

 1Carl Hendrickson

 1Chad J. Peterschick

 1Chan K. Razey

 1Chan Razey

 2Charles Melville

 1Chris Stearley

 1Chuck Wilson

 1Dan Cypher

 4Dan Garcia

 1Daniel Garcia

 1David Helseth

 1Delbert Horton

 1Dennis Hocayl

 1Dick Hahn

 1Don Swanson

 1Donna Thomas

 1Douglas Vining

 4Ed Campbell

 1Ed Radder

 1Edmond W. Campbell

 1Edward Radder

 1Eric Johnson

 1Eric R. Wolfe

 2Eric Wolfe

 1Fidel Solorio

 1Frank Sanchez

 1Glenn E. Cavazos

 1Glenn Gavazos

 1Grant Johnston

 1Guss Miller

 1Jamie Decoto
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Continued..
Sheriff

 1Javier Sanchez

 1Jeff Burkett

 1Jeffry K. Owen

 1Jerry Sanchez

 1Joe Arenieo

 1Joe Arepieo

 1Joe Rosenkranz

 1Joe Salinas

 1Jonas Linde

 1Joshua Cooper

 1Juan Ceja

 1Juan R. Ruiz

 1Karl Smith

 1Kathleen Smith

 1Ken Irwin, Carpet Guy

 1Lacie Orem

 1Linden Asbell

 1Lt. Betty James

 1Lt. Mike Merryman

 1Lt. Mike Merrymen

 1Lynn Andersen

 1Martin Lovins

 1Martinez

 1Max James (Rep.)

 1Mel Light

 1Michael Payne

 1Mike Hernandez

 1Mike Sanchez

 2Mike Tobin

 195No Name

 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Perry Brown

 1Randy Bryant

 1Randy Payment

 1Richard Halstead

 1Ritch Fowler (YPD)

 1Robert A. Davidson

 1Robert Bohannon

 1Robert C. Benner

 1Robert Sanchez

 2Robert Turner

 1Roxanne Smith

 1Santanna Mae White
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Continued..
Sheriff

 1Stephen C. Robertson

 1Steve Markland

 1Steve Risinger

 2Steve Sutliff

 1Taylor M. Schwindt

 1Ted Heilman - Schmidt

 2Thomas Knoll

 1UnceBrandan Karas

 1William James Bohlinger

 1Zach Scheidegger

 305Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  96
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Treasurer

 1Aaron L. Selam

 1Aaron Sellsted

 1Abril Rosas

 1Albert Denhoed

 1Aleiandro Fernandez

 1Alexander Hamilton

 1Allan Sillence

 1Alta Joan Miller

 1Amanda Lindeman

 1Amanda Rodrigues

 1Amelia Ramirez

 2Andrian Gamboa

 5Angelina Martinez

 1Ann Hicks

 1Anna Ward

 1Araceli Crystal

 1Ariel Schauweiler

 1Art Buscel

 1Ashley Goux

 1Barnaby Black

 1Bella Hansen

 3Bernal Baca

 2Bernie Madoff

 1Berny Alvarado

 1Betty Bergin

 1Bill Gates

 1Bob Russell

 1Bob Story Sr.

 3Bobbi Garrison

 1Bonnie Labree

 1Brad Hall

 1Brandon Wagner

 1Brian Delan

 1Brian Nott

 1Bruce Smith

 1Bruce Trumel

 2Buck Marsh

 1Caitlen Pietsch

 1Carin Pryor

 1Carla Andringa

 1Carol Waters

 1Casey Bleu Kelly

 1Casey Rowles
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Continued..
Treasurer

 1Cathy Warnock

 2Charles Melville

 1Charlie O'Connor

 1Cheryl Moe

 1Chris Caro

 1Chris Lantz

 1Chris Mills

 1Christy Lopez

 1Claude Johnson

 1Clyde Barrow

 1Collee Jakmary

 1Corky Mattingly

 1Cory Nedy

 1Coy J. Nedy

 1Cynthia Barwin

 1Damion Todd

 1Dan Clauson

 1Dan Gordon

 1Dan Peterson

 1Dan Schapero

 2Dan Schapiro

 1Dan Scharipo

 2Dan Shapiro

 1Dannelle Roth

 1Darcey Simmons

 1Darrell James

 1Dassie Marida

 1Dave De Boer

 1Dave De Buer

 1David Cordova

 1David Cortes

 1David Monson

 1David Saleron

 1Debbie Noonan

 1Debra Delp

 1Debra Grergorich

 1Denise Esposo

 1Derek Sutton, Jr.

 1Diana Parker

 1Dino Rossi

 1Don Lamance

 1Don Reno

 1Donald Lee Hendrickson
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Continued..
Treasurer

 1Doug Childson

 1Duane Crump

 1Dustin Gavin

 1Dwight K. Schrute

 1Earl S. Lee

 1Earl Wilson

 1Ed Meyer

 1Edith Martinez

 1Eric Cartman

 1Eric Cartmen

 1Eric Jarvis

 1Ester Huey

 1Fiona Monahan

 1Forest Smith

 1Frank Benoit

 1Frank Salinas

 1Frankie Mangano

 1Gail Goodman

 1Gary Taylor

 1Gloria Mendoza

 1Grant Johnston

 1Gregg Dumas

 1Guss Miller

 1Harlan Huber

 1Harry W. Hoffee

 1Heatrher Caro

 1Henry Hampton

 1Ivy Moore

 1Jamie Abhold

 1Jane Schwab

 2Janelle Riddle

 1Jason Wearin

 1Jay Day

 1Jay Johnstan

 1Jayne Walker

 1Jazmin Ledesma

 1Jeff Nevard

 1Jess D. McCracken

 1Jess Smith

 1Jim Hess

 1Jim Hill

 1Jim Weaver

 1Jo Ann Houfeld
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Continued..
Treasurer

 1Joan LaFramboise

 1Jocelyn "Jody" Cook

 1Joel Dumesle

 1John Adams

 1John Bates

 1John Crawford

 1John D. Poe Jr.

 1John F. Kennedy

 1John Riggin

 1John Riggins

 1John Sanchez

 3John Vornbrock

 1John Vornbrok

 1Jon Laws

 1Jon Stewrt

 1Jonah Callghan

 2Juan Gonzalez

 1Juan R. Ruiz

 1Karen J. Rogers

 1Karen Rogers

 1Kathryn Mead

 1Kathy Blackhly

 1Katie Spence

 1Kelly Rosenow

 1Ken Reeves

 1Kenneth L. Stevens

 1Kenneth M.Hoptowit

 1Kent Clark

 1Kevin McVicker

 1Leonard Carhuaz

 1Levi Hill

 1Linda Dalton

 1Linda Thompson

 1Linden Asbell

 1Lucy Cates

 1Maddie Gibson

 1Mandy Burkett

 1Manuel Din

 2Maria Walters

 1Marie Tripp

 1Mark Peterschmidt

 1Marti Contreray

 1Martin B. Yates
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Continued..
Treasurer

 1Martin Lovins

 2Mary Baechler

 1Mary Jane Stewert

 1Mary Wahpat

 1Matt Anderton

 1Maude Scott

 1Melissa J. Woodcock

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Payne

 1Mike Contrerup

 1Mike Moriarty

 1Miquel Sanchez

 2Monica Villanueva

 1Moteo Arteaga

 1Myra Harris

 1Nadine Warner

 1Nicholas Bazan

 1Nick Espaga

 626No Name

 1Olivia Lanti

 1P. J. Clark

 1Pat Strosahl

 1Patty Murray

 1Paul George

 1Paul Kelley

 2Peggy Riel

 2Rachel Meadow

 1Randy Howe

 1Randy Payment

 1Reid Perkins

 2Rich Osland

 2Richard Mardey

 3Richard R. Johnson

 1Rick Lewis

 1Rick Sanchez

 2Rikki Lynn

 1Rita DeBord

 1Robert A. Davidson

 1Robert Barks

 1Robert Wiley

 1Roberta Cain

 1Rod Stward

 1Ron Anderson
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Continued..
Treasurer

 1Ron Bondlender

 1Ron Clements

 1Ronald R. Miller

 1Ruth E. Roberts

 1Sam Mc Querry

 1Sandy Emerson

 1Santanna Mae White

 1Schafer

 1Shanna Roscerose

 1Sharon Nelson

 1Sharrie Stevens

 1Sharron Goudy

 1Sherry Mitzel

 1Sonya Rodriquez

 2Sophie Brack

 1Spencer Martin

 1Stan Cartman

 1Stephanie Gangle

 1Steve Luchsinger

 2Steve Rigdon

 1Steve Williams

 1Steve Young

 1T. Charles Anders

 1Tad Carey

 1Tara Issel

 1Taylor M. Schwindt

 1Ted Heilman - Schmidt

 1Tessa St. Plantaire

 1Thomas D. Nagle

 1Thomas Fincomid

 2Tim James

 1Tim Jeske

 1Tim McCloud

 2Timothy Cover

 1Tom Hanks

 1Tom Warnock

 1Toni Bowron

 1Travis Palmer

 1Trixanna Koch

 1Troy Suing

 1Wally Joyner

 1William V. Castaneda
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 914Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  257



General Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 02,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 66 of 97

Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

11/23/2010 08:48 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

County Commissioner; District 3

 1Adam Jones

 2Andrian Gamboa

 1Anthony Novack

 1Art Campbell

 1Asron Case

 1Ben Dover

 3Bernal Baca

 1Berny Alvarado

 1Bill Gates

 1Bill Sharp

 1Brad Hall

 1Bradley Horton

 1Brian Nott

 1Bruce Smith

 1Bryan Barnhart

 1Bryce Comstock

 2Buck Marsh

 1Carey Lyons

 1Carlos Mencia

 1Charles Darroin

 1Charles Klarich

 2Charles Melville

 1Cheryl Moe

 1Chris Caro

 1Chris Landreau

 1Chris Rivard

 1Cindy Nott

 1Clint Didier

 1Connie Conklin

 2Corky Mattingly

 1Cory Nedy

 1Coy J. Nedy

 1Daniel Jones

 1Dave Elder

 1David Cordova

 1David Garay

 1David Helseth

 1David Lester

 1Deland R. Olney

 1Denise Esposo

 1Donald Lee Hendrickson

 2Donicio Marichalar

 1Donicio Maricholor
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Continued..
County Commissioner; District 3

 1Donicio Marilhalor

 1Dorreen Frazier

 1Earl Grey

 1Earl S. Lee

 1Elaine Taylor

 1Emmanual Delao

 1Eugene Walls

 1Frank Orlando

 1Fred Pigge

 1Fredrick Porter

 1Gail Barton

 1Gary Luloff

 1Gary R. Luloff

 6Geffrey Hoekman

 1George Capps

 1Glenn Thiesfeld

 1Greg Stewart

 1Gregg Pleger

 1Gregory Kearby

 1Guss Miller

 1Heather Caro

 1Howard Taft

 1Isaac Ayon Jr.

 1Jack Ayers

 1Jack Morris

 1James Gordon

 1Jamie Abhold

 1Janelle Riddle

 1Jaoquin Marietta

 1Jared A. Boswell

 1Jared Copelens

 2Jared Yoakum

 1Jason Wearin

 1Javier Vela

 1Jaymes Sonesen

 1Jeff Nevard

 1Jerry Prescott

 1Jesse Webber

 1Jim Bodeen

 1Jim Johnson

 1Jim Matthews

 1Jim Prehm

 1Jim Winkenwerter
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Continued..
County Commissioner; District 3

 1Jo Tollefson

 1Joel Dumesle

 1John Adams

 1John Bates

 1John D. Poe Jr.

 2John Lucki

 1John Mason

 1John Sanchez

 1Johnson Marshall

 1Jose Fernandez

 1Josh Zimmerman

 1Juan Gonzalez

 2Juan Pulido

 1Juan R. Ruiz

 1Juliet Berube

 1Karen J. Rogers

 1Kathleen Smith

 1Keith Brown

 1Kelly Rice

 4Kelly Rosenow

 1Ken Leonard

 1Kenneth M.Hoptowit

 1Kusac Aldatan

 1Lily Clauson

 1Linden Asbell

 1Lisa Montgomery

 1Liza Druck

 1Lon Inaba

 1Luke Assink

 1Manuel Bacam

 1Martin B. Yates

 1Martina Hernandez

 1Matt Mead

 1Maude Scott

 1Max Golladay

 1Michael Payne

 1Mike Collins

 3Monica Villanueva

 1Nick Espaga

 1Nick Esparza

 1Nick Lass

 400No Name

 1Paul Garcia
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Continued..
County Commissioner; District 3

 2Paul George

 1Paul Kelley

 1Paul Spencer

 1R.K. Smith

 1Rich Goberville

 2Rich Marcley

 2Rich Osland

 1Richard C. Smith

 1Richard Parker

 3Richard R. Johnson

 1Rob Valicoff

 1Robert Barks

 2Robert Berry

 2Roger Finch

 2Ron Bonlender

 1Ronald Loyd

 1Rosa Ledesma

 1Rosco Smith

 1Ruth E. Roberts

 1Ryan Hopkins

 1Sandy Ink

 1Sandy Lazourik

 1Santanna Mae White

 1Sarah Silverman

 1Stephen Colbert

 1Stephen Ulmer

 1Stewie Griffin

 1Taylor M. Schwindt

 1Taylor Schwiedt

 1Ted Heilman - Schmidt

 1Terry Cox

 1Thomas D. Nagle

 1Tim Hamill

 1Tim James

 1Tim Roberts

 1Tom Upton

 1Travis Palmer

 1Tyler Durden

 1Vince Neil

 1Virginia Nelson

 1Wanda Sykes

 1William V. Castaneda

 1Willie Turner
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Continued..
County Commissioner; District 3

 1Zella Wood

 600Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  173
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 1

 1Abel Medel

 2Adam Moore

 1Aileen Jimmy

 1Alyssa Means

 1Amber Henderson

 2Amparo Vasquez

 2Andrian Gamboa

 1Anthony Russell

 1Antonio Mago

 3Barbara Madsen

 1Barbara Madson

 1Barbara Prowant

 1Barry Woodard

 1Bella Hansen

 1Bernal Baca

 1Berny Alvarado

 1Blain Tamaki

 1Blaine Tamake

 1Bob Ackerman

 1Brad Hall

 1Bradley S. Moericke

 1Brendan Cochran

 1Brett Angel

 2Brian Sanderson

 1Bruce Campbell

 1Candice Hale

 1Carl Douglas

 1Carolyn Comean

 1Charile Wiggins

 1Charles Melville

 1Charles Shoemaker

 2Charlie Wiggins

 1Cheryl Moe

 1Chris Blas

 1Chris Simmons

 1Chris Tait

 1Chuck Wolverton

 1Clarence Thomas

 1Dale Davis

 1Dan Peterson

 1Darrell James

 1Daryl Smart

 1David Conlee
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 1

 1David Monson

 1David Niles

 1David Weddle

 1Debbie Noonan

 1Derek Sutton, Jr.

 1Dick Richards

 1Don Gonzalez

 1Don Lamance

 1Ed Wheeler

 1Elizbeth Castilleja

 1Fred E. Porter

 1Fred Rickter

 1Gary B. Nelson

 1Gary Kimm

 1George Velikanie

 1Glen Warren

 1Greg Nelson

 1Grog Krueger

 1Guss Miller

 1Helen Keller

 1Henry Hampton

 1Howard Marcus

 1Ira Mayne

 1James Kirkland

 1James Madison

 1Jamie Abhold

 1Jane Halloway

 3Janelle Riddle

 1Janet Lyn Strand

 2Jay Carol

 1Jay Day

 1Jay Inslee

 1Jay Insley

 1Jean Raabe

 1Jenelle Riddle

 1Jeremy Warrell

 1Jesse Webber

 1Jim Zerby

 1Jimmy Dean

 1Joe Doria

 4Joel Freeborn

 1John A. Moore "Adam"

 1John Adams
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 1

 1John Carter

 1John Jimson

 1Joseph Backholm

 1Joy M. McCracken

 1Joyce Horn

 1Juan R. Ruiz

 1Julie Shoval

 1Justin Jacob

 1Karl Hale

 1Kathy Backstrom

 1Katy Allen

 1Katy Ruark

 1Keith Brown

 1Kelli Carmony

 1Kelly Rosenow

 2Kelly Staymates

 1Kerry  Schultz

 2Kevin M. Roy

 1Kevin Rowles

 1Linden Asbell

 2Lou Delori

 1Lou Detori

 2Lynn Ring

 1Manuel Din

 2Maria Aguirre

 1Mark Henry

 1Mark Murphy

 1Mary Becker

 1Matthew Anderson

 1Megan L. Chang

 1Michael Evert

 1Michael Goff

 1Michael Knott

 1Michael Payne

 1Michael Schwab

 2Michael Spearman

 1Micheal Schwab

 1Michelle Dzurik

 1Mike Bagher

 1Mike McCabe

 1Mike Nethrin

 1Mirta Contreras

 1Montey Burns
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 1

 371No Name

 1P. J. Clark

 1Pamela Loginsky

 2Patty Murray

 3Paul Kelley

 1Pete Almaguier

 1Phil Talmadge

 2Randy Cahn

 1Randy Payment

 1Reid Perkins

 1Reuben Sandoval

 1Rich Mardey

 1Rich Osland

 2Richard B. Sanders

 1Richard Mardey

 1Richard Montoya

 1Richard Sanders

 1Robert Barks

 1Robert Bounds

 1Rodney K. Nelson

 1Roger Finch

 1Ron Clements

 1Santanna Mae White

 1Santos Pacheco

 1Sara Black

 1Scott Brambadle

 1Scott LaBree

 1Shannon Cruz

 1Sharon Hayden

 1Stan Bumbaugh

 1Stan Rumbauch

 12Stan Rumbaugh

 1Stan Rumbavah

 1Stanley Rumbauch

 2Stanley Rumbaugh

 1Stanley Rumbaugif

 1Stephen Colbert

 1Steve Brwon

 1Steve Heether

 1Steve Luchsinger

 1Steve Noble

 1Susan Jakemary

 1Taylor M. Schwindt
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 1

 1Ted Heilman - Schmidt

 1Tessa St. Plantaire

 1Thayne Jongeward

 1Thayne Jougward

 1Tim Hamill

 2Tim James

 2Tim Whitehead

 2Tom Warnock

 1Troy Duffy

 1Victor Palma

 1Vince W. Lipsey

 1Walt James-Kennedy

 1Wang Little

 1William Mcloughlin

 1William O. Duglas

 1William V. Allen

 1Willy Hurst

 598Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  189
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 5

 2A. Craig McDonald

 3Adam Moore

 1Adolfo Banda

 1Aleiandro Ortiz

 1Andrew Magee

 1Andrew Masee

 2Andrian Gamboa

 1Anthony Russell

 1Antonio Lora

 1Art Mora

 1Ayn Rand

 1Berny Alvarado

 2Bill Brock

 1Bill McGuire

 1Bill Van Wagerder

 1Bill Van Wingerden

 1Bill Van Wingerder

 1Blaine Tamake

 1Blaine Tamaki

 1Bob Bounds

 1Brad Bernier

 1Brad Hall

 1Brad Mellotte

 1Brad Smith

 2Brenda Tucker

 1Brian Fresonke

 2Brian Lohr

 1Brice Carter

 1Bronson Faul

 1Bruce Campbell

 1Bucky Katt

 2Buddy Rogers

 1Candice Hale

 8Carol McCaulley

 1Carol Moore

 1Cathy Warnock

 1Charile Wiggins

 1Charlene Bateman

 2Charles Melville

 1Charlie Wiggies

 1Charlie Wiggins

 1Cheryl Moe

 1Chris Blas



General Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 02,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 77 of 97

Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

11/23/2010 08:48 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 5

 1Chris Carvo

 1Clara Smith

 1Claude Irion

 1Clay Johnson

 1Clint Toris

 1D. J. Hastings

 1Dale Davis

 1Dan Peterson

 1Daren Noe

 1Darrell James

 1Dave Bradish

 2David A. Steiner

 1David D. Champoon

 1David Helseth

 1David Monson

 1David Niles

 1David Underwood

 1Debbie Noonan

 1Derek Sutton,Sr.

 1Dick B. Sanders

 1Dick Cheney

 1Dick Goezena

 1Don Lamance

 2Donald W. Engel

 1Doug Federspiel

 1Duke Schneider

 1Edwin Radder

 1Elisa Riley

 1Eric Cartman

 1Eric Myra

 1Eugene Walls

 1Faith Ireland

 1Fred E. Porter

 1Fredrick Porter

 1Gary B. Nelson

 2George McNichols

 1Gidget M. Gifford

 3Glen Warren

 1Gray Van Horn

 1Greg Nelson

 1Guss Miller

 1Hannah Dixon

 1Harko Dobronger
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 5

 1Hector Castilla

 1Holly Camp

 1Howard Wu

 1J.M. Johnson

 1Jake Pearson

 1James C. Sanders

 1James R. Dickens

 1Jamie Abhold

 1Janelle Riddle

 1Janet Bishop

 1Janet Lyn Strand

 1Jay Day

 1Jay Smith

 1Jeff Davis

 1Jeff Simpson

 1Jerry Aiken

 1Jesse Webber

 1Jesus G. Perez Sanchez

 1Jim Hill

 4Jim Johnson

 1Jim Kennedy

 1Jim Lust

 1Joe Linger

 4Joel Freeborn

 1Joel Riley

 2John Adams

 1John Carter

 1John Gross

 1John H. Clark

 1Jon Stewrt

 1Jonathan Cook

 1Julie Shoval

 1Karl Hale

 1Katy Ruark

 1Kay Nederhood

 1Kay Smith

 1Keith Brown

 1Kelly Rice

 1Kelly Rosenow

 1Ken Therrien

 1Kevin Malone

 1Kevin McVicker

 1Kevin Roy
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 5

 1Kip B. Kendrick

 1Lance Wright

 1Larry Brisbois

 1Linden Asbell

 1Lisa Benegas

 2Lisa Beneggs

 1Lizzy Borden

 1Lonnie Ladenberg

 1Lori LaBree

 1LoRintha Warwick

 1Lowen Bonsen

 1Lucille Baurey

 2Lynn Ring

 1M. Ledesma Attorney

 1Maggie Jetton

 1Manuel Din

 1Mario Ledesma

 1Martha Goudey

 1Megan L. Chang

 1Melissa Simmons

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Payne

 1Michael Vick

 1Mike Hunt

 1Mike Methrin

 1Milo Collins

 1Mitt Romney

 1Mr. Frodo Clemmons

 1Nick Espaga

 388No Name

 1Pat Paulgen

 1Patrick V. Allen

 1Patti Powers

 1Paul Beattie

 3Paul Hart

 2Paul Kelley

 1Penelope James

 1Perry Smith

 1Pete Margues Jr.

 1Randy Buck

 1Reed Pell

 1Reid Perkins

 1Richard B. Sanders
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 5

 1Richard Lee Fox

 1Richard Mardey

 3Richard Sanders

 1Richared B. Sanders

 1Ricki Dale Lyons

 1Robert Barks

 1Robert D. Willabee

 1Robert Reynolds

 1Robert Willouderby

 1Ron Clements

 1Ron Silva

 1Ron Worthington

 1Ron Zirkle

 2Ronald Loyd

 1Roy Bean

 1Russel Crow

 1Russell Gilbert

 1Ruth Ruekoff

 1Ryan Webster

 1Santanna Mae White

 1Sara Kendall

 1Sarah Connon

 1Scott Brumback

 1Sean Hopkins

 1Shawn Murphy

 3Shon Small

 1Sierra Long

 1Sonia R.. True

 1Stephen Thornton

 1Steve Luchsinger

 1Steven Seagal

 1Steven Winfrey

 1Sue Bradison

 1Sue Taylor

 1Tara Barown

 1Taylor M. Schwindt

 1Ted Heilman - Schmidt

 1Ted Roy

 1Terry Abeta

 1Tessa St. Plantaire

 1Thanyne Jongeward

 1Thayer Jongeward

 1Thomas Dewey
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 5

 2Tim Hamill

 2Tim James

 2Tim Whitehead

 1Timothy Beard

 2Toni Staymates

 1Uncertified

 1Warrens Jimmy

 1Wayne Bombard

 1Whitney Horton

 1William Mcloughlin

 1William Van Wingerden

 1Willoughby

 656Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  227
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 6

 1Adam Moore

 1Adam Story

 1Albert Bess

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 1Ariel Schauweiler

 1Barbara Maddesen

 1Benjamin Francis

 1Berny Alvarado

 1Betty Nason

 1Bill Brock

 1Bill Gates Jr.

 1Bob Dylon

 1Bob Smith

 1Brad Hall

 1Brendan Cochran

 1Brian Nott

 1Brice Camlde

 1Bruce Campbell

 2Bryan Chushcoff

 1Candice Hale

 1Chad C. Wander

 1Charles Melville

 2Charlie Wiggins

 1Cheryl Moe

 1Dan Clark

 1Dan L. Sperry Jr.

 1Dan Masias

 1Dan Peterson

 1Don Lamance

 1Don W. Engle

 1Donald Whitehouse

 1Ellen Fouste

 1Eric Murphy

 1Floyd R. Turbo

 2George McNichols

 1Greg Dumas

 1Greg Nelson

 1Guss Miller

 1Howard Shaw

 1Jack Bradish

 1Janet Lyn Strand

 1Jay Day

 1Jesse Webber
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 6

 1Jim Jackson

 1Jim Sund

 1Joe Brown

 3Joel Freeborn

 1John Young

 1Jose Nolasco

 1Julie Shoval

 1Karl Hale

 1Katy Ruark

 1Keith Brown

 1Kelley Melcher

 1Kelly Rice

 1Kelly Rosenow

 1Kip Winger

 1Larry Dickman

 1Larry Fendell

 1Linden Asbell

 1Lonny Suko

 1Maddie Carroll

 1Maggie Jetton

 1Marcus Brown

 1Matt Piche

 1Megan L. Chang

 2Michael Finkie

 1Michael Payne

 1Miriam Copeland

 1Mirta Contreras

 1Mirta Contrerras

 1Murphy

 1Nick Espaga

 1Niki Hopkins

 246No Name

 1Patrica Green

 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Ralph R. Sampson

 1Robert Barks

 1Ron Clements

 1Ron Worthington

 1Ronald Loyd

 1Sam Granato

 1Santanna Mae White

 1Shaun Field

 1Steve Luchsinger
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 6

 1Steve Wallace

 1Steven Michaels

 1Stuart Henderson

 1Tammy Lee

 1Taylor M. Schwindt

 1Ted Heilman - Schmidt

 1Teral Fareson

 1Thayne Jongeward

 1Theodore A. Clemmens

 1Tim James

 1Tim McCloud

 2Tim Whitehead

 1Tom Bothwell

 2Tom Jones

 1Troy Barret

 1Tyler Perry

 1William Breedlove

 1William Mcloughlin

 357Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  104
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Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 1

 2Adam Moore

 1Adolfo Banda

 1Al Kaline

 1Alice Cooper

 1Amy Remy

 2Andrian Gamboa

 1Anna Ward

 1Antonio Munoz

 1Barbara Madsen

 1Barry Woodard

 1Ben B. Horn

 1Berny Alvarado

 2Bill Brock

 1Bill Gates Sr.

 1Bill Murray

 1Billie Testerman

 1Bob Hurst

 1Bob Strewart

 2Bob Young

 1Brad Englund

 1Brad Hall

 1Breean Zimmerman

 1Brian Bell

 1Brian Escobar

 1Brian Nott

 3Brian Sanderson

 2Brook Gage

 3Bruce Ricks

 1Candice Hale

 1Carli Schiffner

 1Celisa Hopkins

 1Charles C. Flower

 1Charles Melville

 1Cheryl Moe

 1Chris Blas

 1Christey Brock

 1Christy Brock

 1Colby White

 1Connie Conklin

 1Connie Peacock

 1Dale Crawford

 1Dale Davis

 1Dallas J. Brun
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Continued..
Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 1

 1Dan Peterson

 1Danial Masters

 1Daniel Polane

 1Darrell James

 1Dave Masias

 1David Cortes

 1David Elifson

 1David Gamez

 1David Helseth

 1David Leeds

 1David Monson

 1David Thorner

 1Dean Martine

 1Debbie Noonan

 1Derek Sutton, Jr.

 1Derk Marler

 2Diana Schneider

 5Dirk Marler

 1Don Lamance

 1Donnie Powell

 1Doug Federspiel

 1Earl S. Lee

 1Elijah Dixon

 1Elizbeth Castilleja

 1Ernie Frank

 1Frank Kurtz

 2Fred Porter

 1Gary B. Nelson

 2George McNichols

 1George Zolbg

 7Glen Warren

 1Guss Miller

 1Harley Menard

 1Henry Hampton

 1J. Dredd

 2J. Patrick Shirey

 1Jack Fiander

 1Jackie R. Brown

 1James Kirkland

 1Jamie Abhold

 1Jane Cotelos

 1Jane Pan

 1Janelle Riddle
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Continued..
Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 1

 1Jay Day

 5Jeff West

 1Jeffery B. West

 1Jerry Johnson

 1Jesse James Gamet

 1Jesse Webber

 1Jim Johnson

 1Jim Tree

 1John Adams

 1John E. Schuller

 1John Gross

 1John Roberts

 1John Smith

 1John T. Russell

 1Julian Pinkham

 1Julie Shoval

 1Kaid Tallinu

 1Karen Lamberton

 1Karl Hale

 1Kathleen W. Allen

 1Katy Ruark

 1Keith Brown

 1Kelly Allan

 1Kelly Rosenow

 1Ken Bird

 1Ken Irwin

 1Kenny Yearoup

 1Linden Asbell

 1Lloyd LaBree

 1Luke Simmons

 2Lynn Ring

 1Lyon Soko

 1Maddox Cruz Cardenas

 1Maggie Jetton

 1Manuel Din

 1Marilyn Jones

 1Mario Estrada

 1Maryrose M. Gonzalez

 1Mathieu Carhuaz

 1Megan L. Chang

 1Mervin Mapes

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Everett
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Continued..
Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 1

 1Michael Payne

 1Michelle Wagner

 1Mike Homer

 1Mirta Contrerras

 1Nancy Reggan - Riebe

 1Nick Espaga

 367No Name

 1Owen Cook

 1Patrick True

 2Patti Powers

 1Paul Beattie

 2Paul Kelley

 1Paul Kelly

 1Paul Ward

 1Reed  Pell

 1Reed Pell

 1Reid Perkins

 1Rich Mardey

 3Richard Bartheld

 1Richard Greiner

 1Richard Mardey

 5Richard R. Johnson

 1Richard R. Sander

 1Rick Fox

 1Rick Smith

 1Rick Tursey

 1Robert Barks

 1Robert Dole

 1Robert Royal

 1Rod Stward

 1Rodiiao Murateua

 1Ron Clements

 1Ron Worthington

 1Rosan Granstan

 2Roy Bean

 1Roy Pryor

 1Ryan Mathis

 1Rycer Ackley

 1Ryker Ackley

 1Sam Davelson

 1Santanna Mae White

 1Sharon Madson

 1Sharon Peters
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Continued..
Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 1

 1Stephen Colbert

 1Steve G. Mirnen

 1Steve Luchsinger

 3Susan Arb

 1Taylor M. Schwindt

 1Taylor Wilson

 1Tessa St. Plantaire

 1Thayne Jongeward

 1Thomas D. Nagle

 2Tim James

 1Timothy James

 1Tom Blackeagle

 1Tom Warnock

 1Travis Rohn

 1Viginia Russell

 1Vladmir Nobokov

 1Wade Gano

 1Wakei Hard

 1William Allen

 597Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  191
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Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 2

 1Amy Remy

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 2Andrian Gamboa

 1Ben Green

 1Berny Alvarado

 1Bill Peterson

 1Brad Hall

 1Breean Zimmerman

 1Brian Nott

 1Candice Hale

 1Charles Melville

 1Cheryl Moe

 1Cloud Striffe

 1Corky Thather

 1Darryl Grant

 2David Gamez

 1David Monson

 1David Taylor

 1Dennce Embey

 2Dick Johnson

 1Don Lamance

 1Doug Matson

 1Edgar Juares

 1Elizbeth Castilleja

 1Eric Murphy

 1Francisco Ruiz

 1Fred Porter

 1Gary B. Nelson

 1Gary Conner

 1Guss Miller

 1James Kephart

 1Jay Day

 1Jeffrey R. Simpson

 1Joel Freeborn

 1John Adams

 1John Bates

 1John Jones

 1Katie Roy

 1Katy Ruark

 1Keith Brown

 1Kelly Rice

 1Kelly Rosenow

 1Leonard Carhuaz
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Continued..
Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 2

 1Linden Asbell

 1Ma Gandi

 1Maddie Carrell

 1Maggie M. Feldman

 1Mark Joseph Burd

 1Megan L. Chang

 1Michael L. Everett

 1Michael McCarthy

 1Michael Payne

 1Mirta Contreras

 1Murphy

 202No Name

 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Paul Larson

 1Rachel Simmons

 1Rob Faber

 1Robert Burke

 1Robert Burke (I)

 1Robert Royal

 1Ron Clements

 1Roy Bean

 1Ruth Blevins

 1Santanna Mae White

 1Sati Slaughter

 1Steve Keller

 1Tato Rodriguez

 1Taylor M. Schwindt

 1Taylor Schmidt

 1Ted Heilman - Schmidt

 1Ted Nuggent

 1Tessa St. Plantaire

 1Theodore A. Clemmens

 1Tim James

 1Tracy Rohn

 1Troy Ames

 1Wade Gano

 283Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  79
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 1Adam Moore

 1Adrian Sanchez Jr

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 1Anna Simmons

 1Belinda Wright

 1Ben Green

 1Bernal Baca

 1Berny Alvarado

 1Brad Hall

 1Breean Zimmerman

 1Brett Rogers

 1Brian Nott

 1Bruce Smith

 1Candice Hale

 1Carl Smith

 1Carrie Leever

 1Charles Bukowski

 1Charles Melville

 1Chris Tait

 2Curtis Roy

 1Dale H. Parker

 2David Gamez

 1David Lee Roth

 1David Monson

 1David Ward

 1Don Lamance

 1Doug Federspeil

 1Eric Myra

 1Fred Porter

 1Gary B. Nelson

 2George McNichols

 2Glen Warren

 1Guss Miller

 1Howard Shaw

 1Hugh Kidder

 1J. Delore

 1James Davis

 1James Schneider

 1James T. Daley

 1Jared A. Boswell

 1Javier Hernandez

 1Jay Day

 1Jean Soulberg



General Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 02,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 93 of 97

Total Number of Voters : 63,163 of 99,568 = 63.44%

11/23/2010 08:48 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 3

 1Jeff Weviohn

 1Jeremy Conner

 1Jesse Webber

 1Joel Freeborn

 1John Adams

 2Jr. Ford

 1Katrina Strathman

 1Katy Ruark

 1Keith Brown

 1Kelly Rice

 1Kelly Rosenow

 1Ken Bird

 1Kevin Phillips

 1Kirk Pearson

 1Larry Jones

 1Leanne Umtuch

 1Linden Asbell

 1Mark Kluck

 1Matt Martin

 1Matt Piche

 1Matthew Cleveland

 1Megan L. Chang

 1Michael L. Everett

 1Michael Payne

 1Mike The Mover

 1Mirna Contreras

 1Mirta Contreras

 1Mitch Day

 1Murphy

 1Nick Espaga

 233No Name

 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Patrick Star

 1Raul Rodriguez

 1Richard B. Sanders

 1Robert Burke

 1Robert Burke (R)

 1Robert Royal

 1Santanna Mae White

 1Sean Russel

 1Shannon Perry

 1Shaun Field

 1Stan Kens
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 1Stanley Ice

 1Taylor M. Schwindt

 1Ted Heilman - Schmidt

 1Tessa St. Plantaire

 1Thomas D. Nagle

 2Tim James

 1Uncertified

 331Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  93
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 1Anabelle Ferguson

 2Andrian Gamboa

 1Ariel Schauweiler

 1Audrey James

 1Berny Alvarado

 1Bertha Miller

 1Bill Vyuwinperden

 1Bob Ackerman

 1Bob Dexter

 1Bob Hall

 1Brad Hall

 1Branson Faul

 1Breean Zimmerman

 1Brendan Cochran

 9Bronson Faul

 1Charles Melville

 1Cheryl Moe

 1Colleen Gluth

 1Colton Hoggarth

 1Dan Pickett

 1Daniel Polane

 1Darrel Smart

 1Darren Peppers

 1David Bowie

 2David Gamez

 1David Monson

 1David Thorner

 1Denise Esposo

 1Don Lamance

 1Eddie Van Halen

 1Emanuel Lewis

 1Fred Porter

 1Gary B. Nelson

 1Glen Warren

 1Guss Miller

 1Howard Shaw

 1James Garcia

 1Jamie Abhold

 1Jane Cotelos

 1Janelle Riddle

 1Jay Day

 1Jeremy Conner

 1Jesse Webber
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 1Jim Hansen

 1Jim Johnson

 1Joel Freeborn

 1John Adams

 1John Redbeard Lyon

 1Jr. Ford

 1Karne Brown

 1Katy Ruark

 1Kelly Allan

 1Kelly Rice

 1Kelly Rosenow

 2Kevin Elkins

 1Kevin Phillips

 1Les Purce

 1Linden Asbell

 1Martin Reyna

 1Matt Piche

 1Megan L. Chang

 1Michael Payne

 1Mirta Contreras

 1Molly Kelleher

 1Murphy

 1Nathan Simmons

 1Nick Espaga

 216No Name

 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Paul Larson

 1Pedro Cabera

 1Raul del los Peedos

 1Rhonda Pettijohn

 1Richard Brand

 1Rick Smith

 1Robert Barks

 1Robert Burke

 1Robert Burke (D)

 1Robert Northcott

 1Robert Royal

 1Roger Winslow

 1Ron Clements

 1Santanna Mae White

 1Taylor M. Schwindt

 1Ted Heilman - Schmidt

 1Tessa St. Plantaire
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 1Thom Morse

 2Tim James

 1Troy Winters

 316Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  89
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